
Cassrefno School_Code Type_Of_School Candidate_Name Sex
236020215177 6020215 Government-Assited ALLIE CHRISTINA Female
23602021512D 6020215 Government-Assited ALPHA FEIMA KUMBA Female
2360202150D1 6020215 Government-Assited BAH ABDUL K. Male  
236020215108 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA AMINATA SORIE Female
236020215132 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA IDRISSA Male  
236020215091 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA MATHA M.H Female
236020215001 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA SALAMATU C Female
23602021505A 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA SANTIGIE Male  
23602021511A 6020215 Government-Assited BANGURA UMARO Male  
2360202150A7 6020215 Government-Assited BARRIE ALHAJI ABDULAI Male  
236020215107 6020215 Government-Assited BARRIE KADIATU Female
2360202150A8 6020215 Government-Assited BARRIE MARY Female
2360202150A1 6020215 Government-Assited BELLAH IBRAHIM JOSHUA Male  
236020215028 6020215 Government-Assited BOCKARIE KENNEH Male  
23602021516A 6020215 Government-Assited BOCKARIE NANCY Female
23602021510B 6020215 Government-Assited BREWAH JANET TEWAH Female
236020215149 6020215 Government-Assited BREWAH JOHN KUKU Male  
236020215162 6020215 Government-Assited BUNDOR ADAMA Female
23602021513B 6020215 Government-Assited BUNDOR BONNAH Male  
23602021514D 6020215 Government-Assited BUNDOR JUSTINA Female
236020215106 6020215 Government-Assited BUNDU BINTU MARIAMA Female
236020215167 6020215 Government-Assited CLEVELAND GLADYS Female
236020215100 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH AMADU LAMA Male  
236020215103 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH AUGUSTER HAJA Female
2360202150A9 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH EMMANUEL ALEX Male  
2360202150F1 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH FODAY AHMIDU Male  
236020215141 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU Female
236020215110 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH MABINTY Female
236020215069 6020215 Government-Assited CONTEH YAYAH Male  
236020215163 6020215 Government-Assited DUKURAY JALIKATU A. Female
236020215116 6020215 Government-Assited DUMBUYA BAYO Male  
23602021510F 6020215 Government-Assited DUMBUYA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM Male  
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236020215109 6020215 Government-Assited FENGAI MUSA Male  
236020215168 6020215 Government-Assited FILLIE ELIZABETH Female
236020215164 6020215 Government-Assited FODAY ELIZABETH T. Female
23602021514A 6020215 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABDULAI Male  
236020215105 6020215 Government-Assited FORAY SULAMATU Female
23602021514F 6020215 Government-Assited FORKPAH LAZELEE F Male  
2360202150EA 6020215 Government-Assited FORNAH HAWANATU ANSU Female
236020215156 6020215 Government-Assited GBESSAY HALLIE Male  
2360202150CD 6020215 Government-Assited GBONDA BOBSON Male  
236020215111 6020215 Government-Assited GRACE FATU Female
23602021515E 6020215 Government-Assited HAZEL RINOLDA LUCIAN METZGER Female
236020215142 6020215 Government-Assited HOODIE DAVID Male  
23602021509F 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH AMINATA Female
236020215102 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA Female
236020215120 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH GASSIMU BAKARR Male  
23602021502F 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH HASSAN BABAGALLEH Male  
236020215126 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH IBRAHIM Male  
23602021517D 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH ISHMAILA Male  
23602021502A 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH ISSA BAKARR Male  
236020215157 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH ROSALINE BINTU KHAN Female
236020215155 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH ROSELINE Female
236020215029 6020215 Government-Assited JALLOH UMU HAWA Female
236020215144 6020215 Government-Assited JAMES MATHEW Male  
23602021513A 6020215 Government-Assited JAMES MICHAEL Male  
236020215134 6020215 Government-Assited JUANA MAMIE Female
23602021513E 6020215 Government-Assited JUSU KABBA Male  
236020215075 6020215 Government-Assited KABBA JOSEPHINE Female
23602021513D 6020215 Government-Assited KABBA MANINATU Female
2360202150C3 6020215 Government-Assited KABIA ALFRED Male  
236020215174 6020215 Government-Assited KALLON MUSU Male  
2360202150CF 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA ADAMASAY Female
2360202150F6 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA ALIE BABAH Male  
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23602021509A 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA AMOS JAMES SENEH Male  
2360202150D6 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA EDWIG I. Female
2360202150DD 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA HANNAH Female
236020215115 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA JACKARIA Male  
2360202150B6 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA MEMUNATU P. Female
236020215096 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA MOHAMED ISHAMIEL Male  
23602021512E 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA TOMMY Male  
2360202150D7 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA YA-ALIMAMY FATMATA Female
23602021516E 6020215 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB SALLIEU Female
23602021513C 6020215 Government-Assited KANDEH IBRAHIM Male  
2360202150FF 6020215 Government-Assited KANU ABDUL CARTER Male  
23602021511C 6020215 Government-Assited KANU HELLEN Female
236020215090 6020215 Government-Assited KANU JOSEPHINE F Female
23602021508F 6020215 Government-Assited KANU N'THUMA J. Female
236020215089 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO ABU BAKARR Male  
23602021512A 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO ANDREW A. Male  
236020215064 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO DAVID ALFRED Male  
23602021501A 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO IYE S Female
23602021517B 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO MABINTY Female
236020215153 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO PRINCESS ISATU Female
2360202150E1 6020215 Government-Assited KARGBO SYLVIA MABINTY Female
236020215152 6020215 Government-Assited KASSOH SIA FEAMATA Female
236020215178 6020215 Government-Assited KATTA YAYA Male  
236020215154 6020215 Government-Assited KEBEH TARNUE Female
23602021517E 6020215 Government-Assited KONDEH SIA Female
236020215133 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA JEREMIAH BABAR Male  
236020215125 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA JOHN SALLIEU Male  
236020215135 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA KULUBALIE Male  
236020215101 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA MALTILDA SIA Female
23602021510C 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIE PORTLOKO Female
236020215166 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA PATRICIA FATIMA Female
236020215104 6020215 Government-Assited KOROMA SAODATU JOSEPHINE Female
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236020215122 6020215 Government-Assited LAHAI MARY Female
2360202150E7 6020215 Government-Assited LANSANA CECILIA AGNES Female
2360202150F0 6020215 Government-Assited LANSANA PRINCESS M. Female
236020215117 6020215 Government-Assited LARGE CHRISTIANA J Female
236020215145 6020215 Government-Assited LAWUNDEH ABDULIA Male  
236020215139 6020215 Government-Assited LEBBIE FLORENCE YATTA Female
23602021510A 6020215 Government-Assited MANSARAY AMINATA DAUDA Female
23602021510D 6020215 Government-Assited MANSARAY DANIEL Male  
236020215130 6020215 Government-Assited MANSARAY SUSAN THERESA Female
23602021516C 6020215 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI BRIMA Male  
2360202150FE 6020215 Government-Assited MOILUNA BRIMA JUNIOR Male  
236020215148 6020215 Government-Assited MOMODU SAHR Male  
236020215158 6020215 Government-Assited MUANA SEIBATU ELIZABETH Female
236020215173 6020215 Government-Assited NALLO MARIAMA Female
236020215176 6020215 Government-Assited OLARAY ISHA Female
236020215150 6020215 Government-Assited PADMORE PRINCESS Female
2360202150E3 6020215 Government-Assited PHILLIE ADMIRE Female
236020215170 6020215 Government-Assited REFFELL JULIUS ANNIS Male  
23602021514B 6020215 Government-Assited SAKPA MOHAMED Male  
2360202150C8 6020215 Government-Assited SAL AMADU Male  
236020215112 6020215 Government-Assited SALL WULAMATU Female
2360202150D5 6020215 Government-Assited SAMURA EMMANUEL T. Male  
23602021512F 6020215 Government-Assited SANDY ALIE Male  
23602021515B 6020215 Government-Assited SANKOH ALIMAMY JUNIOR Male  
23602021515C 6020215 Government-Assited SANKOH KADIATU Female
2360202150B0 6020215 Government-Assited SANU EMMANUEL Male  
2360202150FB 6020215 Government-Assited SANU HASSAN A. Male  
23602021517F 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY ARUNA B. Male  
2360202150C6 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY BLESSING LOVETTA Female
2360202150F8 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY CHERNOR Male  
2360202150B1 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY FLORENCE P. Female
236020215137 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY GLADYS SHEKU Female
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2360202150AA 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY HAJA MAMEH Female
236020215129 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236020215171 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY ISHMAEL Male  
2360202150D0 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY JOSEPH TITUS Male  
2360202150BE 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY MABINTY M. Female
236020215172 6020215 Government-Assited SESAY SAIDU BAI Male  
23602021513F 6020215 Government-Assited SEVALIE MARIE Female
23602021517C 6020215 Government-Assited SHERIFF DAUDA AMADU Male  
23602021515D 6020215 Government-Assited SHERIFF MASSAH Female
2360202150DF 6020215 Government-Assited SHERIFF MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
236020215076 6020215 Government-Assited SINNAH PATRICK Male  
236020215077 6020215 Government-Assited SINNAH SIA AMIE Female
236020215165 6020215 Government-Assited SOMBO MUSTAPHA Female
236020215151 6020215 Government-Assited SONGO ANN-MARIE M. Female
23602021516B 6020215 Government-Assited SWARAY MARIAMA Female
236020215131 6020215 Government-Assited SWARRAY JENNIFER JENEBA Female
2360202150A6 6020215 Government-Assited SWARRAY SURRAYA OSMAN Female
23602021516F 6020215 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ZAINAB Female
2360202150E0 6020215 Government-Assited THOLLEY USIFU Male  
23602021514C 6020215 Government-Assited THOMAS HENRY Male  
236020215146 6020215 Government-Assited THOMAS JUNISH Male  
236020215123 6020215 Government-Assited THOMAS SAMUEL Male  
23602021509C 6020215 Government-Assited THULLAH JOSEPH A. Male  
2360202150A0 6020215 Government-Assited TIMBO FATMATA Female
2360202150DC 6020215 Government-Assited TIMBO MINKALU Male  
23602021516D 6020215 Government-Assited TOMMY NANCY T. Female
236020215147 6020215 Government-Assited TOMMY SATTA Female
236020215095 6020215 Government-Assited TONGATY FINDA SATTA Female
236020215138 6020215 Government-Assited TUNKARA MALIKIY Male  
236020215124 6020215 Government-Assited TURAY MARIATU S Female
236020215002 6020215 Government-Assited TURAY WAFFA Female
236020215159 6020215 Government-Assited TURAY ZAINAB Female
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23602021514E 6020215 Government-Assited WILLIAMS TAMBA JOSHUA Male  
236020215143 6020215 Government-Assited YIMBO JENEBA Female
236020239100 6020239 Government-Assited AIAH AMADU Male  
236020239119 6020239 Government-Assited ALLIEU MARIAMA I. Female
236020239003 6020239 Government-Assited BAH AMADU Male  
236020239004 6020239 Government-Assited BAH AMINATA Female
236020239088 6020239 Government-Assited BAH FATMATA BINTA Female
236020239005 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDUL SALAM Male  
236020239006 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ALHAJI M O Male  
236020239144 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ESTHER THOMPSON Female
236020239101 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA ABASS Female
236020239009 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA FRANCESS M Female
23602023900A 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA GRACE M Female
23602023900B 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA HENRY E Male  
23602023900D 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHMAEL Male  
23602023900C 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA JOSEPH M Male  
23602023913B 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA MEMUNATU Female
2360202390D0 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA TARAWALIE Male  
2360202390D1 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB Female
236020239013 6020239 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB AUGUSTA Female
236020239118 6020239 Government-Assited BARRIE ADAMA HAWA Female
23602023911A 6020239 Government-Assited BARRIE FATMATA Female
2360202390D2 6020239 Government-Assited BARRIE MARIAMA Female
236020239164 6020239 Government-Assited BARRIE MEMUNATU Female
2360202390D3 6020239 Government-Assited BARRIE MOHAMED ALIE Male  
23602023912C 6020239 Government-Assited BONNAH JOSEPH F.J. Male  
236020239029 6020239 Government-Assited CAULKER ELIJA MICHAEL Male  
2360202390D4 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDUL KARIM Male  
236020239140 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDUL KARIM Male  
236020239015 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDULAI Male  
236020239016 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABIBATU Female
23602023913D 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABIBATU Female
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236020239017 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ABU P Male  
236020239018 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH ADAMA Female
23602023901A 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA Female
23602023913F 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA S. Female
23602023901C 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH BRIDGET BELMA Female
23602023901D 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH CATHERINE LEONELL Female
23602023912E 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH MEMUNATU Female
236020239024 6020239 Government-Assited CONTEH YUSIF Male  
2360202390D5 6020239 Government-Assited DEMBY SOKO Female
236020239025 6020239 Government-Assited DENKEH NABIE S Male  
236020239027 6020239 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ESTHER Female
236020239028 6020239 Government-Assited DUMBUYA SAFIATU MASSAH Female
23602023902A 6020239 Government-Assited EVERETT MYRON PAUL Male  
23602023915F 6020239 Government-Assited FOFONAH ALUSINE Male  
23602023902B 6020239 Government-Assited FORFANAH HASSAN Male  
2360202390D6 6020239 Government-Assited FORNAH ALPHA Male  
2360202390D7 6020239 Government-Assited FORNAH FATMATA Female
2360202390D8 6020239 Government-Assited FORNAH ISHA Female
23602023902D 6020239 Government-Assited FORNAH MARION LOLO Female
23602023902E 6020239 Government-Assited FORNAH SIDIKIE Male  
23602023902F 6020239 Government-Assited FULLAH FATMATA SILLAH Female
236020239030 6020239 Government-Assited FULLAH MARION O Female
236020239031 6020239 Government-Assited FULLAH NAOMIE YABOM Female
236020239033 6020239 Government-Assited GBORIE FRANCIS T J Male  
236020239034 6020239 Government-Assited GEORGE HORTENSE SAMUELLA Female
236020239104 6020239 Government-Assited GEORGE HORTENSE SAMUELLA Female
236020239035 6020239 Government-Assited GRAY OLIMA Male  
2360202390D9 6020239 Government-Assited JABBIE YERIE M Female
2360202390DB 6020239 Government-Assited JALLOH AMINATA Female
236020239039 6020239 Government-Assited JALLOH ISATU Female
23602023903C 6020239 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED SALLIEU Male  
236020239106 6020239 Government-Assited JALLOH ZAINAB BINTU Female
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2360202390DC 6020239 Government-Assited JAMES HUMU JAMIL Female
23602023903E 6020239 Government-Assited JANNEH MARIAMA Female
23602023913C 6020239 Government-Assited JAWARA SHEKU M Male  
236020239040 6020239 Government-Assited JULIUS RACHEL F Female
23602023912F 6020239 Government-Assited KABBA ALHASSAN Male  
236020239107 6020239 Government-Assited KABBA ALIE MOHAMED Male  
236020239130 6020239 Government-Assited KABBA HASSANATU Female
236020239115 6020239 Government-Assited KALLON MOINAMA Male  
236020239043 6020239 Government-Assited KALOKOH SALAMATU Female
2360202390DD 6020239 Government-Assited KALOKOH SHEKA S Male  
23602023911C 6020239 Government-Assited KAMANDA SAHR LEBBIE Male  
236020239045 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ABDULAI Male  
23602023914D 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA AMINATA I. Female
236020239124 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA CHRISTIANA A Female
236020239049 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA DANIEL MOHAMED Male  
23602023904B 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA DAVID I Male  
23602023911E 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA FATIMA KADIJA Female
23602023904F 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA FEREMA Female
236020239050 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA GIBRILLA S Male  
2360202390DF 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA IBRAHIM Male  
236020239051 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA IBRAHIM MARK Male  
23602023911F 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATA MONICA Female
236020239146 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATA R. Female
236020239161 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATA R. Female
236020239054 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA JOHN Male  
236020239056 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA KADIATU SULAIMAN Female
23602023905B 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA KAMAL Male  
236020239147 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA KHADIJA MORIE Female
236020239057 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA LASANAH L Male  
236020239126 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA MABINTY Female
23602023905D 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA MESSEH Female
236020239108 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA NANAH Female
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23602023915A 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA SORIE MATHEW Male  
236020239116 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA SULLAY Male  
236020239062 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA YUSIFU Male  
2360202390E2 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ZACHARIA ALHAJI Male  
23602023914B 6020239 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Female
236020239044 6020239 Government-Assited KAMATINDO ALFRED Male  
236020239063 6020239 Government-Assited KAMATINDO ALFRED Male  
236020239133 6020239 Government-Assited KAMBO ISATA Female
236020239065 6020239 Government-Assited KANU ABDUL M Male  
236020239109 6020239 Government-Assited KANU ABINA ALEXTINA Female
2360202390E3 6020239 Government-Assited KANU ALHAJI ABDULRAHMAN Male  
236020239068 6020239 Government-Assited KANU ISHA Female
236020239069 6020239 Government-Assited KANU KADIATU Female
2360202390E4 6020239 Government-Assited KANU MEMUNATU Female
23602023906C 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO ALHASSAN Female
23602023906D 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA Female
23602023906E 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA Female
23602023906F 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO AUGUSTA BESSIE Female
236020239123 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO BUNDU S Male  
236020239070 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO EMMA Female
23602023910B 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO EMMANUEL Male  
2360202390E5 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO HAWANATU HANNAH Female
236020239071 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATU Female
23602023910C 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO ISHATU Male  
236020239072 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO SORIE Male  
2360202390E7 6020239 Government-Assited KARGBO SORIE Male  
236020239134 6020239 Government-Assited KEMBAY SAHR EMMANUEL Male  
236020239135 6020239 Government-Assited KEMBAY SANDI Male  
2360202390E8 6020239 Government-Assited KHANU SAMUEL Male  
23602023914F 6020239 Government-Assited KONDEH MADUSU Y. Female
236020239074 6020239 Government-Assited KONTEH ABU S Male  
236020239075 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ABASS ABDUL Male  
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236020239076 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ABDUL J Male  
2360202390EA 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ADAMSAY A Female
236020239077 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ALFRED Male  
236020239079 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA DAUDA Male  
236020239136 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA HASSAN DAUDA Male  
236020239128 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA IBRAHIM G Male  
23602023907E 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA LAMIN Male  
23602023907F 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIA JENEBA Female
236020239151 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIATU Female
236020239080 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA MEMUNATU Female
23602023910D 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA PRINCESS JUDE Female
236020239082 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ZAINAB B Female
236020239083 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ZAINAB K Female
236020239084 6020239 Government-Assited KOROMA ZALAN Z Male  
2360202390EC 6020239 Government-Assited KUYATEH EMMA LELIA Female
23602023915C 6020239 Government-Assited LABOUR FODERN K. Male  
236020239085 6020239 Government-Assited LARKOH DAUDA Male  
236020239086 6020239 Government-Assited LAWAN FATMATA Z Female
2360202390ED 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY AGNESS Female
2360202390EE 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATIMA A Female
236020239163 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATIMA A. Female
236020239089 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATMATA Female
23602023908A 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATMATA Female
23602023908B 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY GIBRILLA Male  
236020239153 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY MARY Female
236020239117 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY NAWOME Female
2360202390EF 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY PATRICK S Male  
23602023908D 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY SAYLAN K Female
2360202390F0 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY SERAH F Female
2360202390F1 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY SERAY K Female
23602023908E 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY YAKUBA M Male  
23602023908F 6020239 Government-Assited MANSARAY YAYAH Male  
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2360202390F2 6020239 Government-Assited MARAH ALHAJI SHEKU Male  
236020239090 6020239 Government-Assited MARAH EMMANUEL M Male  
236020239155 6020239 Government-Assited MARAH FATMATA L Female
236020239091 6020239 Government-Assited MARAH MUSTAPHA A Male  
236020239092 6020239 Government-Assited MARRAH AMINATA I Female
2360202390F3 6020239 Government-Assited MARRAH FATU Female
236020239093 6020239 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI SELLU Male  
236020239094 6020239 Government-Assited MAXWELL FATMATA Female
236020239095 6020239 Government-Assited MENJOR SIA FATU Female
236020239114 6020239 Government-Assited MOIJUEH BAINDU Female
236020239096 6020239 Government-Assited MOIWO FINDA Female
236020239097 6020239 Government-Assited MUNU ABUBAKARR M Male  
236020239099 6020239 Government-Assited SACCOH FATMATA Female
23602023909A 6020239 Government-Assited SAMURA ABUBAKARR Male  
23602023909C 6020239 Government-Assited SANKOH HAJA FODAY Female
23602023909E 6020239 Government-Assited SANKOH SAIDU Z Male  
236020239162 6020239 Government-Assited SANKOH ZAINAB T. Female
23602023909F 6020239 Government-Assited SANU HASSAN Male  
236020239157 6020239 Government-Assited SANU JOHN Male  
2360202390A0 6020239 Government-Assited SANU MAGRET M Female
2360202390A4 6020239 Government-Assited SENESIE MELROSE Female
2360202390A5 6020239 Government-Assited SENESIE ZENOBIA Female
2360202390F7 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ABASS ALHAJI Male  
2360202390A6 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ADAMSAY Female
2360202390A8 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ALHASSAN Male  
2360202390A9 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ALHASSAN A Male  
2360202390AA 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ALIE Female
2360202390AC 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY AMIDU Male  
23602023910E 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY AMIDU Female
2360202390F8 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY FATMATA Female
2360202390F9 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY FATMATA Female
2360202390AE 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY FATMATA M Female
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236020239160 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY FATMATA M. Female
2360202390AF 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY FODAY Male  
23602023912A 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY IDRISSA G Male  
2360202390B3 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU MUSA Female
2360202390B4 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY LANSANA IBRAHIM Male  
2360202390B5 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY MAGRET Female
2360202390FB 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA Female
236020239137 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY MEDRISHA FRANCESS Male  
236020239158 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY MOHAMED Male  
2360202390FC 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY MOSES B Male  
236020239138 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY SAIDU Male  
2360202390A1 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY SARAH Female
2360202390B7 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY SOLOMON EKUMA KANDEH Male  
2360202390B8 6020239 Government-Assited SESAY ZAINAB JUDY Female
236020239110 6020239 Government-Assited SHERIFF ISATA FATMATA Female
2360202390BA 6020239 Government-Assited SILLAH ADAMA Female
236020239087 6020239 Government-Assited SILLAH MAMEH JARIATU MEMUNATU Female
236020239111 6020239 Government-Assited SONGU JACOB ARTHER Male  
2360202390BC 6020239 Government-Assited TARAWALIE ISATU Female
2360202390C0 6020239 Government-Assited THOLLEY ALICE Female
23602023911B 6020239 Government-Assited THOLLEY ARUNA Male  
2360202390C1 6020239 Government-Assited THORONKA ABU Male  
2360202390C2 6020239 Government-Assited THORONKA IBRAHIM Male  
2360202390C3 6020239 Government-Assited TOMMY KADIATU GEORGE Female
2360202390C4 6020239 Government-Assited TOMMY LOPEZ Male  
2360202390C5 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY FANTA SERAY Female
236020239112 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY FRANCIS C Male  
2360202390C6 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY HAJA RAMATULAI Female
2360202390C7 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY ISATU Female
2360202390C8 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY ISHA Female
2360202390C9 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY JANET Female
236020239122 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY JOSEPH ALHASSAN Male  
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2360202390FD 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY JULIUS ISHMAEL Male  
2360202390CA 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
2360202390CB 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
2360202390FE 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
23602023915B 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
2360202390CC 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY MOHAMED ALIE Male  
236020239113 6020239 Government-Assited TURAY RUTH GRACE Female
2360202390CD 6020239 Government-Assited WULLADEH KADAY Female
2360202390FF 6020239 Government-Assited ZOMBO MAGRET Female
23602026400D 6020264 Government-Assited BAH SWARD ABDULAI Female
23602026403A 6020264 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA F Female
236020264004 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDULAI Male  
236020264015 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH FATMATA SAMA Female
236020264053 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU SAMUEL Female
236020264016 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH SUNDU B Female
236020264006 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH THOMAS SUNDAY Male  
236020264003 6020264 Government-Assited CONTEH YUSIF Male  
236020264032 6020264 Government-Assited FORNAH THERESA Female
236020264037 6020264 Government-Assited GALA RASHIDATU JAMAL Female
23602026402C 6020264 Government-Assited GALA SALAMATU Female
236020264026 6020264 Government-Assited GBANI SAMUEL Male  
236020264035 6020264 Government-Assited GBONDA KADIATU JAMES Female
236020264044 6020264 Government-Assited JABBIE KADIATU KABBA Female
23602026402F 6020264 Government-Assited JALLOH KADIJA S Female
236020264020 6020264 Government-Assited KALOKOH KADIATU Female
236020264054 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL Male  
236020264021 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA GBASSAY AMY Female
236020264025 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA HAWANATU A Female
236020264010 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA JARIATU ALIE Female
23602026404C 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA MEMUNATU S Female
236020264055 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA TIDANKAY Female
236020264051 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA TITY ARUN Female
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23602026400F 6020264 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB SHAKA Female
23602026402D 6020264 Government-Assited KANU MADDY RAMON Male  
236020264024 6020264 Government-Assited KARGBO AUGUSTINE I Male  
236020264028 6020264 Government-Assited KARGBO SIDIQUE Male  
23602026401A 6020264 Government-Assited KONDEH MABINTY Female
23602026404B 6020264 Government-Assited KOROMA HUSSANATU M Female
23602026402A 6020264 Government-Assited KOROMA IBRAHIM MOHAMED Male  
236020264036 6020264 Government-Assited KOROMA KURIA F Female
23602026404D 6020264 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIAMA KADIATU Female
23602026401F 6020264 Government-Assited KOROMA UNISA Male  
236020264027 6020264 Government-Assited LARKOH ALPHA YAYAH Male  
236020264034 6020264 Government-Assited SESAY HAWA J L Female
236020264031 6020264 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
23602026402B 6020264 Government-Assited SESAY MARY Female
236020264002 6020264 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE KADIATU Female
236020264030 6020264 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE MARIAN Female
236020264012 6020264 Government-Assited THOLLEY MABINTY Female
23602026400E 6020264 Government-Assited THULLAH MABINTY Female
236020264029 6020264 Government-Assited TURAY MARY Female
23602026402E 6020264 Government-Assited TURAY MOHAMED SAJOR Male  
236021061065 6021061 Government-Assited ABDULAI DESMON PAT Male  
2360210610DD 6021061 Government-Assited ALIE MABEL Female
2360210610E4 6021061 Government-Assited ALIE MARIAN Female
23602106102D 6021061 Government-Assited ALUSINE FATMATA Female
2360210610B8 6021061 Government-Assited AMARA PRINSATU Female
2360210610A3 6021061 Government-Assited AMISU DELLA Female
236021061117 6021061 Government-Assited BADAMA ADAMA Female
2360210610EA 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDUL ADIKALIE Male  
236021061002 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMA HASSAN Female
236021061103 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMSAY M Female
2360210610D5 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA ALPHA Female
236021061078 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHA JEMILATU Female
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2360210610FC 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA JOSEPH ALIM Male  
2360210610AB 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA MOSERAY MALIGIE Male  
236021061083 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA NANAH ALUSINE Female
23602106107A 6021061 Government-Assited BANGURA VERONICA SALAMATU Female
23602106101C 6021061 Government-Assited BINDI MOHAMED M. K Male  
236021061131 6021061 Government-Assited BUNDU JAMES Male  
2360210610F8 6021061 Government-Assited BUNDU MOSERAY MALIGIE Male  
236021061081 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH ABRAHAM STEVEN JR Male  
236021061054 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH ADAMA Female
236021061119 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH ADAMSAY Female
236021061110 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH ALIMAMY A Male  
236021061011 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH AMSATU YEALIE Female
23602106104B 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH BAYOH Male  
236021061147 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH FATMATA MICHAEL Female
23602106114F 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH HUMU Female
2360210610DE 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH MAKALAY Female
236021061010 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH MOHAMED YANCINE Male  
2360210610FB 6021061 Government-Assited CONTEH SALAMATU SAIDU Female
2360210610B0 6021061 Government-Assited DAKWAH JENNEH JUSU Female
2360210610C1 6021061 Government-Assited DARAMY DAMBA Female
2360210610B3 6021061 Government-Assited DEEN SAFFIATU Female
236021061121 6021061 Government-Assited DUMBUYA DAUDA Male  
236021061122 6021061 Government-Assited DUMBUYA FODAY Male  
236021061111 6021061 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MUSTAPHA Male  
236021061016 6021061 Government-Assited FALLAY ALPHA Male  
236021061114 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH ADAMA Female
2360210610EB 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH ALHASSAN Male  
236021061115 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH GIBRILLA Male  
2360210610A8 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIATU HASSAN Female
236021061116 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH RAMATU Female
236021061124 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH RAMATU Female
236021061123 6021061 Government-Assited FOFANAH RUGIATU Female
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23602106102A 6021061 Government-Assited FULLAH ALHASSAN Male  
236021061005 6021061 Government-Assited GBESSAY DAUDA Male  
236021061039 6021061 Government-Assited KABBA MOHAMED Male  
2360210610E9 6021061 Government-Assited KABIA ISATU F Female
236021061097 6021061 Government-Assited KABIA SAFFINATU Female
23602106112F 6021061 Government-Assited KALLON AHMED A Male  
236021061130 6021061 Government-Assited KALOKOH ALPHA A Male  
23602106113B 6021061 Government-Assited KAMANOH SAHR Male  
23602106109B 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA ABDULAI Male  
2360210610AC 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA FATMATA OSMAN Female
236021061120 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA HASSANATU SENTO Female
236021061079 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA ISHAKA IMAM Male  
236021061060 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA ISHMAEL G Male  
2360210610AA 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA LAMIN SIDIKIE Male  
2360210610F0 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA MOHAMED MUSTAPHA Male  
23602106110F 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA MOMOH Male  
2360210610E1 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA RAMATU SORIE Female
236021061158 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA UNISA Male  
23602106114C 6021061 Government-Assited KAMARA YAYAH Male  
23602106111F 6021061 Government-Assited KANU ADAMSAY ABIBATU Female
23602106109A 6021061 Government-Assited KANU ALIMAMY Male  
236021061107 6021061 Government-Assited KANU ALIMAMY I Male  
23602106112A 6021061 Government-Assited KANU AMIANTA Female
23602106110A 6021061 Government-Assited KANU DAVID RAYMOND Male  
236021061085 6021061 Government-Assited KANU GBASSAY F Female
23602106108D 6021061 Government-Assited KANU IBRAHIM SORIE Male  
2360210610CF 6021061 Government-Assited KANU ISHAMIEL Male  
236021061109 6021061 Government-Assited KANU MAMUSU Female
2360210610FD 6021061 Government-Assited KANU MARIATU KEMOH Female
236021061148 6021061 Government-Assited KANU MEMUNATU Female
2360210610CB 6021061 Government-Assited KANU SANTIGIE OMAR Male  
236021061145 6021061 Government-Assited KANU SEMBU Male  
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2360210610A2 6021061 Government-Assited KANU YAMOH Male  
23602106112C 6021061 Government-Assited KANU ZAINAB Female
2360210610F5 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO ABASS Male  
23602106105D 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO ALIMAMY Male  
2360210610CA 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO ALIMAMY Male  
236021061127 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO AMADU Male  
236021061138 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO ISSA I Male  
236021061091 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO JAMES G Male  
23602106100E 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO SALAMATU SAHID Female
23602106110D 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO SENTO A Female
2360210610F9 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO WARRAH YABOM Female
236021061093 6021061 Government-Assited KARGBO YUSIF Male  
236021061064 6021061 Government-Assited KOMEH SAIDU Male  
2360210610D2 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA ALIE M Male  
23602106106E 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA EMMANUEL KAMANDA Male  
236021061108 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA ISHMAIL Male  
2360210610EC 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA MABINTY Female
236021061135 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA MABINTY Female
23602106102B 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA MARY I Female
23602106109E 6021061 Government-Assited KOROMA SORIE Male  
23602106101D 6021061 Government-Assited KPAKA MBALU Female
2360210610E7 6021061 Government-Assited KUYATEH ALIMAMY Male  
23602106109D 6021061 Government-Assited LABOR RASHIDATU Female
236021061014 6021061 Government-Assited LAHAI HANNAH Female
23602106111A 6021061 Government-Assited LAHAI JAMES BABELOW Female
2360210610A4 6021061 Government-Assited LAVALIE ERNEST Male  
236021061144 6021061 Government-Assited MAHONI FAVOUR Female
236021061035 6021061 Government-Assited MAMMY RASHID D Male  
2360210610B7 6021061 Government-Assited MANI KUMBA NANCY Female
23602106106C 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY ALIMAMY H Male  
236021061061 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY HASSAN Male  
236021061074 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY ISATU Female
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236021061084 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY ISATU Female
236021061088 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY ISATU Female
236021061062 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY MARIAMA MARLENE Female
236021061063 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY MARIATU HASSAN Female
23602106105F 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY MASERAY FATMATA Female
2360210610BB 6021061 Government-Assited MANSARAY MOHAMED I Male  
2360210610CD 6021061 Government-Assited MOIJOUEH ISATU IBRAHIM Female
23602106107B 6021061 Government-Assited MUSA EVA Female
236021061156 6021061 Government-Assited MUSA SAHR Male  
2360210610BD 6021061 Government-Assited MUSA SAHR S Male  
2360210610C0 6021061 Government-Assited NABIEU ALHAJI Male  
23602106100D 6021061 Government-Assited SAGBA PRINCE MORIE Male  
23602106106F 6021061 Government-Assited SAM BETTY Female
23602106107D 6021061 Government-Assited SAMAI SHEKU MOMOH Male  
23602106108F 6021061 Government-Assited SANKOH ALEXTINA MASARA Female
236021061003 6021061 Government-Assited SANKOH ALIE MUSTAPHA Male  
23602106110E 6021061 Government-Assited SANKOH ISATU MOHAMED Female
2360210610DA 6021061 Government-Assited SANKOH SUSAN Female
23602106115D 6021061 Government-Assited SAWANEH FATMATA Female
2360210610D3 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ABDUL ALHAJI Male  
236021061141 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ABDUL JOHN Male  
236021061072 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ABDULRAHMAN SAMPHA Male  
236021061001 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ABU BAKARR Male  
236021061058 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ALICE LOVETTA COOKSON Female
23602106103F 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ALIMAMY Male  
236021061152 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ALIMAMY SAIDU Male  
236021061149 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY BENEDICT Male  
2360210610F2 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY EDWARD MORLAI Male  
23602106115A 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY HAJA MARIATU Female
236021061031 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY HAWANATU Female
2360210610FF 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY ISAAC MOHAMED BAIMBA Male  
236021061150 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY JACOB U Male  
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236021061006 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY JAMES SAMUEL Male  
2360210610E0 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY JOY MARY Female
2360210610AE 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY LAMIN BAI Male  
236021061029 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA S Female
23602106107C 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY MARION SAYLOR Female
2360210610E5 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY OHUSSANATU A Female
236021061004 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY SAMUELLA Female
23602106113D 6021061 Government-Assited SESAY UNISA Male  
23602106113F 6021061 Government-Assited SHERIFF ADAMS Male  
2360210610DC 6021061 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ADAMSAY M Female
23602106114E 6021061 Government-Assited TENGBEH MATTHEW Male  
236021061056 6021061 Government-Assited THOMAS ALIMA Female
236021061106 6021061 Government-Assited THULLAH HASSAN M Male  
23602106103A 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY ALLIAYAH KELFALA Male  
2360210610A9 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY AMINATA MARGRET Female
2360210610A5 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY AMINATA SHAKU Female
23602106115E 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY FODAY Male  
2360210610D1 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY HANNAH SAMA Female
236021061042 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY ISHMAEL ALHAJI Male  
2360210610D4 6021061 Government-Assited TURAY SIA MEMUNATU Female
23602106113E 6021061 Government-Assited WILLIAM HANNAH Female
236021065021 6021065 Government-Assited BAH ADAMA S. Female
236021065047 6021065 Government-Assited BAH AMINATA SIA Female
23602106502B 6021065 Government-Assited BAH HADIATU Female
236021065062 6021065 Government-Assited BAH ISATA DALANDA Female
236021065066 6021065 Government-Assited BAH ISATU WURAN Female
23602106503C 6021065 Government-Assited BANGURA DAVID Male  
23602106502A 6021065 Government-Assited BANGURA KUMBA DEBORAH Female
236021065042 6021065 Government-Assited BARRIE AMINATA Female
23602106503D 6021065 Government-Assited BASSIE AGNES Female
23602106504B 6021065 Government-Assited BASSIE CATHERINE Female
236021065084 6021065 Government-Assited BASSIE REGINA Female
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23602106507F 6021065 Government-Assited BOCKARIE NANCY Female
236021065037 6021065 Government-Assited CAMPBELL SAMUEL Male  
236021065018 6021065 Government-Assited CONTEH AMIDU Male  
236021065027 6021065 Government-Assited CONTEH BOBBY Male  
236021065067 6021065 Government-Assited CONTEH JAMES Male  
23602106503B 6021065 Government-Assited CONTEH NANCY Female
236021065086 6021065 Government-Assited CONTEH SIASON RUTH Female
236021065040 6021065 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ALPHA Male  
236021065073 6021065 Government-Assited JABATY MARGRET Female
23602106504C 6021065 Government-Assited JAGITAY CHERNOR AHMAD Male  
23602106503A 6021065 Government-Assited JAKITAY ABDULAI Male  
236021065063 6021065 Government-Assited JALLOH ALUSINE Male  
236021065050 6021065 Government-Assited JALLOH NENEH Female
236021065014 6021065 Government-Assited JIMISSA SUSAN Female
236021065023 6021065 Government-Assited KALLON FADAY Male  
236021065068 6021065 Government-Assited KALLON JAMINATU Female
236021065048 6021065 Government-Assited KALOKOH RAMATU Female
236021065031 6021065 Government-Assited KAMARA ABASS M Male  
236021065003 6021065 Government-Assited KAMARA BOMKAPRR Female
236021065030 6021065 Government-Assited KAMARA JOSHUA D. Male  
23602106500A 6021065 Government-Assited KANU YAYAH YAKUBA Male  
236021065007 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO CHERNOR Male  
236021065019 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO GBASSAY Male  
236021065041 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO HASSAN N. Male  
23602106505D 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO HASSANATU Female
23602106505F 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO HUSSAINATU Female
236021065085 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO SAFFIE LINDA Female
236021065087 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO SAIDU Male  
236021065022 6021065 Government-Assited KARGBO SANTIGIE Male  
23602106507C 6021065 Government-Assited KARIM MEMUNATU YEAMA Female
23602106501C 6021065 Government-Assited KOMMEH EMMA Female
236021065011 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA ADAMA Female
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23602106500C 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA ADAMSAY Female
23602106501D 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA AMINATA Female
236021065004 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA BAI Male  
236021065028 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA IBRAHIM Male  
236021065017 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIATU B. Female
236021065013 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIATU F. Female
236021065070 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA LOVETTA CHARLESTINA Female
23602106502C 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA MABINTY S. Female
236021065010 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA MOMOH Male  
236021065034 6021065 Government-Assited KOROMA MUSA Male  
23602106502E 6021065 Government-Assited KPAKAMA ANN MARIE SIA Female
23602106507B 6021065 Government-Assited KPANABOM MEMUNATU Female
236021065036 6021065 Government-Assited KUYATEH FATMATA G Female
236021065059 6021065 Government-Assited LAPPIA GRACE BAINDU Female
236021065061 6021065 Government-Assited LAPPIA ISAAC BOB Male  
236021065020 6021065 Government-Assited LUSENI FATIMA JUMA Female
23602106507E 6021065 Government-Assited MAJABGBE MUSTAPHA Male  
23602106503F 6021065 Government-Assited MAJAGBE ALHAJI M. Male  
236021065049 6021065 Government-Assited MANSARAY ARUNA Male  
23602106500B 6021065 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATMATA Female
23602106500E 6021065 Government-Assited MANSARAY MABINTY A. Female
236021065057 6021065 Government-Assited MOIGUA FEIMA Female
23602106505A 6021065 Government-Assited MORRAY GRACE YEIYEI KARGBO Female
23602106503E 6021065 Government-Assited MUNA AHAMED Male  
236021065088 6021065 Government-Assited SAMAI SOMBO Female
23602106504F 6021065 Government-Assited SANKOH ABDUL Male  
23602106500F 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY ALHAJI O. Male  
236021065024 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY ELIZABETH Female
23602106500D 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY EMMA Z. Female
236021065005 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236021065026 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY ISATA Female
236021065009 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY ISATU BABY Female

21 of 156



Cassrefno School_Code Type_Of_School Candidate_Name Sex
236021065012 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY ISATU M. Female
23602106506F 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY LAMIN BAI Male  
236021065072 6021065 Government-Assited SESAY MABINTY Female
236021065065 6021065 Government-Assited SHERIFF ISATA Female
236021065015 6021065 Government-Assited SONGO FODAY JOHN Male  
23602106502F 6021065 Government-Assited SUMAH ABU BAKARR Male  
236021065044 6021065 Government-Assited SWARAY MARION Female
23602106504E 6021065 Government-Assited WARNER EDWARD JR. Male  
236021065051 6021065 Government-Assited WILLIAMS ELIZABETH Female
23602106502D 6021065 Government-Assited WILLIAMS NANAH Female
236021089060 6021089 Private BANGURA ALIMATU K. Female
236021089046 6021089 Private BANGURA HAWANATU JOHN Female
236021089037 6021089 Private BANGURA HAWANATU S. Female
236021089058 6021089 Private FAMAJAH BLESSING V.J. Female
236021089057 6021089 Private FOFANAH OCTAVIOUS MICHAEL Male  
236021089056 6021089 Private GRANT SUSANNA JULIANNA Female
23602108905C 6021089 Private KABBA ABDULAI Male  
23602108904D 6021089 Private KAMARA GIBRIL A.C. Male  
23602108905F 6021089 Private KAMARA HAWANATU BAKARR Female
23602108905A 6021089 Private KAMARA MARIAMA M. Female
236021089029 6021089 Private KAMARA MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
23602108902F 6021089 Private KAMARA SAMUEL GIBSON Male  
236021089052 6021089 Private KARGBO HAJA WARA MEDRATU Female
236021089059 6021089 Private KOROMA ASHIM S. Male  
236021089055 6021089 Private MARAH ABDUL AZIZ Male  
236021089053 6021089 Private NGEGBA MUSU M. Female
23602108904C 6021089 Private SANKOH ABDULAI A. Male  
23602108904F 6021089 Private SESAY ANTONNET JABBIE Female
23602108904B 6021089 Private TURAY FATIMA ALUSINE Female
2360301092E1 6030109 Government-Assited JAYAH SMITH Male  
23603010916B 6030109 Government-Assited KARIMU SHIRLEY NYAMA Female
236030109236 6030109 Government-Assited KEBBIE ALUSINE Male  
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236030109043 6030109 Government-Assited KHAN STEVEN GASSIMU Male  
236030109201 6030109 Government-Assited KOROMA MOISA Male  
236030109035 6030109 Government-Assited KPAKRA JEBBEH Female
236030109109 6030109 Government-Assited MACAULEY KEIFALA Male  
2360301091C4 6030109 Government-Assited MISSAMIE REGINA Female
2360301092D8 6030109 Government-Assited MOMOH SUBA Female
236030109273 6030109 Government-Assited SWARAY RITTA AMINATA Female
23603011103A 6030111 Government-Assited ABDULAI MARY Female
2360301110B6 6030111 Government-Assited ARUNA AYUBA Male  
23603011104B 6030111 Government-Assited BASSIE SMART Male  
2360301110A3 6030111 Government-Assited BONGLOH KENZIE Female
2360301110B5 6030111 Government-Assited DAVIES EMMANUEL Male  
2360301110AC 6030111 Government-Assited FARMA ISSA Male  
236030111089 6030111 Government-Assited FATORMA ADAMA Female
2360301110B4 6030111 Government-Assited FATORMA SALLAMATU Female
2360301110AA 6030111 Government-Assited FODAY AMIE Female
236030111082 6030111 Government-Assited FOFANAH YAYAH Male  
23603011109D 6030111 Government-Assited FORBIE DWIRTH KENNEH Male  
2360301110A2 6030111 Government-Assited FRENCH ELEANOR Female
2360301110AB 6030111 Government-Assited GBAO ZERITHA Female
236030111003 6030111 Government-Assited HARDING IBRAHIM MALE
236030111077 6030111 Government-Assited JABBA GRACE Female
236030111078 6030111 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA Female
236030111088 6030111 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA Female
2360301110B2 6030111 Government-Assited JAMES KADIATU Female
236030111096 6030111 Government-Assited KALLON SAFFA Male  
2360301110AF 6030111 Government-Assited KAMARA HAWANATU Female
236030111079 6030111 Government-Assited KAMARA KENNIE Male  
236030111076 6030111 Government-Assited KARGBO HAMIDATU Female
236030111010 6030111 Government-Assited KATTA SARAH Female
23603011108A 6030111 Government-Assited KEITA FATMATA Female
2360301110A1 6030111 Government-Assited KHAMA MABEL NYAGA Female
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23603011104C 6030111 Government-Assited KOROMA MATHEW Male  
2360301110A5 6030111 Government-Assited KPANA ALIE JULIUS Male  
236030111097 6030111 Government-Assited KPANA REGGIE PEEGOHUN Male  
23603011108F 6030111 Government-Assited LAHAI YAYAH Male  
236030111068 6030111 Government-Assited LISSA VERONICA Female
23603011107A 6030111 Government-Assited MANSARAY FATMATA Female
236030111075 6030111 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI DAUDA Male  
23603011108E 6030111 Government-Assited MORIE ALIEU Male  
236030111083 6030111 Government-Assited MUSA MARIAMA Female
23603011109C 6030111 Government-Assited MUSA MORIBA Male  
236030111085 6030111 Government-Assited NYAAMA PATRICK Male  
236030111084 6030111 Government-Assited NYANIE DANIETTE Female
2360301110B0 6030111 Government-Assited NYUMA TEIWA Female
23603011106C 6030111 Government-Assited ROGERS EMMANUELLA Female
2360301110B7 6030111 Government-Assited SAKPA HALIMATU Female
23603011106F 6030111 Government-Assited SEFOI ALBERT Male  
2360301110AD 6030111 Government-Assited SEFOI JEREMIAH Male  
23603011108C 6030111 Government-Assited SIMBO ISHMEAL Male  
236030111086 6030111 Government-Assited SMART IBRAHIM NABIEU Male  
236030111061 6030111 Government-Assited SOVULA MARY HAWA Female
236030111098 6030111 Government-Assited TARAWALLY JESTINA HAWANATU Female
2360301110B1 6030111 Government-Assited TARAWALLY YANKUBA Male  
23603011109E 6030111 Government-Assited TUCKER EMMANUELLA F.C Female
23603011109B 6030111 Government-Assited VANDY AMADU Male  
2360301110A8 6030111 Government-Assited VANDY HAWA A. Female
23603011106A 6030111 Government-Assited WUSU RUGIATU Female
236030113009 6030113 Government ABUBAKAR ABDUL Male  
236030113004 6030113 Government ADU MOHAMED Male  
236030113036 6030113 Government ALPHA OSMAN Male  
236030113052 6030113 Government ANDREW ABRAHAM JINNAH Male  
236030113053 6030113 Government ANDREW NAOH SAO Male  
236030113006 6030113 Government ARUNA DAVID Male  
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236030113012 6030113 Government BAILEY JONATHAN Male  
23603011306E 6030113 Government BANGALIE ISHAKA Male  
236030113021 6030113 Government BANGURA ALHAJI Male  
236030113010 6030113 Government BANGURA ALIMAMY Male  
23603011305C 6030113 Government BLACKIE IBRAHIM Male  
23603011302C 6030113 Government CONTEH AHMED Male  
236030113035 6030113 Government CONTEH FODAY Male  
236030113014 6030113 Government FANIMA BOCKARIE Male  
236030113034 6030113 Government FARMER HASSAN Male  
236030113022 6030113 Government FEFEGULA ANDREW Male  
236030113005 6030113 Government GBONDO SOLOMON Male  
23603011304F 6030113 Government GEORGE IBRAHIM ALEX Male  
23603011300F 6030113 Government JABATY IBRAHIM Male  
236030113056 6030113 Government JALLOH AMADU Male  
236030113002 6030113 Government JALLOH MOHAMED P. Male  
236030113062 6030113 Government JIGBA JOSEPHUS MUKEH Male  
236030113019 6030113 Government JOMBLA MICHEAL Male  
23603011301F 6030113 Government KABBA ISHAKA Male  
23603011306A 6030113 Government KAITIBIE RASHID B. Male  
23603011306B 6030113 Government KALLON ALLIEU VANDY Male  
23603011303D 6030113 Government KAMARA ALICIOUS JOHN Male  
236030113028 6030113 Government KAMARA IDRISSA Male  
23603011303A 6030113 Government KAMARA MOHAMED ABU Male  
236030113050 6030113 Government KANDEH MUSA Male  
23603011300A 6030113 Government KANNEH IDRISSA BRAIMA Male  
236030113008 6030113 Government KARGBO MOHAMED Male  
236030113015 6030113 Government KARIM SAIDU Male  
236030113011 6030113 Government KOROMA ABASS Male  
23603011302E 6030113 Government KOROMA BASHIRU Male  
23603011301D 6030113 Government KOROMA HASSAN Male  
236030113029 6030113 Government KOROMA MOHAMED Male  
236030113037 6030113 Government KPELEWO YUSUF K. Male  
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236030113013 6030113 Government KUNGUBEH JOSHUA A. Male  
236030113018 6030113 Government LEBBIE TITUS Male  
236030113031 6030113 Government MACARTHY PRINCE SAO VIV Male  
236030113043 6030113 Government MAMBU MUSA Male  
23603011301E 6030113 Government MANSARAY JOHN Male  
23603011302D 6030113 Government MAYEI IBRAHIM Male  
23603011303B 6030113 Government MBAYOH MUSTAPHA Male  
236030113025 6030113 Government MBOMA JAMES Male  
236030113065 6030113 Government MOIWO MOHAMED JR. Male  
236030113023 6030113 Government MOKUWA ABU BAKARR L. Male  
23603011302B 6030113 Government MUNDA ANSU Male  
236030113017 6030113 Government NDANEMA MOSES A. J. Male  
236030113044 6030113 Government PASSAY IBRAHIM WEEL Male  
23603011303E 6030113 Government PESSIMA ALHAJI UMARU Male  
236030113020 6030113 Government SANDY JEREMIAH Male  
23603011301A 6030113 Government SENGAHUN JAMES Male  
23603011301B 6030113 Government SESAY ABUBAKAR Male  
236030113069 6030113 Government SESAY PETER MARK Male  
236030113030 6030113 Government SOGBANDI SOLOMON Male  
23603011303C 6030113 Government SOLOMON DON CHUKWUDI Male  
23603011302A 6030113 Government SWARAY EDWARD ISSA Male  
236030113027 6030113 Government YAMBA PAUL Male  
236030113003 6030113 Government YANNIE ABUBAKAR Male  
236030114125 6030114 Government-Assited ABDULAI ADU Male  
23603011413F 6030114 Government-Assited ABDULAI LAMIN Male  
236030114127 6030114 Government-Assited ABDULAI RAMATULAI Female
236030114144 6030114 Government-Assited ABU NAZIRIA FALLAH Female
236030114137 6030114 Government-Assited AMARA FRANCESS MARILYN Female
236030114072 6030114 Government-Assited ANSUMANA AMARA JR. Male  
23603011410C 6030114 Government-Assited ARUNA OSMAN Male  
2360301140B1 6030114 Government-Assited BANGURA EMMA Female
2360301140D5 6030114 Government-Assited BAPPIE JESTINA Female
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236030114115 6030114 Government-Assited BARRIE FATMATA BINTA Female
2360301140C3 6030114 Government-Assited BAWOH MOHAMED Male  
2360301140FC 6030114 Government-Assited BOCKARIE MUSTAPHA Male  
23603011411F 6030114 Government-Assited BOIMA JOHN T. Male  
236030114126 6030114 Government-Assited BORNIA FRANCESS FAITH Female
2360301140CD 6030114 Government-Assited COMFORT MOMOH Female
236030114105 6030114 Government-Assited DABOH FATMATA Female
23603011406B 6030114 Government-Assited DUMBUYA CHRISTIANA M. Female
2360301140D1 6030114 Government-Assited DUWAI ADAMA Female
23603011414C 6030114 Government-Assited FATO ROSALINE JEBBEH Female
23603011407A 6030114 Government-Assited FINNOH MARIATTA Female
23603011413E 6030114 Government-Assited FOGBAWA ISHMAIL Male  
236030114044 6030114 Government-Assited GANDI REJOICE Female
236030114078 6030114 Government-Assited GBAO MASSAH Female
236030114064 6030114 Government-Assited GBEWA MORIBA Male  
236030114133 6030114 Government-Assited IDRISS ADAMA Female
236030114076 6030114 Government-Assited JACKA MARIAMA Female
236030114143 6030114 Government-Assited JAGANEH ADAMA Female
2360301140DF 6030114 Government-Assited JALLOH YANKUBA Male  
236030114079 6030114 Government-Assited JAMES PETER Male  
2360301140E5 6030114 Government-Assited JOKAI SATU Female
23603011413A 6030114 Government-Assited JUANA JOHN Male  
23603011412A 6030114 Government-Assited KALLAY IYE Female
2360301140DD 6030114 Government-Assited KALLON FATMATA Female
23603011413C 6030114 Government-Assited KALLON FATMATA Female
236030114120 6030114 Government-Assited KALOKOH LAMIN Male  
236030114146 6030114 Government-Assited KAMARA ABU Male  
2360301140F7 6030114 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHAJI S. Male  
23603011412C 6030114 Government-Assited KAMARA JEBBEH Female
236030114061 6030114 Government-Assited KAMARA JENEBA Female
2360301140F2 6030114 Government-Assited KAMARA MAMAKOH Female
2360301140E0 6030114 Government-Assited KANDEH JESTIN NYAKEH Male  
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2360301140BA 6030114 Government-Assited KANNEH FATMATA Female
2360301140FE 6030114 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIJATU Female
2360301140A5 6030114 Government-Assited KARGBO MAKALLAY Female
2360301140DC 6030114 Government-Assited KARGBO SAMUEL KEMOKOH Male  
23603011400C 6030114 Government-Assited KATTA LAHAI Male  
2360301140E1 6030114 Government-Assited KIAWO JAMINATU Female
23603011411A 6030114 Government-Assited KOBBA FODAY Male  
236030114134 6030114 Government-Assited KONNEH ALIMAMY F. Male  
2360301140F6 6030114 Government-Assited KOROMA JONATHAN J Male  
23603011400D 6030114 Government-Assited KOROMA MARTHA MASSAH Female
2360301140C0 6030114 Government-Assited KOROMA MUSTINA PRECIOUS YEANIE Female
23603011412E 6030114 Government-Assited KOROMA THERESA NEIMATU Female
236030114059 6030114 Government-Assited KPOSOWA ALUSINE Male  
23603011407F 6030114 Government-Assited KUYEMBEH FRANCELLA Female
236030114148 6030114 Government-Assited LANSANA STEPHEN Male  
2360301140CF 6030114 Government-Assited LAO MASSAH Female
2360301140E6 6030114 Government-Assited LEWIS ALFRED J. Male  
2360301140DB 6030114 Government-Assited LIBBIE FATIMA HAJA Female
2360301140B8 6030114 Government-Assited LUKULAY SHEKU Male  
2360301140FF 6030114 Government-Assited MAKIEU KINNIE Male  
23603011414E 6030114 Government-Assited MANSARAY ADA Female
2360301140BB 6030114 Government-Assited MANSARAY RUTH BINTU Female
236030114081 6030114 Government-Assited MBAYO ROSETTA Female
236030114150 6030114 Government-Assited MBOKA MESSIE Female
23603011407D 6030114 Government-Assited MINAH JOSEPH Male  
23603011407C 6030114 Government-Assited MOMOH ABUBAKARR Male  
2360301140A1 6030114 Government-Assited MOMOH EMMANUEL S Male  
236030114142 6030114 Government-Assited MORIBA REBECCA Female
23603011414D 6030114 Government-Assited MUSA ALPHA L.K Male  
23603011412F 6030114 Government-Assited MUSA NYANDEMOH Female
236030114122 6030114 Government-Assited MUSTAPHA MARIAMA Female
23603011411E 6030114 Government-Assited NABIEU YAWAH Female
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236030114074 6030114 Government-Assited NYONIWO MAMIE Female
236030114139 6030114 Government-Assited ROGERS VANDI K Male  
23603011407E 6030114 Government-Assited SACCOH LUCY Female
23603011407B 6030114 Government-Assited SAM-KPAKRA SAMUEL Male  
2360301140DE 6030114 Government-Assited SANDY FRANCIS GIBRILLA Male  
236030114132 6030114 Government-Assited SANKOH ISHEDATU Female
23603011404D 6030114 Government-Assited SESAY BINTU Female
2360301140F1 6030114 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU A. Female
23603011413D 6030114 Government-Assited SESAY SESAY Male  
2360301140CE 6030114 Government-Assited SHERIFF BETTY Female
2360301140AE 6030114 Government-Assited SHERIFF IBRAHIM HAROUN Male  
236030114129 6030114 Government-Assited SHERIFF MARIE Female
2360301140BF 6030114 Government-Assited SOWA HALIMA Female
236030114128 6030114 Government-Assited STEVENS NAOMI YEAMIE Female
23603011402D 6030114 Government-Assited SULAIMAN AMINATA Female
2360301140B7 6030114 Government-Assited SUNDAI MAMIE Female
236030114075 6030114 Government-Assited SUNGU MARKLIN Male  
2360301140B0 6030114 Government-Assited SWARAY LAMIN Male  
236030114082 6030114 Government-Assited TARAWALLY SUSAN Female
236030114057 6030114 Government-Assited TEJAN ZURIAKATU Female
23603011414F 6030114 Government-Assited TSHOMBE SAMUEL Male  
236030114145 6030114 Government-Assited TURAY AMINATA Female
23603011405E 6030114 Government-Assited TURAY BAINDU Female
236030114130 6030114 Government-Assited TURAY LAMIN Male  
236030114121 6030114 Government-Assited VANDI BRIDGET Female
236030114077 6030114 Government-Assited VANDY JATTY M. Female
236030114123 6030114 Government-Assited YAMBA SAMUEL Male  
2360301140CA 6030114 Government-Assited YARJAH SALAMATU Female
236030114138 6030114 Government-Assited YEANIE ABASS Male  
23603011504C 6030115 Private ALIE AMADU Male  
236030115027 6030115 Private AMARA DAVID T Male  
236030115066 6030115 Private BAH ALIMATU Female
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23603011506E 6030115 Private BAH MAMADU S Male  
236030115077 6030115 Private BASSIE RUTH UMU Female
23603011507C 6030115 Private BELLAY MORDIBOR Male  
236030115008 6030115 Private BEREWA BERNADETTE Female
23603011509B 6030115 Private BOIMA HAWANATU H Female
236030115058 6030115 Private BONGAY ALIE KAMANDA Male  
23603011507D 6030115 Private BRIMA NOAH D Male  
236030115032 6030115 Private BRIMA PRINCESS JOSEPHINE Female
23603011506A 6030115 Private BRIMA REBECCA MARIAMA Female
236030115043 6030115 Private CAULKER VERONICA Female
23603011504E 6030115 Private DAUDA SOLOMON M Male  
23603011503B 6030115 Private DUMBUYA DANKAY Female
236030115095 6030115 Private EZEKIEL BAINDU Female
236030115062 6030115 Private FOFANAH ADAMA Female
236030115006 6030115 Private FOFANAH MEMUNATU Female
236030115078 6030115 Private FOH VICTOR Male  
236030115082 6030115 Private GASSAMA FATMATA Female
23603011506B 6030115 Private GBONDO ALICE Female
23603011507B 6030115 Private HASSAN TIDANKAY Female
236030115098 6030115 Private JOHNSON SOLOLINE R Female
236030115070 6030115 Private JOSIAH ESTHER Female
236030115050 6030115 Private KAITONGAY MARY Female
236030115096 6030115 Private KALLAY MARY Female
23603011508F 6030115 Private KALLAY YAYAH Female
236030115087 6030115 Private KALLON ABDUL Male  
236030115007 6030115 Private KAMARA EMMA Female
236030115094 6030115 Private KAMARA IBRAHIM MOHAMED Male  
23603011508E 6030115 Private KAMARA JAMES Male  
23603011508A 6030115 Private KAMARA JAMESTINA JOSEPHINE Female
2360301150A9 6030115 Private KAMARA PATRICIA Female
236030115047 6030115 Private KANGBAI ASHLEY A Male  
236030115091 6030115 Private KANU ISATU Female
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236030115069 6030115 Private KARGBO FRANCIS Male  
2360301150A8 6030115 Private KARGBO THELMA CLAUDE Female
236030115092 6030115 Private KEBBIE OSINATU Female
236030115033 6030115 Private KOKER MUNIRU J Male  
23603011509A 6030115 Private KONG FATMATA T Female
236030115054 6030115 Private KONNEH JOSEPH AMARA Male  
236030115048 6030115 Private KOROMA ABUBAKARR Male  
236030115053 6030115 Private KOROMA ROSELINE W. E. S Female
23603011505D 6030115 Private KOROMA YANDIE Male  
236030115073 6030115 Private KPAKA JATTU Female
2360301150A5 6030115 Private KUYEMBEH MABEL Female
23603011503F 6030115 Private LAHAI ELIZABETH Female
236030115056 6030115 Private LEBBIE MARGARET Female
236030115038 6030115 Private MACAULEY FATIMA Female
236030115028 6030115 Private MANSARAY AUGUSTA HAWA Female
23603011505B 6030115 Private MASSAQUOI FAVOUR UMU Female
236030115045 6030115 Private MASSAQUOI IBRAHIM Male  
236030115025 6030115 Private MASSAQUOI MASELLA M Female
23603011503A 6030115 Private MBAKILLA JOSEPH T Male  
23603011504F 6030115 Private MOSES SIDIQIUE K Male  
236030115051 6030115 Private MUSTAPHA MOHAMED Male  
236030115044 6030115 Private NYANDEBO FATMATA Female
2360301150AD 6030115 Private PESSIMA IMMURANA Male  
236030115030 6030115 Private PUJEH IBRAHIM Male  
23603011506F 6030115 Private ROBERT DAVID Male  
2360301150A0 6030115 Private ROGERS BELADE SAMAR Female
236030115076 6030115 Private ROGERS HAWA M Female
236030115031 6030115 Private SABBAH JULIET M Female
23603011500C 6030115 Private SALLU EDWINA MUNJEI Female
236030115067 6030115 Private SAMAI HAJA LUCY Female
236030115046 6030115 Private SAMBA JAMES JR Male  
2360301150A2 6030115 Private SANKOH BLESSING FATIMA Male  
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23603011507A 6030115 Private SESAY DAVID Male  
23603011504A 6030115 Private SESAY ESTHER Female
23603011500B 6030115 Private SESAY VICTORIA M Female
236030115084 6030115 Private SHERIFF HASSAN Male  
236030115099 6030115 Private SHERIFF MOHAMED MUCTARR Male  
23603011506D 6030115 Private SILLAH FATMATA M Female
236030115041 6030115 Private SONGU AMIE ENID Female
23603011507E 6030115 Private SOURIE GIDEON SARH Male  
236030115086 6030115 Private TUCKER DAVID Male  
2360301150AB 6030115 Private TURAY MARION Female
23603011504B 6030115 Private VAMBOI AUGUSTA M. W. Female
2360301150AC 6030115 Private WILLIAMS CELCIL I. V. Male  
2360301150B3 6030115 Private WILLIAMS DENIS LISA Male  
2360301150A6 6030115 Private YOKIE JOSPEH FEILEX MODUPEH Male  
23603011905F 6030119 Private BAH RASHIDATU Female
236030119006 6030119 Private CHALLEY ESTHER K Female
236030119062 6030119 Private DEMBY SAMUELLA MAMIE Female
23603011907D 6030119 Private DUKURAY MASSAH Female
236030119007 6030119 Private JACOB JESTINA S Female
2360301190A8 6030119 Private JACOB JESTINA SUBA Female
236030119069 6030119 Private JAMEL ANSU LAKISH Male  
236030119016 6030119 Private KAINESIE ESTHER BLESSING SIMBIRIE Female
236030119094 6030119 Private KAMARA ZAINAB Female
236030119093 6030119 Private KARTEH ISATA Y. Female
236030119085 6030119 Private KONUWA MOHAMED S. Male  
23603011908B 6030119 Private KOROMA MUSTAPHA JR. Male  
236030119008 6030119 Private KPANA KADIATU Female
236030119029 6030119 Private LAMBOI LUCINDA Female
236030119098 6030119 Private LAPPIA IBRAHIM Male  
23603011907E 6030119 Private MANSARAY SUSAN Female
236030119061 6030119 Private MARRAH ALUSINE KAIFELA Male  
23603011906E 6030119 Private MASSAQUOI HAWANATU Female
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236030119066 6030119 Private MOMOH ALPHA Male  
236030119043 6030119 Private SENESIE FATMATA Female
236030119086 6030119 Private SOWA MOHAMED THOMAS Male  
236030119063 6030119 Private SQUIRE DESMOND Male  
236030119064 6030119 Private TURAY MARIAMA SERAY Female
236030119092 6030119 Private VANDY PROSPER REYNOLD Male  
236030119095 6030119 Private WUDIE DEBORAH E. Female
23603011906C 6030119 Private YOMBA ANITA S. Female
236030121013 6030121 Private AMADU SAMUEL SAO Male  
236030121022 6030121 Private BANGURA ABDULAI J. Male  
236030121026 6030121 Private HABIB AMODU Male  
236030121024 6030121 Private JALLOH HAWANATU Female
23603012102D 6030121 Private KAMARA AHMED KHALID Male  
236030121029 6030121 Private MBAYOH SOLOMON Male  
236030121025 6030121 Private SANGARIE SARAH Female
23603012102A 6030121 Private SCOTT-MANGA ELEANOR A. T. Female
23603012102C 6030121 Private TIMBO SULAIMAN Male  
236030121005 6030121 Private TUCKER SITTA JENNEH Female
2360301240E0 6030124 GOVERNMENT ABDULAI ALHAJI Male  
2360301240CC 6030124 GOVERNMENT ADU ALHAJI BRIMA Male  
236030124084 6030124 GOVERNMENT ALLIEU BANADETH Female
236030124095 6030124 GOVERNMENT ALLIEU ELLEN Female
236030124090 6030124 GOVERNMENT BAH ADAMA Female
2360301240F0 6030124 GOVERNMENT BAH MARIAMA S. Female
236030124055 6030124 GOVERNMENT BAH NANCY Female
23603012407C 6030124 GOVERNMENT BANGURA ANSUMANA Male  
236030124007 6030124 GOVERNMENT BANGURA SALLAYMATU Female
2360301240CE 6030124 GOVERNMENT BAYOH ELENOR H. Female
23603012408E 6030124 GOVERNMENT BAYON ALFRED SAFFA Male  
236030124110 6030124 GOVERNMENT BELLAY HASSAN Male  
236030124089 6030124 GOVERNMENT BELMOH ISHA Female
2360301240A4 6030124 GOVERNMENT BOCKARIE AMINATA Female
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2360301240DA 6030124 GOVERNMENT BOCKARIE DAUDA JUSU Male  
2360301240B4 6030124 GOVERNMENT BOCKARIE NYUMA Male  
236030124102 6030124 GOVERNMENT CAULKER PATRICK MUSTAPHA Male  
236030124122 6030124 GOVERNMENT CHARLES HENRY SAMUEL Male  
2360301240EC 6030124 GOVERNMENT CHARLES HINDOLO ANSUMANA Male  
2360301240D5 6030124 GOVERNMENT CONTEH ANSUMANA Male  
236030124125 6030124 GOVERNMENT DUMBUYA SHEKA K. Male  
23603012408F 6030124 GOVERNMENT FATORMA SALLAYMATU Female
236030124085 6030124 GOVERNMENT FEFEGULA NOAH Male  
2360301240B0 6030124 GOVERNMENT FORAY ABUBAKARR Male  
2360301240FE 6030124 GOVERNMENT GANDI VALENTINA Female
2360301240E6 6030124 GOVERNMENT GBANJA ISHMAEL Male  
23603012411B 6030124 GOVERNMENT GBAO ABDUL Male  
2360301240E9 6030124 GOVERNMENT GBAO BRIDJET M. Female
23603012404B 6030124 GOVERNMENT HASSAN MAMIE Female
23603012406C 6030124 GOVERNMENT JABBA AUGUSTINE S. Male  
236030124111 6030124 GOVERNMENT JAGITAY MAMADU ALIEU Male  
236030124059 6030124 GOVERNMENT JALLOH ALHAJI SHEKU Male  
23603012411C 6030124 GOVERNMENT JAWANEH ISATA Female
2360301240A2 6030124 GOVERNMENT JOHNBULL FATMATA Female
236030124051 6030124 GOVERNMENT JOHNNY BAINDU Female
236030124082 6030124 GOVERNMENT JUSU MOHAMED SAMUEL Male  
23603012408D 6030124 GOVERNMENT JUSU VANDI Male  
236030124057 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAITOR HAJA Female
236030124002 6030124 GOVERNMENT KALLON PATRICIA A. Female
2360301240D4 6030124 GOVERNMENT KALLON RADIATU Female
23603012405A 6030124 GOVERNMENT KALLON RAMATULAI Female
23603012404F 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMANDA ALUSINE Male  
2360301240E5 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA ANTHONET LETTICIA Female
236030124121 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA HAWA Female
236030124081 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA HAWA J. Female
2360301240D0 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA KADIATU MILLICENT Female
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2360301240F1 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA KUMIE Male  
2360301240AF 6030124 GOVERNMENT KAMARA TIDANKAY Female
2360301240D6 6030124 GOVERNMENT KANNEH SHAKA SINNAH Male  
2360301240EE 6030124 GOVERNMENT KARGBO KELTIN ABUBAKARR Female
2360301240E2 6030124 GOVERNMENT KARIM SAMUEL MANS Male  
2360301240E1 6030124 GOVERNMENT KARTEH LUCY Female
236030124097 6030124 GOVERNMENT KEBBIE BRIMA Male  
236030124096 6030124 GOVERNMENT KEBBIE SATTA FRANCESS Female
236030124078 6030124 GOVERNMENT KEIN LAMIN Male  
2360301240D2 6030124 GOVERNMENT KONNEH ABDULAI KRIM M. Male  
2360301240CF 6030124 GOVERNMENT KONNEH ARUNA MOHAMED Male  
2360301240D1 6030124 GOVERNMENT KONNEH ARUNATU HAWA Female
2360301240D3 6030124 GOVERNMENT KONNEH HAWA Female
23603012402D 6030124 GOVERNMENT KOROMA AMINATA MAMIE Female
2360301240CA 6030124 GOVERNMENT KOROMA LAHAI Male  
236030124001 6030124 GOVERNMENT KOROMA LANSANA Male  
2360301240B2 6030124 GOVERNMENT KOROMA MARIAMA S. Female
236030124123 6030124 GOVERNMENT KOROMA RUTH MUSU Female
23603012404D 6030124 GOVERNMENT KORWAI AUGUSTINE JR. Male  
2360301240BF 6030124 GOVERNMENT KPEWO ADAMA Female
23603012400C 6030124 GOVERNMENT KPOLIE TIANGAY CHRISTIABEL Female
23603012402E 6030124 GOVERNMENT LAHAI ISATU Female
236030124079 6030124 GOVERNMENT LAMIN AMINATA Female
2360301240E4 6030124 GOVERNMENT LAVALIE GRACE A. Female
2360301240F9 6030124 GOVERNMENT LAVALIE IBRAHIM Male  
2360301240D9 6030124 GOVERNMENT MADIUE SAYO AUGUSTINE Male  
236030124058 6030124 GOVERNMENT MAGONA AMINATA M. Male  
23603012407B 6030124 GOVERNMENT MAMMIE FAVOUR Female
2360301240EF 6030124 GOVERNMENT MANSARAY FESTUS Male  
236030124054 6030124 GOVERNMENT MASUBA FATMATA Female
2360301240C7 6030124 GOVERNMENT MBAWAH VICTOR Male  
2360301240EA 6030124 GOVERNMENT MESSIANA PETER Male  
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236030124052 6030124 GOVERNMENT MINAH BLESSING JEBBEH Female
236030124094 6030124 GOVERNMENT MOMOH MUSU Female
23603012407A 6030124 GOVERNMENT MUSA IYE SUNIFU Female
23603012408A 6030124 GOVERNMENT MUSA JOSEPHINE BINTU Female
236030124080 6030124 GOVERNMENT NALLO YAYAH Male  
236030124086 6030124 GOVERNMENT NYOBONO MARGARET TEGEH Female
236030124114 6030124 GOVERNMENT PESSIMA IBRAHIM Male  
2360301240F5 6030124 GOVERNMENT PESSIMA MONICA Female
23603012403F 6030124 GOVERNMENT PESSIMA SAHR TITUS Male  
23603012411F 6030124 GOVERNMENT PUJEH GRACE ABIBATU Female
2360301240E7 6030124 GOVERNMENT REFFELL MARGARET Female
23603012407E 6030124 GOVERNMENT ROGERS CHRISTOPHER Male  
236030124048 6030124 GOVERNMENT SAFFA ABIBATU Female
236030124071 6030124 GOVERNMENT SAIDU GEORGINA Female
2360301240C1 6030124 GOVERNMENT SAMBA PRINCESS Female
236030124092 6030124 GOVERNMENT SAMBORAH LAMIN Male  
2360301240EB 6030124 GOVERNMENT SANNOH ISATA Female
2360301240C9 6030124 GOVERNMENT SELLU ADU SELLU Male  
236030124088 6030124 GOVERNMENT SESAY HANNAH Female
236030124064 6030124 GOVERNMENT SESAY OSMAN Male  
236030124053 6030124 GOVERNMENT SHERIFF ELIZABETH MAMIE Female
2360301240BC 6030124 GOVERNMENT SHERIFF GRACE BAINDU Female
23603012407F 6030124 GOVERNMENT SHERIFF JOEBAI Male  
2360301240A1 6030124 GOVERNMENT SHERIFF KASHIM YUSUF Male  
236030124087 6030124 GOVERNMENT SMYTHE JOSEPH Male  
2360301240CD 6030124 GOVERNMENT STEVEN ESTHER SUESLINE Female
23603012410C 6030124 GOVERNMENT SUMA KADIATU Female
2360301240C5 6030124 GOVERNMENT SWARAY ISHAKA Male  
2360301240CB 6030124 GOVERNMENT TAYLOR SOLOMON J. Male  
2360301240A0 6030124 GOVERNMENT TOMMY JOSEPHINE Female
2360301240C3 6030124 GOVERNMENT VANDI MARY Female
23603012404E 6030124 GOVERNMENT WALKER JAMES Male  
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236030124050 6030124 GOVERNMENT WILLIAMS AGATHA KADIE Female
236030124112 6030124 GOVERNMENT YAMBASU MUSU Female
2360301260C7 6030126 Government-Assited ALLIE MARIAMA Female
236030126127 6030126 Government-Assited ALLIEU SHEKU MISSALIE Male  
236030126100 6030126 Government-Assited AMARA ESTHER Female
2360301260CC 6030126 Government-Assited BAH DAUDA Male  
23603012602C 6030126 Government-Assited BARRIE ASINATU Female
236030126002 6030126 Government-Assited BOCKARIE MORAY Male  
23603012611A 6030126 Government-Assited COKER FRANCESS EDITH Female
236030126120 6030126 Government-Assited CONTEH MARGARET Female
23603012612B 6030126 Government-Assited ERNEST WUYAH Female
236030126045 6030126 Government-Assited FODAY NANCY Female
236030126124 6030126 Government-Assited FODAY THOMAS Male  
23603012610E 6030126 Government-Assited GEORGE HAWA Female
236030126101 6030126 Government-Assited GEORGE JOSHUA Male  
23603012608F 6030126 Government-Assited JABBIE ESTHER Female
236030126125 6030126 Government-Assited JALLOH RAMATULAI SAJOR Female
23603012612D 6030126 Government-Assited JIMMY CHRISTIANA KADIE Female
236030126112 6030126 Government-Assited JULIUS EMMANUEL SOLOMON Male  
2360301260FF 6030126 Government-Assited KAMARA BAINDU STYLES Female
23603012610C 6030126 Government-Assited KAMARA HAWA Female
236030126114 6030126 Government-Assited KAMARA JANNEH Female
236030126104 6030126 Government-Assited KAMARA TIANGAY Female
2360301260CE 6030126 Government-Assited KAMARA YEAWA Female
23603012610A 6030126 Government-Assited KANNEH YATTA Female
2360301260F4 6030126 Government-Assited KARGBO RAMATU S Female
2360301260AF 6030126 Government-Assited KONNEH ABDULAI ALFRED Male  
236030126089 6030126 Government-Assited KONNEH AMINATA Female
2360301260F3 6030126 Government-Assited KOROMA ISATA ANGELA Female
2360301260FE 6030126 Government-Assited KOROMA NASIRU Male  
236030126118 6030126 Government-Assited KOROMA SEMION JAIAH Male  
236030126128 6030126 Government-Assited LANSANA ALHAJI Male  
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2360301260BA 6030126 Government-Assited LAPPIA CHARLES Male  
2360301260B4 6030126 Government-Assited LUMEH HAWA Female
2360301260E7 6030126 Government-Assited MANSARAY BETTY Female
2360301260E1 6030126 Government-Assited MANSARAY ISATU I Female
2360301260FD 6030126 Government-Assited NYUNOR MAGDALINE PRECIOUS Female
236030126070 6030126 Government-Assited SAFFA BAINDU Female
236030126126 6030126 Government-Assited SANDI HAWA Female
23603012612C 6030126 Government-Assited SANDI KONNEH ARUNA Male  
23603012609E 6030126 Government-Assited SEI SEDIA Male  
236030126110 6030126 Government-Assited SESAY ABDULAI Male  
2360301260FA 6030126 Government-Assited SESAY ZAINAB J Female
23603012611D 6030126 Government-Assited SILLAH AMINATA Female
2360301260B8 6030126 Government-Assited SIMBO AGNESS Female
23603012611C 6030126 Government-Assited SONGA ALUSINE JR. Male  
236030126111 6030126 Government-Assited SONGU AMINATA Female
23603012611F 6030126 Government-Assited SOVULA OSMAN Male  
23603012611E 6030126 Government-Assited SULIMAN LEWIS J Male  
236030126121 6030126 Government-Assited TURAY SEIBATU BEATRICE Female
236030126106 6030126 Government-Assited YANKUBA TENEMA Female
23603013000F 6030130 Government-Assited BAIO JENEBA Female
236030130006 6030130 Government-Assited BOCKARIE AMINATA Female
236030130018 6030130 Government-Assited DAUDA SALLAY Female
236030130016 6030130 Government-Assited DAVIES JENEBA Female
236030130002 6030130 Government-Assited GASSAMA SINNEH Male  
236030130001 6030130 Government-Assited GBAKIE ISHMEAL Male  
236030130003 6030130 Government-Assited GBAKIE KADIATU Female
23603013001A 6030130 Government-Assited GEORGE FATMATA Female
23603013000E 6030130 Government-Assited JABBIE ADAMA Female
236030130011 6030130 Government-Assited KATEWU MOSES K Male  
236030130009 6030130 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIAMA Female
236030130010 6030130 Government-Assited KOROMA SIDIE Male  
236030130004 6030130 Government-Assited KPAKA LAHAI Male  
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23603013000A 6030130 Government-Assited KPAKOR MARGERET K Female
23603013000C 6030130 Government-Assited MANSARAY KADIATU Female
236030130013 6030130 Government-Assited MANSARAY MARY Female
236030130017 6030130 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MOHAMED Male  
23603013001B 6030130 Government-Assited MOMOH MOSES TOMA Male  
236030130005 6030130 Government-Assited NGEGBA IBRAHIM Male  
236030130012 6030130 Government-Assited SAMBA VERONICA Female
236030130019 6030130 Government-Assited SANNOH HAWANATU P Female
236030130007 6030130 Government-Assited SHERIFF MAGDALENE MAMIE Female
236030130008 6030130 Government-Assited SHERIFF MARIAMA V Female
23603013000D 6030130 Government-Assited SILLA UMU Female
236030130014 6030130 Government-Assited SMARTH SUNNAH M Female
23603013000B 6030130 Government-Assited SOLOMON ISATA Female
236030130022 6030130 Government-Assited SORIE AMINATA Female
23603013202F 6030132 Government-Assited ABDULRAHMAN JOSEPH Male  
23603013205E 6030132 Government-Assited BANGURA LOVETTA Female
23603013200A 6030132 Government-Assited BUANIE KADIJA Female
236030132024 6030132 Government-Assited CONTEH SONNY STEPHEN Male  
23603013205C 6030132 Government-Assited DAUDA THERESA Female
236030132056 6030132 Government-Assited EZEKIEL JEBBEH Female
23603013202E 6030132 Government-Assited FENSOMBO ABIBATU Female
23603013205D 6030132 Government-Assited FINOH RUTH J.N Female
236030132033 6030132 Government-Assited FOFANAH SALIEJA Female
236030132046 6030132 Government-Assited FULLAH IBRAHIM Male  
236030132063 6030132 Government-Assited JONJO BASHARATU Female
23603013205B 6030132 Government-Assited KABBA KADIATU PRINCESS Female
236030132051 6030132 Government-Assited KOLIE DAUDA TAMBA Male  
23603013204B 6030132 Government-Assited MANSARAY ABUBAKARR S Male  
23603013201C 6030132 Government-Assited MARAH BOCKARIE Male  
23603013204A 6030132 Government-Assited MOIGUA ALFRED Male  
236030132049 6030132 Government-Assited NYAMBE NAOMI MUJEH Female
236030132044 6030132 Government-Assited QUAO OLIE Female
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236030132043 6030132 Government-Assited SAMMOH JESSE ALPHONSUS Male  
236030132041 6030132 Government-Assited SEI CHRISTIANA NENNEH Female
236030132061 6030132 Government-Assited SESAY ALUSINE JUNIOR Male  
236030132054 6030132 Government-Assited SESAY INNATORMA LUCY Female
23603013204F 6030132 Government-Assited SESAY MARGARET NYEIGIVA Female
236030132042 6030132 Government-Assited STEVENS JOHN Male  
236030132055 6030132 Government-Assited SWARAY MOHAMED S Male  
236030134035 6030134 Government-Assited ALIE MARTHA Female
236030134019 6030134 Government-Assited BAIMBA THERESA Female
23603013401B 6030134 Government-Assited FORNAH MARIE Female
23603013401A 6030134 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA T Female
23603013403C 6030134 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIATU Female
23603013403A 6030134 Government-Assited THERESA KULA MINAH Female
23603013403E 6030134 Government-Assited YOKIE ZAINAB Female
23603013807A 6030138 Government-Assited CONTEH BASHIRU Male  
2360301380A8 6030138 Government-Assited DYFAN BAINDU Female
2360301380CD 6030138 Government-Assited FAYIA SARTY Male  
236030138079 6030138 Government-Assited KAJUE JENEBA MEAMA Female
2360301380AA 6030138 Government-Assited KAPU IMRAN TOMMY Male  
236030138029 6030138 Government-Assited KONDOR ANN MARIE Female
2360301380C0 6030138 Government-Assited MANSARAY PRINCESS K Female
2360301380A9 6030138 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI ADAMA D Female
2360301380CE 6030138 Government-Assited ROGERS WINIFRED Female
236030138055 6030138 Government-Assited SAYOH AMODU Male  
2360301380C3 6030138 Government-Assited SHERIFF MATENNEH Female
2360301380A6 6030138 Government-Assited SHERIFF SAFIATU Female
2360301380C1 6030138 Government-Assited YOKIE IBRAHIM Male  
2360301401AB 6030140 Government-Assited ALPHA AMOS ERIC Male  
2360301400AE 6030140 Government-Assited BEN-ALLIE TOMMY ARRON Male  
236030140222 6030140 Government-Assited GEORGE BLESSING B. T. Female
2360301401D8 6030140 Government-Assited JAKITEH MAMAJAN Male  
2360301400A3 6030140 Government-Assited KONGTHAM JELICATU Female
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2360301400B9 6030140 Government-Assited KOROMA MUYU YEAMA Female
23603014022A 6030140 Government-Assited NGEGBA CHRISTIANA NANCY Female
23603014016F 6030140 Government-Assited SESAY VANDY Male  
23603014707D 6030147 Government-Assited ABU AGNES Female
23603014708B 6030147 Government-Assited ABU PRINCESS Female
236030147081 6030147 Government-Assited AMARA ADAMA Female
236030147053 6030147 Government-Assited AMARA AUGUSTA Female
23603014707F 6030147 Government-Assited BAH ISATU HAJA Female
236030147056 6030147 Government-Assited BAJIGBAYEI ALFREDA M Female
23603014708A 6030147 Government-Assited BANGALI LOVETT Female
23603014703D 6030147 Government-Assited BANGURA KADIATU Female
236030147061 6030147 Government-Assited BEAH HAWANATU M Female
236030147057 6030147 Government-Assited BRIMA ADAELINE HAWA Female
23603014704C 6030147 Government-Assited BRIMA MARGARET S. Female
23603014706B 6030147 Government-Assited CONTEH ALIEU Male  
236030147042 6030147 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU Female
236030147084 6030147 Government-Assited CONTEH LINDA H Female
236030147062 6030147 Government-Assited CONTEH NABIE Male  
236030147075 6030147 Government-Assited DAINKEH ABUBAKARR Male  
23603014706C 6030147 Government-Assited DAVID KADIATU KOJO Female
23603014706F 6030147 Government-Assited DUKULAY MASSARATU Female
23603014705A 6030147 Government-Assited DUWAI KULA Female
236030147060 6030147 Government-Assited FORTUNE HAWA Female
23603014704F 6030147 Government-Assited GANDA ANTHONY Male  
236030147050 6030147 Government-Assited GANDA MARIAMA Female
236030147073 6030147 Government-Assited GONDO IBRAHIM Male  
23603014705F 6030147 Government-Assited JANNEH SALLAMATU Female
23603014705D 6030147 Government-Assited JANNEH UMU Female
236030147047 6030147 Government-Assited JIGBA JESTINA Female
23603014706E 6030147 Government-Assited JOHNSON PRINCESS M. Female
236030147082 6030147 Government-Assited JONATHAN DAUDA Male  
236030147052 6030147 Government-Assited KALLAY ZAINAB Female
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236030147046 6030147 Government-Assited KALLON ABUBAKARR Male  
236030147048 6030147 Government-Assited KALLON IBRAHIM Male  
236030147054 6030147 Government-Assited KAMARA MUSA M. Male  
236030147086 6030147 Government-Assited KANU MOHAMED S Female
236030147031 6030147 Government-Assited KANYAKO KADIATU K. Female
236030147085 6030147 Government-Assited KONNEH MOHAMED S Male  
23603014706D 6030147 Government-Assited KOROMA HASSAN Y Male  
236030147041 6030147 Government-Assited KOROMA SALAMATU Female
23603014704E 6030147 Government-Assited KPELEWO ISHMEAL KON Male  
236030147043 6030147 Government-Assited LAHAI JACOB Male  
236030147049 6030147 Government-Assited LAVALIE ADAMA Female
236030147044 6030147 Government-Assited LEBBIE SHIAKA BOJON Male  
23603014707E 6030147 Government-Assited MAMMY DAVID Male  
236030147045 6030147 Government-Assited MBAIMBA THERESA TENNEH Female
236030147087 6030147 Government-Assited MULAI MASERAY Female
236030147040 6030147 Government-Assited NABAY SHERIFF FATMATA Female
236030147055 6030147 Government-Assited ROGERS FATMATA Female
236030147058 6030147 Government-Assited ROGERS MOHAMED Male  
23603014704B 6030147 Government-Assited SAM THERESA M. Female
23603014705B 6030147 Government-Assited SANGARIE FATMATA Female
23603014705E 6030147 Government-Assited SANNOH MUSA AHMED Male  
23603014704D 6030147 Government-Assited SENESIE PATRICK Male  
236030147072 6030147 Government-Assited SILLAN FANTA Female
23603014707A 6030147 Government-Assited SMITH CHERENOR Male  
236030147021 6030147 Government-Assited SOWAI MOHAMED BRIMA Male  
23603014703E 6030147 Government-Assited SWARAY MAMIE Female
236030147051 6030147 Government-Assited SWARAY SAFIATU Female
236030147083 6030147 Government-Assited TOMMY MACARTHY Male  
23603014703F 6030147 Government-Assited WANGAI YATTA Female
236030147070 6030147 Government-Assited YOURVOR ADAMA Male  
236030160019 6030160 Government-Assited ANSUMANA SEIBATU Female
23603016001C 6030160 Government-Assited BAIMBA FATMATA Female
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236030160014 6030160 Government-Assited COLE ELIZABETH Female
23603016002B 6030160 Government-Assited DUKURAY MAMAWA A Female
236030160031 6030160 Government-Assited JAY JASSAH Female
236030160029 6030160 Government-Assited JUSU FATMATA Female
23603016002C 6030160 Government-Assited KAMARA FATMATA Female
23603016001D 6030160 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA Female
23603016001A 6030160 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAN NANAH Female
236030160022 6030160 Government-Assited KARJUE ELIZABETH Female
236030160024 6030160 Government-Assited KARJUE JENEBA Female
23603016001B 6030160 Government-Assited KEIFALA AMINATA Female
236030160018 6030160 Government-Assited KOBBA KADIE Female
23603016000E 6030160 Government-Assited KONNEH MARIATU S Female
236030160017 6030160 Government-Assited KOROMA EDNA BAINDU Female
236030160033 6030160 Government-Assited KOROMA ISATA Female
236030160010 6030160 Government-Assited KOROMA JAMMIE Female
236030160009 6030160 Government-Assited LAHAI MARY Female
236030160021 6030160 Government-Assited LAMIN FATMATA Female
23603016000D 6030160 Government-Assited MANSARAY MARIATU Female
236030160027 6030160 Government-Assited MANYIEH MORRITA MARIAMA Female
236030160006 6030160 Government-Assited NABIE ERICA Female
23603016002F 6030160 Government-Assited SAM SETHER KEMA Female
236030160025 6030160 Government-Assited SANDI PATRICIA Female
236030160002 6030160 Government-Assited SONNIE ANGELA Female
23603016002D 6030160 Government-Assited SOWA SALLAY Female
236030160032 6030160 Government-Assited TAMBA BAINDU Female
236030161021 6030161 Private BALLAY AMINATA Female
236030161022 6030161 Private HEIMOH MOHAMED Male  
23603016101B 6030161 Private JAH SENESIE Male  
23603016100A 6030161 Private JOHNSON ANN Female
23603016100E 6030161 Private JUANA NASU Female
236030161020 6030161 Private KEBBIE HASSANATU Female
23603016101C 6030161 Private LEBBY GBESSAY Female
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23603016100D 6030161 Private NABIEU FATMATA Female
23603016101D 6030161 Private NALLO LEBBIE Male  
23603016101F 6030161 Private NALLO MASERAY Female
236030161025 6030161 Private SALLIA FATU Female
23603016200F 6030162 Government-Assited ABU TOMMY Male  
2360301620CC 6030162 Government-Assited ALIE ABASS ADAMU Male  
236030162076 6030162 Government-Assited ALIE ABIBATU Female
2360301620B0 6030162 Government-Assited AMARA JULIANA I. Female
23603016207B 6030162 Government-Assited AMMU MARION Female
236030162012 6030162 Government-Assited ANSUMANA KORTU Male  
236030162028 6030162 Government-Assited BAIMBA MAMAE Female
23603016202D 6030162 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMA B. Female
2360301620A6 6030162 Government-Assited BANGURA AMINATA H. Female
236030162001 6030162 Government-Assited BANGURA SAFFINATU Female
236030162005 6030162 Government-Assited BARRIE OSMAN S. Male  
236030162017 6030162 Government-Assited BOCKARIE FODAY MUSA Male  
236030162068 6030162 Government-Assited BOCKARIE GBESSAY Female
2360301620B4 6030162 Government-Assited COKER KADIATU Female
236030162092 6030162 Government-Assited CONTEH MABINTY Female
236030162097 6030162 Government-Assited DABOH FATMATA MARIAMA Female
23603016206B 6030162 Government-Assited DAKOWA AMIE Female
2360301620A7 6030162 Government-Assited DAUDA AGNES Female
236030162007 6030162 Government-Assited DAUDA AMINATA Female
2360301620A8 6030162 Government-Assited DAUDA JULIET Female
236030162074 6030162 Government-Assited DUMBUYA LANSANA ALPHA Male  
236030162063 6030162 Government-Assited ERNEST MAMIE Female
2360301620C1 6030162 Government-Assited FATORMA MAMIE P. Female
236030162039 6030162 Government-Assited FORAY YEAMA SATTU Female
2360301620C8 6030162 Government-Assited GASSIMU ISHMEAL Male  
236030162079 6030162 Government-Assited GBOMO JOHN Male  
236030162089 6030162 Government-Assited GBONDO JATTU Female
23603016207E 6030162 Government-Assited GIMMY AMINATA S. Female
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2360301620AA 6030162 Government-Assited GOBA YUSUF Male  
236030162067 6030162 Government-Assited GOIVA HASSAN Male  
236030162084 6030162 Government-Assited HARDING PRINCESS Female
2360301620B2 6030162 Government-Assited HILTON JAYAH GOGRA Male  
2360301620C4 6030162 Government-Assited JAKEMA AMARA Male  
2360301620B9 6030162 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA TAIBU Female
23603016200E 6030162 Government-Assited JOE MUSA Male  
236030162026 6030162 Government-Assited JOHNNY PRINCESS MARION Female
2360301620C0 6030162 Government-Assited KAIGBESSEH AMINATA Female
236030162011 6030162 Government-Assited KALLAY HANNAH Female
2360301620C6 6030162 Government-Assited KALLON BOCKARIE Male  
23603016202E 6030162 Government-Assited KALLON HINDOLO MUSTAPHA Male  
23603016206A 6030162 Government-Assited KALLON NANCY S. Female
236030162066 6030162 Government-Assited KAMARA HAWANATU Female
236030162038 6030162 Government-Assited KAMARA MUSU FAVOR Female
236030162006 6030162 Government-Assited KAMARA SUAHIBU Male  
236030162061 6030162 Government-Assited KANU JENIFER Female
236030162034 6030162 Government-Assited KAPU MASSAH Female
2360301620AF 6030162 Government-Assited KEITA AMINATA Female
23603016203D 6030162 Government-Assited KONDOH MARIAMA Female
236030162046 6030162 Government-Assited KOROMA AMINATA Female
23603016205C 6030162 Government-Assited KOROMA IBRAHIM L. Male  
236030162054 6030162 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIATU Female
23603016206E 6030162 Government-Assited LANSANA AMMU Male  
236030162081 6030162 Government-Assited MAMMY MARTHA Female
236030162036 6030162 Government-Assited MANSARAY FODAY BAILOR Male  
236030162027 6030162 Government-Assited MATTIA MADDIE Female
2360301620CB 6030162 Government-Assited MBAYO CHRISTIANA PRINCESS Female
23603016208D 6030162 Government-Assited MOMOH MARIE Female
2360301620A9 6030162 Government-Assited MOSERAY ALIE Male  
23603016201B 6030162 Government-Assited NDOMAINA MUSU MABEL Female
23603016209E 6030162 Government-Assited NYAMA NEIMATU H. Female
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23603016200B 6030162 Government-Assited ROGER ERIC Male  
236030162064 6030162 Government-Assited ROGERS REGINA Female
23603016206C 6030162 Government-Assited SAM JANET Female
23603016201C 6030162 Government-Assited SAMAI EVA YEAWA Female
236030162065 6030162 Government-Assited SAMAI THERESA Female
23603016205A 6030162 Government-Assited SEIMAVULA FATMATA Female
236030162095 6030162 Government-Assited SESAY ABUBAKAR Male  
23603016209D 6030162 Government-Assited SESAY JULIANA G. Female
2360301620C7 6030162 Government-Assited SHERIFF MUSA Male  
236030162075 6030162 Government-Assited SOWA MOHAMED T. Male  
236030162018 6030162 Government-Assited SWARAY MASSARATU Female
23603016202F 6030162 Government-Assited SWARAY NEMA SIA Female
236030162008 6030162 Government-Assited TOMBOYEKE KARIM H. Male  
2360301620C9 6030162 Government-Assited TOMBOYEKE MARIAMA Female
236030162062 6030162 Government-Assited TRYE BOCKARIE Male  
236030162088 6030162 Government-Assited VINCENT MUSU Female
2360301620A2 6030162 Government-Assited WANGA MATTU Female
236030162024 6030162 Government-Assited YORPOI ZAINAB Female
23603016308E 6030163 Government-Assited ABDULAI LAHAI Male  
23603016305E 6030163 Government-Assited ALPHA GENEVIEVE FATMATA Female
236030163093 6030163 Government-Assited AMARA ABIE Female
23603016308D 6030163 Government-Assited BABAH CHRISTIANA Female
2360301630A1 6030163 Government-Assited BANGALIE BENJAMIN JOSHUA Male  
2360301630C0 6030163 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMA LAHAI Female
23603016303B 6030163 Government-Assited BANGURA VINCYLN D. Female
236030163050 6030163 Government-Assited BAO ISATA Female
23603016308F 6030163 Government-Assited BARRIE AMADU Male  
2360301630B2 6030163 Government-Assited BARRIE IBRAHIM Male  
2360301630B9 6030163 Government-Assited BARRIE MOHAMED Male  
236030163096 6030163 Government-Assited BLANGO ISATA Female
236030163057 6030163 Government-Assited BOIMA FRANCIS KAYEITIMA Male  
2360301630AB 6030163 Government-Assited BORBOR BETTY Female
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2360301630CF 6030163 Government-Assited BRIMA JINNAH C. Male  
2360301630CC 6030163 Government-Assited BRIMA KARIM FORYOH Male  
2360301630BD 6030163 Government-Assited BUNDOR JENNEH ABIBATU Female
2360301630BC 6030163 Government-Assited CAULKOOL CATHERINE Female
236030163028 6030163 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU BARRIE Female
236030163086 6030163 Government-Assited COULSON ALICE ESTHER Female
236030163034 6030163 Government-Assited DABBA ELIASU Male  
236030163010 6030163 Government-Assited DABOH DAMA Female
2360301630DE 6030163 Government-Assited DABOR JAKA Female
236030163075 6030163 Government-Assited DAUDA BINTU Female
2360301630D7 6030163 Government-Assited DAUDA KAIBA K. Male  
2360301630B6 6030163 Government-Assited ENSSAH FLORENCE Female
236030163032 6030163 Government-Assited FAHNBULLEH RACHEAL ZAINAB Female
2360301630A8 6030163 Government-Assited FANNAH ABIE Female
2360301630B4 6030163 Government-Assited FEIKA PRINCE JR. Male  
2360301630BF 6030163 Government-Assited FINOH EMMANUEL KOMBA Male  
2360301630A3 6030163 Government-Assited FODAY HENRY Male  
2360301630CB 6030163 Government-Assited FODAY JENNEH Female
2360301630A5 6030163 Government-Assited FOFANAH TENNEH Female
23603016309E 6030163 Government-Assited FOFANAH TIGIDANKAY Female
236030163089 6030163 Government-Assited FOWAI SALLU Male  
236030163074 6030163 Government-Assited GBEBAY SUSAN MADIE Female
23603016307A 6030163 Government-Assited GEORGE DANIEL Male  
2360301630D8 6030163 Government-Assited GOBBA TEWOH Female
23603016305D 6030163 Government-Assited HINDOWA REGINA Female
2360301630BE 6030163 Government-Assited JAH PRECIOUS D. M. Female
236030163063 6030163 Government-Assited JALLOH ALHAJI UMARU Male  
236030163066 6030163 Government-Assited JALLOH AMINATA Female
236030163088 6030163 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA BINTA  A. Female
236030163072 6030163 Government-Assited JALLOH MASSAH NENEH Female
236030163069 6030163 Government-Assited JALLOH MATILDA Female
236030163085 6030163 Government-Assited JAVOMBO JULIET Female
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236030163099 6030163 Government-Assited JAWARA AIAH BRIMA Male  
23603016305F 6030163 Government-Assited JOHNBULL MUKEH JOE Male  
2360301630A7 6030163 Government-Assited JOSIAH MABEL Female
2360301630B5 6030163 Government-Assited JUSU EDWARD NYAKEH Male  
2360301630CD 6030163 Government-Assited KABBA FRANCESS ADAMA Female
236030163062 6030163 Government-Assited KAI YAYAH JUNIOR Male  
2360301630AD 6030163 Government-Assited KAILIE JAMES GBANIE Male  
236030163094 6030163 Government-Assited KAMARA IBRAHIM SALLIEU Male  
236030163031 6030163 Government-Assited KAMARA VICTOR Male  
236030163055 6030163 Government-Assited KANGBAI EMMANUELLA FATMATA Female
23603016309C 6030163 Government-Assited KANNEH ABU-BAKARR B. Male  
236030163056 6030163 Government-Assited KANNEH ISHMAEL Male  
23603016302F 6030163 Government-Assited KAWA MOHAMED Male  
23603016307D 6030163 Government-Assited KEMOKAI BOCKARIE Male  
23603016306E 6030163 Government-Assited KEMOKAI MARIAMA SHAKA Female
2360301630A2 6030163 Government-Assited KOMBA LUCY Y. Female
236030163092 6030163 Government-Assited KONDEH UMARU Male  
2360301630B3 6030163 Government-Assited KONNEH KADIATU Female
2360301630B8 6030163 Government-Assited KONUWA AGNES Female
23603016308C 6030163 Government-Assited KOROMA FRANCESS A. Female
2360301630D2 6030163 Government-Assited KOROMA JANET Female
2360301630AC 6030163 Government-Assited KOROMA JENEBA Female
236030163091 6030163 Government-Assited KOROMA JULIANA S. Female
23603016305A 6030163 Government-Assited LAGGAH JOAN MANJIA Female
2360301630B7 6030163 Government-Assited LAMINA FATMATA Female
23603016309B 6030163 Government-Assited MALLAH FATMATA MUNDA Female
23603016306D 6030163 Government-Assited MANSARAY BINTU Female
2360301630AE 6030163 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI CHARLES Male  
2360301630AF 6030163 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI ISATA ETTA Female
236030163047 6030163 Government-Assited MATTIA JONATHAN DANIEL Male  
236030163087 6030163 Government-Assited MENJOR YUSUF Male  
23603016306C 6030163 Government-Assited MICHAEL MONICA HAWA Female
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2360301630A4 6030163 Government-Assited MOMOH ALEX Male  
23603016306B 6030163 Government-Assited MORIBA HAJA Female
23603016301A 6030163 Government-Assited MORIWAI SHEKU SOLOMON Male  
23603016302C 6030163 Government-Assited MUSA ABUBAKAR Male  
23603016309F 6030163 Government-Assited MUSA JOSEPH ABRAHAM Male  
23603016301E 6030163 Government-Assited MUSA MARY Female
23603016307F 6030163 Government-Assited NDOWU FRANK Male  
2360301630D0 6030163 Government-Assited NYALLAY IBRAHIM Female
236030163040 6030163 Government-Assited NYAMBE FATMATA Female
2360301630C2 6030163 Government-Assited PABAI PAPSON ANSUMANA Male  
2360301630CE 6030163 Government-Assited PUVANDE PATRICK Male  
236030163042 6030163 Government-Assited SAM PATRICK Male  
2360301630C7 6030163 Government-Assited SAMAI CHRISTIANA Female
236030163060 6030163 Government-Assited SAMAI ZAINAB B. Female
2360301630AA 6030163 Government-Assited SCOTT JOSEPH MANGA Male  
2360301630C4 6030163 Government-Assited SENESIE ADELINE ROSELINE Female
236030163084 6030163 Government-Assited SESAY ABDULAI Male  
236030163078 6030163 Government-Assited SESAY EDWARD KOTTOR Male  
2360301630A0 6030163 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA Female
236030163082 6030163 Government-Assited SESAY RAMATULAI Female
23603016308B 6030163 Government-Assited SHAKA FATMATA Female
2360301630A6 6030163 Government-Assited SHERIFF IBRAHIM BORBSON Male  
236030163052 6030163 Government-Assited SHERIFF SHEKU MALIKE Male  
2360301630E2 6030163 Government-Assited SILLAH HASSAN Male  
236030163097 6030163 Government-Assited SIMBO JOYCE Female
23603016302A 6030163 Government-Assited SOMBIE BAINDU Female
236030163048 6030163 Government-Assited SQUIRE JOHN MOININA Male  
236030163026 6030163 Government-Assited SULAIMAN MOHAMED Male  
236030163080 6030163 Government-Assited SUMAILA JONATHAN NOAH Male  
2360301630D3 6030163 Government-Assited SUNDUFU RAFFAYATU Female
23603016309A 6030163 Government-Assited SWARAY MARGRET Female
2360301630C1 6030163 Government-Assited SWARAY SALLIA Male  
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236030163044 6030163 Government-Assited TURAY ALIMAMY SENESIE Male  
2360301630A9 6030163 Government-Assited TURAY FRANCIS MOHAMED Male  
2360301630D4 6030163 Government-Assited TURAY ISATA Female
2360301630E1 6030163 Government-Assited TURAY ISHA Female
23603016309D 6030163 Government-Assited TURAY JULIET YEANIE Female
2360301630D1 6030163 Government-Assited VANDY ADAMA Female
23603016304A 6030163 Government-Assited WEEM KADIATU Female
23603016304E 6030163 Government-Assited WILLIAMS FATMATA Female
2360301630DF 6030163 Government-Assited WILLIAMS RUTH M. Female
236030163035 6030163 Government-Assited WUSU EMILIA Female
23603016307E 6030163 Government-Assited YAJOH THERESA AUGUSTA Female
236030163043 6030163 Government-Assited YANGUBA MARGARET ALBERTA Female
23603016303D 6030163 Government-Assited YANKA MAGDALENE RACHAEL Female
2360301630C9 6030163 Government-Assited YOKIE SAMUEL JACOB BINDI Male  
236030164053 6030164 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIATU Female
236030164025 6030164 Government-Assited BASSIE MARY K Female
23603016408C 6030164 Government-Assited BELLAY ARNOLD JINNAH MUSA Male  
236030164073 6030164 Government-Assited BONNIE IBRAHIM Male  
23603016408F 6030164 Government-Assited BRIMA JINNAH CORNELLIUS Male  
23603016404A 6030164 Government-Assited BROWNEY FRANKLIN O Male  
23603016407F 6030164 Government-Assited BUNDU SAFFIATU Female
23603016403B 6030164 Government-Assited CONDEH AMADU B S Male  
23603016408D 6030164 Government-Assited CORNEH HEATHARA Male  
23603016404C 6030164 Government-Assited GBONDO CHRISTOPHER D Male  
23603016408E 6030164 Government-Assited GOBA ALIMATU Female
236030164029 6030164 Government-Assited HEMEH MAMIE Female
23603016406D 6030164 Government-Assited JALLOH AMADU WURRIE Male  
236030164036 6030164 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED M Male  
23603016407E 6030164 Government-Assited JALLOH RAMATULAI SAJOR Female
236030164077 6030164 Government-Assited KAMARA JUSU Male  
23603016405F 6030164 Government-Assited KIAWHEN AUGUSTA Female
236030164068 6030164 Government-Assited LAHAI FATIMA RUTH Female
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236030164017 6030164 Government-Assited MUNU BAINDU BINTU Female
236030164034 6030164 Government-Assited SANIE RABIATU Female
236030164090 6030164 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236030164015 6030164 Government-Assited SESAY IYE A Female
236030164055 6030164 Government-Assited SESAY JENNIFER Female
23603016406E 6030164 Government-Assited SWARAY FLORENCE Female
236031105015 6031105 Government-Assited ROGERS LAHAI Male  
236031105045 6031105 Government-Assited SANDY AMINATA Female
23603110502B 6031105 Government-Assited SESAY HAWANATU G. Female
236031105017 6031105 Government-Assited SESAY JUSU Male  
236031105035 6031105 Government-Assited SHERIFF ISATU Female
236041357055 6041357 Government-Assited ALIE ROSELINE R Female
2360413571BD 6041357 Government-Assited ALPHA PRINCE ALIE Male  
236041357194 6041357 Government-Assited AMARA FATMATA REBECCA Female
2360413571B9 6041357 Government-Assited AMARA JESTINA JOYCE Female
23604135718D 6041357 Government-Assited ANTHONY JANNEH Female
2360413571D9 6041357 Government-Assited ARUNA ADAMA Female
2360413570F8 6041357 Government-Assited BAH AMADU Male  
23604135718E 6041357 Government-Assited BAH ISAU Female
23604135706D 6041357 Government-Assited BAH LAURATU Female
23604135706A 6041357 Government-Assited BAH SALMATA Female
236041357158 6041357 Government-Assited BAH UMU SALMATU Female
2360413571E9 6041357 Government-Assited BAMAYANGE MOMODU Male  
2360413571B3 6041357 Government-Assited BAMAYANGE MUJEH KULA Female
236041357118 6041357 Government-Assited BAMBA ELIZABETH BLESSING Female
236041357134 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDUL A  M Male  
236041357123 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDULAI G Male  
2360413571A9 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA ALIMAMY LAHAI Male  
236041357164 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA BANKOLEY SEAJAN Female
2360413570E5 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA JOSEPHINE MAYETEH Female
236041357128 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA MARY H Female
2360413571E6 6041357 Government-Assited BANGURA MORLAI F. Male  
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236041357109 6041357 Government-Assited BARRIE UMU Female
23604135716A 6041357 Government-Assited BASSIE DIVINE GRACE B N Female
23604135718A 6041357 Government-Assited BOCKARIE MARIAMA Female
236041357150 6041357 Government-Assited BRASAY HANNAH Female
23604135718B 6041357 Government-Assited BRIMA KULA Female
2360413571B4 6041357 Government-Assited BRIMA REBECCA Female
236041357163 6041357 Government-Assited BULL DORIS Female
236041357149 6041357 Government-Assited CAULKER AMIDU Male  
2360413571E4 6041357 Government-Assited COKER EMMANUELA C Female
2360413571BF 6041357 Government-Assited COKER FREDERICK Male  
23604135713D 6041357 Government-Assited COLE EMMANUEL JOSEPHUS Male  
236041357046 6041357 Government-Assited CONTEH AJARATU Female
236041357133 6041357 Government-Assited CONTEH IBRAHIM ABASS Male  
236041357114 6041357 Government-Assited CONTEH SALFU MOSES Male  
23604135717D 6041357 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ANTONETTE F Female
2360413570E2 6041357 Government-Assited DUMBUYA HAJA RAMATULAH Female
236041357184 6041357 Government-Assited DUMBUYA NAOMI M Female
2360413571E7 6041357 Government-Assited DUMEREH ISATA Female
236041357137 6041357 Government-Assited FAYIA SILAS Male  
236041357175 6041357 Government-Assited FODAY MARIAMA Female
236041357132 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABU Male  
2360413571E8 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH DELMORE Male  
2360413571CA 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH FANTA Female
2360413571F7 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH HAJA B.F Female
236041357127 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIAMA MADINATU Female
2360413571DF 6041357 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIAMA MADINATU Female
2360413570DB 6041357 Government-Assited FOMULO BINTU SAMA Male  
2360413571EC 6041357 Government-Assited FORBIE KADIJAH Female
2360413571D4 6041357 Government-Assited FORBIE MUSA Male  
236041357069 6041357 Government-Assited FRANK JESTINA Female
236041357124 6041357 Government-Assited GANGA KADAIATU Female
236041357156 6041357 Government-Assited GBAY CHRISTIANA PETER Female
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236041357195 6041357 Government-Assited GBONDO GIFTY VELUCIOUS OLIVE Female
2360413571C5 6041357 Government-Assited GIBATEH MAMADI Male  
23604135719A 6041357 Government-Assited GIBRILLA AMINATA Female
23604135700A 6041357 Government-Assited GREY ABDUL R Male  
2360413571F0 6041357 Government-Assited HAI SAMUEL Male  
23604135716F 6041357 Government-Assited HARDING YEAMA Female
2360413571FB 6041357 Government-Assited HIKSON OLIVE Female
2360413571D5 6041357 Government-Assited JABBIE MEMUNATU Female
23604135707D 6041357 Government-Assited JAH FATMATA LAMRANA Female
2360413570E8 6041357 Government-Assited JAH HAJA IDRISSA Female
2360413571A7 6041357 Government-Assited JALLOH IBRAHIM KHALIL Male  
2360413570AC 6041357 Government-Assited JAMES ERICKSEN J Male  
236041357141 6041357 Government-Assited JAMES REBECCA IYE Female
236041357186 6041357 Government-Assited JAWARA ISHAMEL Male  
236041357113 6041357 Government-Assited JOHNSON FATMATA ADISATU Female
2360413571C3 6041357 Government-Assited JOHNSON PRINCESS ISHA Female
2360413571B0 6041357 Government-Assited KABBA HAWANATU Female
236041357197 6041357 Government-Assited KABBA ZAINAB Female
2360413571CD 6041357 Government-Assited KABIA HASSAN Male  
2360413570DF 6041357 Government-Assited KADRIE FUDIA Female
2360413571C0 6041357 Government-Assited KAKPATA ROSALINE Female
236041357102 6041357 Government-Assited KALOKOH ADAMA Female
2360413571DE 6041357 Government-Assited KALOKOH ADAMA Female
236041357187 6041357 Government-Assited KAMANDA JULIET AMIE Female
236041357090 6041357 Government-Assited KAMARA ALIE YAKUBA Male  
236041357167 6041357 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL BONGO Male  
23604135715D 6041357 Government-Assited KAMARA ISHA Female
2360413570E4 6041357 Government-Assited KAMARA MABINTY B Female
236041357171 6041357 Government-Assited KAMARA YUSUF Male  
2360413571F2 6041357 Government-Assited KANNEH KADIATU Female
23604135715B 6041357 Government-Assited KANU CHRISTIANA MBALU Female
236041357166 6041357 Government-Assited KANU MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
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236041357050 6041357 Government-Assited KANU SALLAY H Female
2360413571BB 6041357 Government-Assited KANU SALLIEU Male  
23604135706C 6041357 Government-Assited KARGAY ABUBAKARR Male  
236041357198 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO ALIMATU Female
23604135709D 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA Female
2360413571A6 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA ZAINAB Female
236041357136 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO FATMATA Female
236041357051 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO HAWA Female
236041357001 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATA Female
23604135703D 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATA Female
236041357130 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATU Female
2360413571F3 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIJA Female
23604135716C 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIJATU Female
2360413570A9 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO MAMUSU Female
236041357094 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO MAYEALIE Female
23604135709F 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO MBALU C Female
2360413571AE 6041357 Government-Assited KARGBO SANFA Male  
236041357096 6041357 Government-Assited KASSSEGBAMA HAWA Female
236041357155 6041357 Government-Assited KAWA RUGIATU Female
236041357173 6041357 Government-Assited KEMOKAL KADIJAU Female
23604135714D 6041357 Government-Assited KOBBA TENEMA Female
236041357088 6041357 Government-Assited KOMEH MUSU Female
2360413571D6 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA ALIMATU SARAH Female
23604135712C 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA BEATRICE Female
236041357169 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA BLESSING SALAMATU Female
23604135711F 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA ESTHER PRECIOUS Female
2360413570EE 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA ISATA OSMAN Female
2360413571D0 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIATU C. Female
23604135715A 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIATU HASSAN Female
236041357174 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA MANJA MARY Female
236041357006 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIATU DEEN Female
2360413570AB 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA MOMODU Male  
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2360413571FA 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA PATRICIA K. Female
2360413570D3 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA SHEIK MUIR Male  
23604135710C 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA SULLAY Male  
2360413571B2 6041357 Government-Assited KOROMA SYNAVAH ESTHER AMINATA Female
23604135704B 6041357 Government-Assited KPAKA MARIAMA N Female
2360413570C8 6041357 Government-Assited KPUAGOR DORIS MUNJE Female
236041357009 6041357 Government-Assited KUNGBANA ALICE Female
2360413570AF 6041357 Government-Assited LANSANA ANDREW Male  
2360413571EB 6041357 Government-Assited LASSIE JOHN Male  
236041357040 6041357 Government-Assited LASSIE THERESA R Female
236041357139 6041357 Government-Assited LEIGH OUMAR PATIEH Female
2360413570E9 6041357 Government-Assited MACAULEY RAYMOND JOHN Male  
2360413571ED 6041357 Government-Assited MACAVORAY MANGAYA Female
236041357004 6041357 Government-Assited MAHOI MEMUNATU Female
2360413571C2 6041357 Government-Assited MALIKIE THERESA Female
236041357067 6041357 Government-Assited MALLO AHMED J E Male  
2360413571D1 6041357 Government-Assited MANI KOMBA Male  
236041357185 6041357 Government-Assited MANI SIA Female
23604135715C 6041357 Government-Assited MANS KANU ABUBAKARR Male  
23604135701C 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY ADAMA A Female
236041357061 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY BRIMA ALPHA Male  
2360413570DD 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY FODAY Male  
236041357070 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY KEIKULA Male  
23604135715E 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY RACHAEL ADAMA Female
236041357144 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY RAMATU Female
23604135714E 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY SARAH A  F Female
23604135703C 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY YANGIE T Female
236041357177 6041357 Government-Assited MANSARAY YENKAY Female
2360413570F6 6041357 Government-Assited MARIGA ALIE Male  
236041357159 6041357 Government-Assited MARLOW PRINCE M Male  
2360413570C7 6041357 Government-Assited MARRAH HAWA Female
23604135705F 6041357 Government-Assited MARTIN MACMILLAN Male  
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2360413571DA 6041357 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MOININA Male  
236041357191 6041357 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI RAM-JOHN SAFFA Male  
236041357153 6041357 Government-Assited MATENDAY ISSA OSMAN Male  
236041357060 6041357 Government-Assited MATTIA FATIMA J Female
2360413571E3 6041357 Government-Assited MISSAH BONDU Female
2360413571E5 6041357 Government-Assited MOSERAY MBALU Female
23604135713F 6041357 Government-Assited MUSA ESTHER Female
236041357012 6041357 Government-Assited MUSTAPH LUCY Female
23604135702C 6041357 Government-Assited MUSTAPHA DANIELLA Female
23604135700B 6041357 Government-Assited MUSTAPHA NOAH Male  
23604135707A 6041357 Government-Assited NABIE ADAMA SARAFINA Female
23604135719E 6041357 Government-Assited NGAUJAH MEDISHA REGINA Female
236041357083 6041357 Government-Assited NGEBEH AGNESS M  A Female
23604135713A 6041357 Government-Assited NGOLA ISATA Female
2360413571D7 6041357 Government-Assited NKAEK MICHAEL Male  
236041357199 6041357 Government-Assited ROBERT MOHAMED Male  
236041357014 6041357 Government-Assited ROGERS HASSANATU Female
236041357016 6041357 Government-Assited ROGERS HUSSANATU Female
2360413571F9 6041357 Government-Assited ROGERS MUSTAPHA Male  
236041357147 6041357 Government-Assited SACCOH LARATU Female
23604135712B 6041357 Government-Assited SAFFA JAMES Male  
23604135715F 6041357 Government-Assited SAIDU JANET ZAINAB Female
2360413571CF 6041357 Government-Assited SAMAI HASSAN FORAY Male  
23604135704C 6041357 Government-Assited SAMBA PRINCESS Female
23604135705E 6041357 Government-Assited SAMURA SENTO Female
23604135707E 6041357 Government-Assited SANKOH DANIELLA Female
236041357117 6041357 Government-Assited SELLU AMINATA JAMES Female
2360413571C1 6041357 Government-Assited SENESIE JULIUS Male  
23604135702E 6041357 Government-Assited SENESIE MIVENA MARIAMA Female
236041357017 6041357 Government-Assited SENESIE MUSA Male  
2360413570D5 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY ABDUL A Male  
236041357063 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY ABU BAKARR Male  
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2360413570AA 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY ADAMA MARIE Female
2360413570FD 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY AMINATA S Female
2360413571F5 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY ANDREW M. Male  
236041357190 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY CHINOR FAVORITE Female
2360413571C9 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY FODAY M. Male  
236041357121 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY MAHAWA KABBA Female
23604135700F 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY MEMUNATU Female
23604135717A 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY SHEIKALIE Male  
236041357172 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY SIDIE SALLU Male  
236041357108 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY STELLA WUYATA Female
2360413571F6 6041357 Government-Assited SESAY THOMAS Y Male  
236041357011 6041357 Government-Assited SHERIFF ISATU B Female
23604135714F 6041357 Government-Assited SHERIFF KHADIJA Female
23604135719D 6041357 Government-Assited SHRIFF MOHAMED MUSTAPHA Male  
236041357142 6041357 Government-Assited SMART JULIET Female
236041357196 6041357 Government-Assited SOURE VICTORIE A. Female
236041357036 6041357 Government-Assited SOVUILA LILLAH H Female
236041357154 6041357 Government-Assited SOVULA MESSIE ADIATU Female
236041357005 6041357 Government-Assited STEPHENS MOSES NGODA Male  
23604135719C 6041357 Government-Assited SUMA MOHAMED SOLOMON Male  
23604135719B 6041357 Government-Assited SUMA SAIDU GADIRU Male  
236041357143 6041357 Government-Assited TAMBA POSSEH Female
236041357179 6041357 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ABDULAI SULAIMAN Male  
2360413571A0 6041357 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE FATIMA Female
236041357072 6041357 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE SULAIMAN Male  
236041357068 6041357 Government-Assited THOMAS ABDUL A Male  
2360413571AA 6041357 Government-Assited TUKARA MBALU Female
236041357176 6041357 Government-Assited VANDY IDRISSA AMADU Male  
236041357161 6041357 Government-Assited VANDY KELVIN Male  
236041357074 6041357 Government-Assited YAMBA ESTHER ELIZABETH Female
236041391060 6041391 Private ALLEN ETHLAN Male  
236041391023 6041391 Private BAH HABIE JULIE Female
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236041391066 6041391 Private BAH MOHAMED YAYAH Male  
236041391025 6041391 Private BANGURA ABDUL RAHMAN VALENTINE Male  
236041391059 6041391 Private BARRIE SALAMATA Female
236041391055 6041391 Private BOBBA MECHIC Female
236041391067 6041391 Private COLE JOHN Male  
23604139106C 6041391 Private DUMBUYA ABUBAKARR Male  
23604139107E 6041391 Private DUMBUYA ALFRED MOHAMED SA Male  
23604139104A 6041391 Private DUMBUYA GIBRIL SHEIKH Male  
236041391039 6041391 Private FODAY AUGUSTINE MORIBA Male  
236041391069 6041391 Private FORTUNE NASHIRU Male  
236041391029 6041391 Private GANDO MOSES SAMUEL Male  
23604139102A 6041391 Private GBORIE ALIMA .F. Female
23604139102B 6041391 Private GEORGE MILICENT .I. Female
236041391056 6041391 Private JALLOH ALIMATU Female
23604139104F 6041391 Private JOHNSON HAROLD ELIJAH Male  
23604139103F 6041391 Private KAI SITTA Female
236041391058 6041391 Private KAIKAI WUYAH Female
23604139107F 6041391 Private KAMARA ALFRED F Male  
23604139106F 6041391 Private KAMARA ENOCH .S. Male  
23604139104D 6041391 Private KAMARA ESTHER Female
23604139105E 6041391 Private KAMARA JUMA BLESSING Female
23604139106B 6041391 Private KAMARA LAHAI Male  
236041391053 6041391 Private KAMARA ZACHARIA Male  
236041391049 6041391 Private KANGAJU REBECCA ISHA Female
236041391061 6041391 Private KARGBO EMILE Male  
236041391077 6041391 Private KARGBO SAMUEL Male  
23604139107C 6041391 Private KOBBA MECHIC Female
236041391050 6041391 Private KOROMA JOSEPHINE Female
236041391037 6041391 Private MANNIE DANNICIA Female
236041391054 6041391 Private MANSARAY ABEDNEGO . Male  
23604139105A 6041391 Private MANSARAY JOHN .S. Male  
236041391051 6041391 Private MANSARAY SULAIMAN Male  
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23604139103B 6041391 Private NORMAN JOSETTE P.S. Female
236041391052 6041391 Private ROGERS ALIEU ROGERS Male  
236041391048 6041391 Private SANKOH FODAY FUAD Male  
23604139103D 6041391 Private SAVAGE JANET ANNIE Female
236041391078 6041391 Private SESAY LANSANA Male  
23604139104B 6041391 Private SESAY M.S. DEBORAH Female
23604139104E 6041391 Private SESAY ZAINAB MARIAMA Female
236041391057 6041391 Private SILLAH HASSANATU Female
236041391041 6041391 Private SINNAH FATU Female
23604139106D 6041391 Private SIPPO IBRAHIM Male  
236041391074 6041391 Private SUMA AMINATA REBECCA Female
236041391043 6041391 Private TAMBA MAXIM Male  
23604139105C 6041391 Private TARAWALLEY BRIANA J.E. Female
23604139105D 6041391 Private TOLNO FANTA SIA Female
236041391047 6041391 Private TURAY JOYCINA .J. Female
23604139106A 6041391 Private TURAY THUMANI Male  
236041405163 6041405 Government-Assited ABU CHRISTIANA JENNEH Female
236041405139 6041405 Government-Assited AMADU BINTU Female
23604140513A 6041405 Government-Assited AMADU SIA Female
23604140509B 6041405 Government-Assited ANSUMANA ISATA Female
2360414050B6 6041405 Government-Assited ARUNA HAWA Female
2360414050D6 6041405 Government-Assited BAGEH PRINCE Male  
2360414050CD 6041405 Government-Assited BAH ADAMSAY MARIAMA Female
236041405056 6041405 Government-Assited BAH CHERNOR SULAIMAN Male  
236041405077 6041405 Government-Assited BANGAI HAJA Female
236041405064 6041405 Government-Assited BANGURA ABIBATU BLESSING Female
23604140514E 6041405 Government-Assited BANGURA ABUBAKARR Male  
2360414050B9 6041405 Government-Assited BANGURA ANITA ESTHER Female
236041405071 6041405 Government-Assited BANGURA SAFFIANATU OSMAN Female
236041405116 6041405 Government-Assited BANGURA SALLIEU Male  
23604140513E 6041405 Government-Assited BARRIE IMRAN MAMUD Male  
236041405053 6041405 Government-Assited BARRIE SULAIMAN A Male  
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2360414050E0 6041405 Government-Assited BARRIE UMAR TELLY Male  
236041405151 6041405 Government-Assited BASSIE MICHELLA ADA Female
2360414050A7 6041405 Government-Assited BEALE VERONICA FANNY Female
236041405105 6041405 Government-Assited BECKLEY ISHA FANTA Female
236041405145 6041405 Government-Assited BENDU BINTU Female
236041405096 6041405 Government-Assited BENDU SULAIMAN Male  
236041405059 6041405 Government-Assited BENDU SULAIMAN HASSAN Male  
2360414050BC 6041405 Government-Assited BENDU THAIMU Male  
236041405085 6041405 Government-Assited BENJAMIN EDMOND JUNIOR Male  
236041405078 6041405 Government-Assited BUNDEH JULIET H Female
236041405158 6041405 Government-Assited BUNDOR ALICE Female
2360414050B1 6041405 Government-Assited CHARLES AGNES Female
23604140508C 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH ALHAJI M Male  
236041405030 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA M Female
2360414050AD 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH JEREMIAH JESUS Male  
236041405095 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH KADIATU ESTHER Female
2360414050B0 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH SALMA SONIE Female
236041405076 6041405 Government-Assited CONTEH TENNEH Female
2360414050C3 6041405 Government-Assited DIXON CHRISTIANA Female
23604140510B 6041405 Government-Assited DUMBUYA AYSHA AJI Female
2360414050C5 6041405 Government-Assited DUMBUYA FATU Female
236041405098 6041405 Government-Assited DUMBUYA JESSE SIMON B Male  
236041405033 6041405 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MOSES Male  
236041405144 6041405 Government-Assited DUNKEY JOHN Male  
2360414050A4 6041405 Government-Assited FADIKA FATMATA BABY Female
2360414050F6 6041405 Government-Assited FOFANA DAVID KENNY Male  
236041405093 6041405 Government-Assited FOFANAH FODAY Male  
2360414050A6 6041405 Government-Assited FORNAH RACHAEL ABINAH Female
2360414050FF 6041405 Government-Assited FULLAH FATMATA SIMEON Female
236041405086 6041405 Government-Assited GBLA ABIBATU Female
23604140512F 6041405 Government-Assited GBLA IBRAHIM JOHN Male  
2360414050E8 6041405 Government-Assited GEORGE IBRAHIM Male  
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2360414050DC 6041405 Government-Assited GRANT ERIC DONALD Male  
2360414050BA 6041405 Government-Assited HUMPER MOHAMED Male  
2360414050CC 6041405 Government-Assited JALLOH BINTA A Female
236041405024 6041405 Government-Assited JALLOH CHERNOR Male  
236041405090 6041405 Government-Assited JALLOH IBRAHIM Male  
236041405057 6041405 Government-Assited JALLOH KADIATU R Female
2360414050A9 6041405 Government-Assited JALLOH MARTHA M Female
23604140512E 6041405 Government-Assited JOHNNY YUSIF JOSEPH Male  
2360414050C6 6041405 Government-Assited JOHNSON EZEKIEL Male  
23604140514A 6041405 Government-Assited KABIA ISHA P Female
236041405021 6041405 Government-Assited KABIA MARIATU SORIE Female
23604140502A 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA ABDUL KARIM Male  
2360414050D3 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA BANGALIE Male  
236041405032 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA DANIEL T I Male  
236041405052 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA DAVID Male  
23604140508E 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA DAVID Male  
2360414050B7 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA DUSU Female
23604140509D 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA HAFIJU Male  
23604140500E 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA KULAKO L Male  
236041405167 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA Female
236041405149 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA M Female
2360414050DB 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA NAOMI YEANOR Female
23604140505E 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA OSMAN H Male  
2360414050B4 6041405 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Female
236041405019 6041405 Government-Assited KAMBEH MOHAMED SHEIK Male  
2360414050A0 6041405 Government-Assited KANAWA UMARR PAUL Male  
2360414050D5 6041405 Government-Assited KANGA AHMED A Male  
236041405111 6041405 Government-Assited KANU ABDUL Male  
236041405089 6041405 Government-Assited KANU BENJAMIN Male  
23604140509F 6041405 Government-Assited KANU ELIZABETH Female
23604140502C 6041405 Government-Assited KANU FATIMA Female
236041405153 6041405 Government-Assited KANU FATMATA SUBA Female
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2360414050BE 6041405 Government-Assited KANU HAWANATU Female
236041405112 6041405 Government-Assited KANU ISHMAEL Male  
236041405075 6041405 Government-Assited KANU JENEBA Female
23604140514B 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO ANDUL Male  
236041405109 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO DESIGNER ZALA Female
23604140509E 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO FODAY A Male  
23604140508B 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO KAPRIE KAPON Male  
2360414050D2 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO MABINTY Female
236041405037 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO RAMATU M Female
2360414050AC 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO RUGIATU NANAH Female
236041405164 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO SAIDU ALEX Male  
236041405097 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO SALAMATU H Female
2360414050AB 6041405 Government-Assited KARGBO SALLAY MAKALLAY Female
236041405023 6041405 Government-Assited KOMEH IDRISSA A Male  
23604140502F 6041405 Government-Assited KOROMA ALIE OSMAN Male  
2360414050CE 6041405 Government-Assited KOROMA JULIUS DAVIES Male  
23604140510A 6041405 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIE Female
236041405015 6041405 Government-Assited KUYATEH FRANCIS Male  
2360414050B5 6041405 Government-Assited LAMBOI YUSUF Male  
2360414050C0 6041405 Government-Assited LAVALIE NENEH Female
2360414050C7 6041405 Government-Assited LAVALIE SARAH M Female
2360414050D7 6041405 Government-Assited LAVALLY JOSEPH MAHATMA DADDY Male  
236041405113 6041405 Government-Assited LAWRENCE JULIUS PETERS Male  
236041405143 6041405 Government-Assited LEIGH SERETSE EDWIN Male  
236041405058 6041405 Government-Assited MAHMOUD SAFFIATU Female
236041405138 6041405 Government-Assited MANSARAY LUCY K Female
236041405101 6041405 Government-Assited MANSARAY MOSES Male  
2360414050FB 6041405 Government-Assited MARAH FASALIE SAIO Male  
236041405035 6041405 Government-Assited MATTIA ESTHER Female
23604140510D 6041405 Government-Assited MENIGA MESSI Female
236041405121 6041405 Government-Assited MOHAI LARIZA J Female
23604140507E 6041405 Government-Assited MONDEH EDINATU S Female
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23604140501F 6041405 Government-Assited MUSTAPHA GEORGE Male  
236041405004 6041405 Government-Assited NGENDEH AUGUSTINE S Male  
236041405129 6041405 Government-Assited ROGERS FLORENCE Female
236041405117 6041405 Government-Assited SAFFA ROSALINE SEWA Female
2360414050FA 6041405 Government-Assited SAM SAIDU M Male  
236041405123 6041405 Government-Assited SAMAI ROSETTA Female
2360414050E2 6041405 Government-Assited SANKOH ISHA Female
236041405125 6041405 Government-Assited SANKOH MOHAMED Male  
236041405003 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY ABIBATU Female
236041405094 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY ABUBAKARR FODAY Male  
236041405025 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY ALIEYA V S Male  
2360414050A5 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY ALPHA A Male  
2360414050AE 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY BINTA HAJA Female
23604140514D 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY HANNAH Female
236041405100 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY HASSANATU Female
236041405107 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041405044 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU Female
23604140512B 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU Female
236041405036 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY SADIATU Female
236041405017 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY SALAMATU P Female
236041405091 6041405 Government-Assited SESAY SALLU Male  
236041405162 6041405 Government-Assited SILLAH ABIBATU Female
23604140501A 6041405 Government-Assited SILLAH MABINTY Female
236041405009 6041405 Government-Assited SILLAH MICHEAL Male  
23604140503C 6041405 Government-Assited SOMBI JOSEPH MAADA Male  
236041405150 6041405 Government-Assited SONNIE MILLICENT Female
2360414050BD 6041405 Government-Assited SPENCER AMINATA Female
23604140500D 6041405 Government-Assited STEVENS THOMAS Male  
2360414050CA 6041405 Government-Assited SWARRAY MOSES SF Male  
236041405099 6041405 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE GBASSAY Male  
236041405135 6041405 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ISHA I Female
236041405102 6041405 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
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236041405002 6041405 Government-Assited THOLLEY MOHAMED Male  
236041405166 6041405 Government-Assited THOMAS GRACE NANCY Female
236041405028 6041405 Government-Assited TUCKER MABEL Female
2360414050C8 6041405 Government-Assited TURAY ARUNA K Male  
23604140503E 6041405 Government-Assited TURAY FATMATA Female
2360414050DF 6041405 Government-Assited TURAY FATMATA Female
236041405011 6041405 Government-Assited TURAY HAJA EMMA Female
236041405007 6041405 Government-Assited TURAY JANNET M Female
236041405066 6041405 Government-Assited TURNER LYDIA DESMONDAR Female
236041405084 6041405 Government-Assited UMEH CHIOMA DESTINY Female
2360414050B2 6041405 Government-Assited VAMBOI EDDIE TOM  SORBA Male  
23604140510F 6041405 Government-Assited VANDY JOSEPH Male  
236041405087 6041405 Government-Assited WILLIAMS STEVEN T Male  
23604140504F 6041405 Government-Assited YAMBASU EDWARD SAHR Male  
23604140512A 6041405 Government-Assited YAMBASU PRINCE Male  
236041405070 6041405 Government-Assited YILLAH UMU Female
236041405042 6041405 Government-Assited YOUNGE DAUDA MATHEW Male  
2360414180A6 6041418 Private ABDULAI SALLAY Female
2360414180B2 6041418 Private AGATHA AGATHA S.N Female
236041418035 6041418 Private ALLIEU JEREMIAH A Male  
2360414180A7 6041418 Private AMARA CHRISKIATU CECILIA Female
23604141808B 6041418 Private AMARA GRACE AMINATA BENSON Female
23604141809A 6041418 Private ANSUMANA MARY J Female
2360414180A8 6041418 Private ANSUMANA PRINCESS Female
236041418065 6041418 Private ANSUMANA YANKUBA Male  
2360414180C8 6041418 Private AROUNI RINA Female
2360414180B7 6041418 Private ARUNA HARIET KUMBA Female
2360414180CB 6041418 Private BAH ALHASSAN ABDUL RAHMAN Male  
236041418092 6041418 Private BAH FATMATA HAJA Female
23604141805A 6041418 Private BAH ISATU Female
2360414180DF 6041418 Private BAH ISATU KALLAH Female
2360414180A9 6041418 Private BAH OSMATU Female
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236041418053 6041418 Private BALLA JOHN Male  
2360414180AA 6041418 Private BANGURA ELIZABETH Female
2360414180CF 6041418 Private BANGURA HAJA MARIAMA Female
236041418084 6041418 Private BANGURA HANNAH PATRICIA Female
23604141809D 6041418 Private BANGURA HANNAH PRAYER Female
23604141802B 6041418 Private BANGURA SULISATU B Female
236041418094 6041418 Private BARLAY AGNESS Female
236041418096 6041418 Private BARLAY KEFALA Male  
2360414180DE 6041418 Private BARRIE IBRAHIM JOSEPH Male  
2360414180B8 6041418 Private BARRIE ISATU Female
236041418001 6041418 Private BARRIE RAFIATU HAWA Female
2360414180D8 6041418 Private BOETY EFUAH Female
236041418075 6041418 Private BOIMA AIAH M Female
2360414180B9 6041418 Private BOIMA MAITTA Female
236041418067 6041418 Private BOIMA SIA ESTHER Female
23604141807A 6041418 Private BULL FATMATA Female
2360414180DD 6041418 Private BUNDU MARIAMA Female
23604141806F 6041418 Private CAMPBELL JAMES DONALD Male  
236041418047 6041418 Private CONTEH MABINTY Female
2360414180A0 6041418 Private CONTEH MABINTY Female
236041418051 6041418 Private CONTEH MARY Female
236041418046 6041418 Private CONTEH SALAMATU D Female
236041418073 6041418 Private CONTEH THOMAS B.S Male  
2360414180D2 6041418 Private CURTIS-MARTYN LORICE Female
2360414180AC 6041418 Private DARAMY HAWA, Female
236041418039 6041418 Private DARAMY MOHAMED Male  
236041418026 6041418 Private DAVIES FREDERICK Male  
236041418061 6041418 Private DAVIES FREDRICK S Male  
2360414180A1 6041418 Private DORWIE JAMES Male  
2360414180C7 6041418 Private DUMBUYA FODAY SOKO Male  
236041418045 6041418 Private FAYIAH MARY KADIJAH Female
236041418043 6041418 Private FOBBIE ANDREW THOMAS Male  
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23604141807D 6041418 Private FODAY SANTOUS Male  
236041418093 6041418 Private FOFANAH MARIE Female
236041418048 6041418 Private FOFANAH MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
23604141808D 6041418 Private FOFANAH SORIE Male  
23604141803A 6041418 Private FOYOH FINDA Female
2360414180BB 6041418 Private FULLAH BINTU NAOMI Female
236041418038 6041418 Private GEORGE HAJA HAWA Female
23604141806A 6041418 Private GIBAO MUSA Male  
236041418078 6041418 Private JAKEMA PRINCE MOHAMED Male  
23604141801E 6041418 Private JIBAO MUSA Male  
23604141809C 6041418 Private JONGOPIE ERIC FORSTER Male  
2360414180BC 6041418 Private JUSU JOSEPHINE MARIAN Female
23604141802A 6041418 Private KABBAH ALPHA Male  
2360414180D3 6041418 Private KABIA OSMAN Male  
2360414180BD 6041418 Private KABIE ADAMA Female
236041418021 6041418 Private KAMARA ALPHA Male  
23604141805E 6041418 Private KAMARA AMARA JAMIRU Male  
23604141800D 6041418 Private KAMARA AUGUSTA Female
2360414180BF 6041418 Private KAMARA BINTU Female
23604141803C 6041418 Private KAMARA CHRISTIANA A.J Female
2360414180C0 6041418 Private KAMARA HENRIETTA ALIMA Female
236041418074 6041418 Private KAMARA LAMIN THAIMU Male  
236041418052 6041418 Private KAMARA MEMUNATU Female
236041418044 6041418 Private KAMARA MUSTAPHA KOLLEH Male  
236041418031 6041418 Private KAMARA VICTORIA Female
23604141807E 6041418 Private KANNEH ABDULAI Male  
2360414180DB 6041418 Private KANU ADORA Female
23604141806B 6041418 Private KANU ALFRED JAMES Male  
2360414180A3 6041418 Private KANU JOSEPH SYLVESTER JUNIOR Male  
236041418055 6041418 Private KANU MUSU Female
2360414180AF 6041418 Private KANU VERONICA HAJA Female
2360414180D0 6041418 Private KARGBO ABDUL Male  
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2360414180D4 6041418 Private KARGBO ALEXIOU THOMAS Male  
236041418076 6041418 Private KARGBO ANSUMANA D Male  
236041418072 6041418 Private KARGBO BLESSING B.H.Y Female
23604141804A 6041418 Private KARGBO ERNEST Male  
236041418015 6041418 Private KARGBO ESTHER HAWA Female
236041418077 6041418 Private KARGBO FATU S Female
236041418023 6041418 Private KARGBO HELLEN YEANOH Female
236041418068 6041418 Private KARGBO M'BALU Female
23604141804B 6041418 Private KAYNIE FRANCESS ISATU Female
23604141805B 6041418 Private KEITA MOHAMED Male  
236041418050 6041418 Private KEMOH MARIAMA RUTH Female
236041418028 6041418 Private KENNICK SAMUELLA Female
2360414180B0 6041418 Private KENYEH ROSALINE NATASHA Female
236041418066 6041418 Private KOADEMBO MARY Female
23604141805D 6041418 Private KOBBA AMINATA Female
2360414180B1 6041418 Private KOKER ABIE BOI Female
23604141800C 6041418 Private KONGOMORE JOSEPH HENRY Male  
23604141807B 6041418 Private KOROMA MARIAN H Female
2360414180CE 6041418 Private KOROMA MATTU Female
236041418082 6041418 Private KOROMA SUNKARIE Female
236041418029 6041418 Private KOROMA ZAINAB Female
23604141803E 6041418 Private KPEWO SALAMATU Female
236041418054 6041418 Private LAMIN BAKARR Male  
236041418064 6041418 Private LEBBIE JOSEPH Male  
23604141802C 6041418 Private LOVE ESTHER Female
2360414180C2 6041418 Private LUKULLAY MOINYA Female
236041418037 6041418 Private MACAVOURY JEBBEH Female
2360414180C9 6041418 Private MANSARAY JESSE EMMANUEL Y Male  
23604141805F 6041418 Private MANSARAY MAGLIZZA J.R Female
236041418010 6041418 Private MANSARAY MERRAH HASSAN Female
236041418069 6041418 Private MANSARAY MUSU M Female
23604141808A 6041418 Private MANSARAY SAMUEL SORIE Male  
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236041418049 6041418 Private MANSARAY SHEKU B Male  
23604141807C 6041418 Private MANSARAY TENNEH CHRISTIANA Female
23604141808C 6041418 Private MOMOH ALFRED SANTIGE Male  
23604141809F 6041418 Private MOMOH DAVID LANSANA Male  
236041418024 6041418 Private MOSERAY MARVEL Female
236041418025 6041418 Private MUSA ALFRED Male  
2360414180DC 6041418 Private MUSA MARTHA Female
2360414180B3 6041418 Private MUSA SIA NYANTA Female
2360414180B4 6041418 Private NAVO MABEL JANDAA SAMANTHA Female
236041418059 6041418 Private NGEBEH MATTIDA Female
2360414180CC 6041418 Private NNAJI VIRGINIA NKIRUKA Female
236041418087 6041418 Private OSEH CHARLES Male  
2360414180CA 6041418 Private OYEKAN-JOHN OLATUNGIE DAVID Male  
236041418030 6041418 Private ROGERS HAWA Female
236041418060 6041418 Private SAHR MATTIA Male  
23604141807F 6041418 Private SAIDU SIA PETTIQUOI Female
23604141808E 6041418 Private SAMURA ISHMEAL BUNDU Male  
236041418079 6041418 Private SANDI AMOS Male  
236041418086 6041418 Private SANKOH MARIAMA Female
236041418071 6041418 Private SAWANEH MUSA Male  
23604141803D 6041418 Private SCOTT BOIZY LIOUS Male  
2360414180C3 6041418 Private SELLU SADIE-SIA CATHERINE CHRITY Female
236041418011 6041418 Private SENDOR REGINA K Female
236041418056 6041418 Private SERRY CAROLINE KAMAL Female
2360414180C4 6041418 Private SESAY AMINATA RAMATA Female
2360414180B5 6041418 Private SESAY BEATRICE Female
236041418090 6041418 Private SESAY FATMATA HAWANATU Female
236041418040 6041418 Private SESAY MOHAMED Male  
2360414180C5 6041418 Private SESAY MOSES B Male  
2360414180A4 6041418 Private SHEKU MADIANA Female
236041418099 6041418 Private SHERIFF MOHAMED Male  
236041418057 6041418 Private SHOUR UMU HAWA Female
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2360414180D7 6041418 Private SILLAH FATMATA Female
236041418097 6041418 Private SILLLAH UMU Female
23604141806E 6041418 Private SMITH AGNES NAFISATU Female
236041418098 6041418 Private SMITH AGNES NAFISATU Female
2360414180BA 6041418 Private SMITH ISATA Female
236041418081 6041418 Private SORGBOR ROSELINE Female
23604141802E 6041418 Private SOUMAORO MAWA Female
23604141808F 6041418 Private SOW MARIAMA Female
2360414180CD 6041418 Private SQUIRE JULIAN NDALOMA DAV Male  
2360414180C6 6041418 Private STEVENS HANNAH TENNEH Female
236041418080 6041418 Private SULUKU AGNESS Female
2360414180D9 6041418 Private SUMAILA YATTA S Female
2360414180D5 6041418 Private SWARRAY BAINDU Female
2360414180A2 6041418 Private TARAWALI NECKYAN SHAKA Male  
236041418058 6041418 Private TARAWALIE NADIA P Female
23604141804D 6041418 Private THOMAS MARIAN Female
236041418042 6041418 Private THORONKA SIMOH KOBO Male  
2360414180D1 6041418 Private TURAY ADAMA Female
23604141806D 6041418 Private TURAY MOHAMED Male  
236041418034 6041418 Private VANGAHUN UMARU A Male  
236041418002 6041418 Private WILLIAMS EDWARD FILLIEMA Male  
23604141803F 6041418 Private WISMAN SAIDU M Male  
236041418041 6041418 Private YOKIE ABUBAKARR Male  
236041421010 6041421 Government-Assited ABU HINGA Male  
236041421092 6041421 Government-Assited ABU JOE WILFRED Male  
236041421091 6041421 Government-Assited ABU MAMAWA WILFRED Female
2360414210BB 6041421 Government-Assited ALPHA SAHR LEONARD ANSUMANA Male  
236041421070 6041421 Government-Assited ANDERSON DAVID MICHAEL Male  
236041421011 6041421 Government-Assited ASIKA JUSTIN C  J Male  
236041421012 6041421 Government-Assited BAGREY AUGUSTINE SEILENGA Male  
2360414210A3 6041421 Government-Assited BAH MARIAMA TATA Female
2360414210A4 6041421 Government-Assited BANGALIE ABIBATU N Female
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2360414210DF 6041421 Government-Assited BANGURA EZEKIEL ABDUL Male  
2360414210A5 6041421 Government-Assited BANGURA MARY TINIA Female
236041421029 6041421 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSU Female
2360414210A6 6041421 Government-Assited BARRIE EDIED BOBOR Female
2360414210A8 6041421 Government-Assited BARRIE RAMATU FATMATA Female
2360414210CD 6041421 Government-Assited BOCKARIE ADAMA Female
2360414210C8 6041421 Government-Assited BOCKARIE HENRY Male  
2360414210B8 6041421 Government-Assited BOIMA AMINATA S Male  
236041421058 6041421 Government-Assited CONTEH ABRAHAM FADILLU Male  
236041421059 6041421 Government-Assited CONTEH ALHAJI OSMAN Male  
2360414210BD 6041421 Government-Assited CONTEH ALPHA Male  
236041421097 6041421 Government-Assited DAKOWA KADIATU Female
2360414210C3 6041421 Government-Assited DOUNOR SIA GRACE Female
2360414210A9 6041421 Government-Assited DUMBUYA RAMATU Female
2360414210A2 6041421 Government-Assited ELLIE JEREMIAH S . M Male  
2360414210AA 6041421 Government-Assited ENSAH MARGARET Female
236041421088 6041421 Government-Assited FOFANAH SHEKU Male  
2360414210AC 6041421 Government-Assited FOFANAH SHEKU MAHAWA Female
236041421089 6041421 Government-Assited FOFANAH SWARAY SENESIE Male  
2360414210C0 6041421 Government-Assited FOFIE FATMATA MAMIE Female
236041421094 6041421 Government-Assited FOMBA MARIAMA Female
2360414210D1 6041421 Government-Assited FORNAH ADA ALISHATU Female
236041421084 6041421 Government-Assited FORNAH KADIJAH H Female
23604142107F 6041421 Government-Assited GALUWA MOHAMED Male  
2360414210C2 6041421 Government-Assited GEORGE MARIAMA Female
2360414210AE 6041421 Government-Assited GEORGESTONE GLADYS Female
236041421044 6041421 Government-Assited GOLFA FATMATA Female
2360414210D9 6041421 Government-Assited JABBIE MOHAMED Male  
2360414210AB 6041421 Government-Assited JALLOH ALPHA BAKARR Male  
236041421060 6041421 Government-Assited JALLOH IBRAHIM C Male  
236041421082 6041421 Government-Assited JANNAH MUJAMA Female
236041421061 6041421 Government-Assited JAWARD AMINATA MIATTA Female
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2360414210D5 6041421 Government-Assited KABIA SAMUEL Male  
236041421028 6041421 Government-Assited KAINGBANJAH AMINATA SIA Female
2360414210AF 6041421 Government-Assited KALLON PRISCILLA Female
23604142101E 6041421 Government-Assited KAMARA ANTONIA KADIE Female
2360414210D6 6041421 Government-Assited KAMARA FUHAD A Male  
2360414210CC 6041421 Government-Assited KAMARA HANNAH TUWOH Female
2360414210A1 6041421 Government-Assited KAMARA JARIATU SORIE Female
236041421074 6041421 Government-Assited KANDE NAMISA DUSU Female
236041421065 6041421 Government-Assited KANNEH MOMOH ESTHER Female
23604142107C 6041421 Government-Assited KANU HAWANATU S Female
23604142106B 6041421 Government-Assited KARGBO FUHAD A Male  
23604142100E 6041421 Government-Assited KARIAMU EMMANUEL UMARU Male  
236041421087 6041421 Government-Assited KARIMU MOHAMED Male  
23604142108C 6041421 Government-Assited KARIMU TUCKER Male  
236041421071 6041421 Government-Assited KEBBIE MARY VALERY Female
23604142109B 6041421 Government-Assited KEMOH DABOR Male  
236041421035 6041421 Government-Assited KEPPAH STEVEN FAYIAH Male  
2360414210E2 6041421 Government-Assited KINIES TOMMAH S I P Male  
2360414210D7 6041421 Government-Assited KOBBA SAM GBASSAY Male  
23604142105A 6041421 Government-Assited KOMEH SILLAH Male  
23604142109A 6041421 Government-Assited KOROMA ABIBATU Female
236041421005 6041421 Government-Assited KOROMA KADIJA Female
2360414210BE 6041421 Government-Assited KOROMA MAMOUD Male  
2360414210DC 6041421 Government-Assited KOROMA SAIO Male  
236041421098 6041421 Government-Assited KPOSAY FATMATA Female
2360414210C1 6041421 Government-Assited LANSANA BINTU Female
2360414210B5 6041421 Government-Assited LANSANA HASSAN GIBRILLA Male  
2360414210B2 6041421 Government-Assited LAPPIA AUGUSTA SUDIE Female
23604142107D 6041421 Government-Assited LISSA MARK IBRAHIM Male  
23604142108E 6041421 Government-Assited LUSENI JANET Female
236041421090 6041421 Government-Assited LUSENI KALILU Male  
23604142108D 6041421 Government-Assited LUSENI MUSU Female
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236041421096 6041421 Government-Assited MACATHY ISHA Female
2360414210D2 6041421 Government-Assited MAMBULU THOMAS FALLAH Male  
23604142109F 6041421 Government-Assited MANSARAY HAJA JENEBA Female
236041421054 6041421 Government-Assited MANSARAY JOSEPHINE Female
2360414210DA 6041421 Government-Assited MBAYOH JULIET SIA Female
2360414210C5 6041421 Government-Assited MBAYOH KADIATU Female
2360414210A7 6041421 Government-Assited MIATTA LUCY Female
2360414210B6 6041421 Government-Assited MUSA ISATA Female
2360414210B7 6041421 Government-Assited SALLU MARIAMA Female
236041421072 6041421 Government-Assited SAM THOMAS MUSTAPHA Male  
236041421014 6041421 Government-Assited SAMBA JOSEPHINE LUBA Female
23604142109E 6041421 Government-Assited SAWANNEH ELIZABETH K Female
236041421079 6041421 Government-Assited SENGBEH ABDULAI Male  
23604142108B 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY ADAMA S Female
2360414210B4 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY ADAMA VICTORIAL Female
236041421076 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY ALICE ESTHER  YAMASITA Female
2360414210B9 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU Female
2360414210DE 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY MARIA Female
23604142105F 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA G Female
236041421034 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY MARIATU Female
2360414210DD 6041421 Government-Assited SESAY MOHAMED Male  
2360414210B3 6041421 Government-Assited SHERIFF MARY AMINATA Female
2360414210BA 6041421 Government-Assited SONDIFU GLORIA SATTA Female
23604142108A 6041421 Government-Assited SWARAY CECILIA A . F Female
2360414210D8 6041421 Government-Assited TAENDIA BINTU Female
23604142100C 6041421 Government-Assited TURAY MANTENNEH Female
236041421002 6041421 Government-Assited TURAY MEMUNATU Female
236041421078 6041421 Government-Assited WARGBO MARTHA SIA Female
236041421021 6041421 Government-Assited WILLIAM RANSFORD Male  
23604142104E 6041421 Government-Assited WILLIE SAHR Male  
236041421040 6041421 Government-Assited YAMBASU AMINATA SIA Male  
236041421086 6041421 Government-Assited YAMBASU IBRAHIM Male  
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236041513061 6041513 Government-Assited ANSUMANA MOMOH Male  
236041513056 6041513 Government-Assited BENDU ISSA Male  
236041513008 6041513 Government-Assited BULL JEREMIAH Male  
23604151303E 6041513 Government-Assited BUNDU MABINTY SALIUE Female
236041513036 6041513 Government-Assited BUNDU SAFFIE Female
23604151303A 6041513 Government-Assited CHUKWU ESTHER Female
236041513022 6041513 Government-Assited COLE MUSU DON Female
23604151300F 6041513 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA Z Female
23604151304F 6041513 Government-Assited CONTEH ISAAC I Male  
23604151302F 6041513 Government-Assited CONTEH KADIATU Female
23604151301E 6041513 Government-Assited CONTEH LAMIN FULLAH Male  
23604151305C 6041513 Government-Assited FABBA TENNEH Female
23604151305D 6041513 Government-Assited FABBA ZAINAB Female
236041513002 6041513 Government-Assited FABRE TAMBA FILLIE Male  
236041513035 6041513 Government-Assited FODAY MASSAH Female
236041513042 6041513 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABIBATU Female
236041513041 6041513 Government-Assited FOFANAH FODAY Male  
236041513047 6041513 Government-Assited FOFANAH KHADIJATU M Female
236041513034 6041513 Government-Assited HARDING ISHA Female
236041513017 6041513 Government-Assited JALLOH HASSANATU KADIJA Female
236041513037 6041513 Government-Assited JALLOH HUSSANATU KADIJA Female
236041513011 6041513 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIE Female
236041513004 6041513 Government-Assited JALLOH UNISA Male  
236041513050 6041513 Government-Assited JOSIAH ARUNA MAADA Male  
236041513025 6041513 Government-Assited KALLAY ELIZABETH Female
23604151301B 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA ALBERT Male  
236041513052 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATU JOHNSON Female
236041513014 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA KALLAY Male  
23604151301C 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA MANZA MOMOH Male  
23604151303B 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA SONEITA Female
236041513006 6041513 Government-Assited KAMARA STEVEN Male  
236041513039 6041513 Government-Assited KARGBO ERNEST Male  

73 of 156



Cassrefno School_Code Type_Of_School Candidate_Name Sex
23604151304D 6041513 Government-Assited KARGBO IBRAHIIM Male  
23604151303C 6041513 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAMA G Female
236041513010 6041513 Government-Assited KARIM ANSUMANA Male  
236041513057 6041513 Government-Assited KOROMA ADAMA DANIEL Female
236041513049 6041513 Government-Assited KOROMA EDWARD Male  
236041513003 6041513 Government-Assited KOROMA JOHN A Male  
23604151302C 6041513 Government-Assited KOROMA SIDIKIE Male  
23604151305B 6041513 Government-Assited KOROMA WARRAH Female
236041513031 6041513 Government-Assited KORSU AISHA MARIAM Female
236041513019 6041513 Government-Assited MANSARAY ABASS Male  
236041513045 6041513 Government-Assited MANSARAY FODAY Male  
236041513013 6041513 Government-Assited MANSARAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041513001 6041513 Government-Assited MANSARAY MAFERREH Female
236041513060 6041513 Government-Assited MANSARAY SAMUELLAR SIA Female
236041513030 6041513 Government-Assited MARAH KATIE Female
236041513027 6041513 Government-Assited MARKA TAMBA EMMANUEL Male  
23604151300C 6041513 Government-Assited MARRAH YEMBEH Male  
236041513032 6041513 Government-Assited MUSA MICHAEL Male  
236041513026 6041513 Government-Assited SAMURA SORIE MOHAMED Male  
236041513043 6041513 Government-Assited SESAY ALIMAMY Male  
23604151301F 6041513 Government-Assited SESAY GABRIEL SAIDU Male  
23604151303F 6041513 Government-Assited SESAY GBASSAY Female
23604151302A 6041513 Government-Assited SESAY JOHN Male  
236041513044 6041513 Government-Assited SESAY THAIMU Male  
236041513021 6041513 Government-Assited SHERIFF FODAY Male  
23604151302E 6041513 Government-Assited SILLAH ZAINAB Female
236041513023 6041513 Government-Assited SULAIMAN MICHAEL Male  
23604151304A 6041513 Government-Assited SUMAH AMADU I Male  
236041513009 6041513 Government-Assited THOLLEY ISATA AYO Female
236041513046 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY DAUDA JOSIAH Male  
236041513016 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
236041513058 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
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23604151305E 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY LAMIN Male  
236041513040 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY MASERAY Female
23604151300A 6041513 Government-Assited TURAY RAMATU Female
23604151301D 6041513 Government-Assited YILLAH ABDUL SAMAD MOHAMED Male  
236041520130 6041520 Government-Assited ALLIE PHILIP S Male  
2360415200EA 6041520 Government-Assited AMARA JUSTINE Male  
236041520106 6041520 Government-Assited AMARA PATRICK VANDY Male  
236041520123 6041520 Government-Assited BAH ABDUL RAHIM Male  
236041520006 6041520 Government-Assited BAH ADAMA WURIE Female
236041520007 6041520 Government-Assited BAH ISATU L Female
236041520153 6041520 Government-Assited BAH ISSA MARIMA Female
236041520131 6041520 Government-Assited BAH KADIJATU Female
236041520009 6041520 Government-Assited BAINDU BAWAH Female
236041520090 6041520 Government-Assited BAKARR NEMAH Female
236041520162 6041520 Government-Assited BANGALIE ALICE Female
23604152000A 6041520 Government-Assited BANGELIE ALFRED JOHN Male  
236041520132 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA ALIMAMY ISSA Male  
2360415200D3 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA AUGUSTA MAMIE Female
2360415200AD 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA BALLAY W Female
2360415200F1 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA GIBRILLA Male  
23604152009C 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA HUMU Female
236041520061 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA KATTY Female
23604152000C 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA MALCOM Male  
23604152005B 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA MOHAMED Male  
23604152004F 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA NANAH SALOME Female
236041520129 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA SHEKA Male  
23604152004E 6041520 Government-Assited BANGURA YEANOH Female
23604152000E 6041520 Government-Assited BANYA ERICA Female
2360415200A0 6041520 Government-Assited BARIE ZAINAB Female
23604152000F 6041520 Government-Assited BARRIE ABDULAI Male  
236041520010 6041520 Government-Assited BARRIE IBRAHIM Male  
236041520128 6041520 Government-Assited BARRIE UMU HAWA Female
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23604152011E 6041520 Government-Assited BENGEH JAMES Male  
23604152008A 6041520 Government-Assited BENGEH MICHAEL Female
2360415200C4 6041520 Government-Assited BEST MARIAN Female
236041520133 6041520 Government-Assited BOAH CARLISHA GKESSO Female
236041520011 6041520 Government-Assited BOCKARIE AHMED J Male  
23604152016E 6041520 Government-Assited BOCKRIE SIA FATMATA Female
236041520134 6041520 Government-Assited BRIMA ABIGAIL Female
236041520155 6041520 Government-Assited BRIMA ALPHA THOMPSON Male  
236041520119 6041520 Government-Assited BROWN GODWIN Male  
236041520156 6041520 Government-Assited BUNDU MARY Female
236041520135 6041520 Government-Assited BUNDUKA CHERINOR Male  
236041520065 6041520 Government-Assited COKER ALICE BOB Female
236041520167 6041520 Government-Assited COKER ALVIN Male  
23604152016C 6041520 Government-Assited COKER DAVID LUCANZY KEKORA Male  
236041520136 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH AHMED HINGA Male  
236041520137 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH ALFINA H.D Female
23604152007E 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA J Female
236041520059 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU SAMUELLA Female
236041520014 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH MABINTY ANN Female
2360415200D4 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH MOSES Male  
23604152011B 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH THERESA Female
2360415200E2 6041520 Government-Assited CONTEH YEALIE RAMATU Female
2360415200CB 6041520 Government-Assited DAFFA MABINTY Female
2360415200CC 6041520 Government-Assited DAFFA OSMAN Male  
236041520055 6041520 Government-Assited DANDI YUSIF SAIDU Female
236041520095 6041520 Government-Assited DAUDA AUGUSTINE Male  
236041520073 6041520 Government-Assited DAVIES ALIMATU Female
236041520138 6041520 Government-Assited DIAWO MARTHA Female
236041520016 6041520 Government-Assited DIMOH FRED S.M.F Male  
236041520017 6041520 Government-Assited DUKURAY HAJA ZAINAB Female
2360415200F3 6041520 Government-Assited DUMBUYA BILKISU A Female
236041520121 6041520 Government-Assited DUMBUYA FATU Female
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236041520018 6041520 Government-Assited DUMBUYA LANSANA ALPHA Male  
236041520139 6041520 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MAM SALAMATU Female
236041520040 6041520 Government-Assited DUWAI SALLAY Female
2360415200F5 6041520 Government-Assited DYKE ELIZABETH Female
23604152013A 6041520 Government-Assited EGBENDA MABINTY Female
236041520019 6041520 Government-Assited FABBAH ABUBAKARR Male  
2360415200AB 6041520 Government-Assited FADIKA FATIMA Female
236041520003 6041520 Government-Assited FARMA PATRICA Female
23604152013B 6041520 Government-Assited FOFANAH ADAMA AMINATA Female
23604152001B 6041520 Government-Assited FOFANAH ISAHA Female
2360415200B0 6041520 Government-Assited FOFANAH ZAINAB Female
2360415200E9 6041520 Government-Assited FONNIE JESTINA MARIAMA Female
2360415200A7 6041520 Government-Assited FORNAH ESTHER Female
23604152007F 6041520 Government-Assited FORNAH FATMATA Female
23604152010C 6041520 Government-Assited GANGHA JULIUS Male  
2360415200A2 6041520 Government-Assited GBONDA MARY S Female
23604152001D 6041520 Government-Assited GBORTU DANIEL G Male  
2360415200EC 6041520 Government-Assited GOBA SALIAN E Female
23604152001E 6041520 Government-Assited GOGRA MOHAMED Male  
23604152001F 6041520 Government-Assited HOLLIST DESMOND Male  
236041520020 6041520 Government-Assited HUMPER JOSEPHINE Female
23604152012D 6041520 Government-Assited IDRISSA ESTHER M Female
23604152012E 6041520 Government-Assited IDRISSA SALLAY M Female
236041520117 6041520 Government-Assited ISSAH REBECCA Female
236041520157 6041520 Government-Assited JABBIE FATMATA Female
236041520021 6041520 Government-Assited JABBIE ISAHA Female
236041520125 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH ABDULRAHMAN Male  
23604152013E 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH ADAMA Female
2360415200B5 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH JAMINATU TEJAN Female
236041520023 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH KADIJA Female
236041520025 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED M Male  
2360415200E6 6041520 Government-Assited JALLOH SALLAMATU Female
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23604152012C 6041520 Government-Assited JARR RAMATULAI TEJAN Female
2360415200C6 6041520 Government-Assited JEORGE JULIANA G Female
236041520105 6041520 Government-Assited JOHNS VALENTINA S.P Female
236041520086 6041520 Government-Assited JOHNSON REGINA Female
236041520085 6041520 Government-Assited JOSAIAH KUMBA LYDIA Female
2360415200CD 6041520 Government-Assited JOSIAH KANDAY FANTA Female
236041520084 6041520 Government-Assited JOSIAH STEVEN SAHR Male  
236041520027 6041520 Government-Assited JUSU SENESIE NYAGBE Male  
2360415200A4 6041520 Government-Assited KALLON AMARA Female
23604152013F 6041520 Government-Assited KAMANDA MARIE MAKALLAY Female
2360415200D7 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHASSANA SUCCESS Male  
23604152009B 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA BAIDE Male  
23604152016F 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA HABIBA AMIDA Female
236041520076 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA HASSANATU MARIE Female
2360415200E8 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATU ALLIUE Female
236041520094 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA JELIKATU M Female
236041520050 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA KABBA MOSES Male  
23604152008E 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA MAMUSU Female
236041520112 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA MOSES E.D Male  
23604152005C 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA PAUL Female
2360415200AC 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA PHILOMANA A Female
23604152016A 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA UNISA MOSES Male  
236041520082 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Female
236041520164 6041520 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Female
236041520144 6041520 Government-Assited KANDEH EMMANUEL V.B Male  
2360415200B9 6041520 Government-Assited KANNAH HASSANATU Female
23604152002D 6041520 Government-Assited KANU ALHAJI Male  
2360415200C8 6041520 Government-Assited KANU ALIM Female
2360415200E1 6041520 Government-Assited KANU IBRAHIM ABDUL Male  
236041520141 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO ABU ALFRED Male  
236041520066 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA ISATU Female
2360415200D9 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO BAMBANYA Female
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23604152005A 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO EMMANUEL J Male  
2360415200C0 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO ETTA NENNEH Female
2360415200D2 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO FRANCESS ABIE Female
2360415200F2 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO GIBRIL Male  
236041520124 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO LUTHER BUNDU Male  
23604152011F 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO MANSO Female
236041520163 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAM BINTU Female
236041520057 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAMA Female
23604152006C 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO SHEKA YUSIF Male  
23604152002E 6041520 Government-Assited KARGBO THELMA C Female
236041520145 6041520 Government-Assited KARIM ESTHER NYALLAY Female
236041520146 6041520 Government-Assited KEBE RODNEY Male  
23604152002F 6041520 Government-Assited KEIFALA EMMANUEL Male  
236041520002 6041520 Government-Assited KEITA MARIAMA Female
236041520173 6041520 Government-Assited KEMOH FINDA Female
2360415200BC 6041520 Government-Assited KEPPA TAMBA ABDUL AZIZ Male  
236041520030 6041520 Government-Assited KIAW CECELIA S Female
236041520031 6041520 Government-Assited KING HANNAH LANGO Female
23604152008B 6041520 Government-Assited KOBBA KUMBA WEYATA NOAMI Female
236041520148 6041520 Government-Assited KOISA AMINATA Female
2360415200E4 6041520 Government-Assited KONNEH MAGDALENE SUSAN Female
236041520033 6041520 Government-Assited KONNEH SHAHID Male  
23604152016D 6041520 Government-Assited KONOR KOSIA FOMBA Female
2360415200ED 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA AGNESS Female
2360415200E5 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA JUSTINE Male  
236041520147 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA KARIFA Male  
236041520067 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIAMA Female
236041520111 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA NAOMI SIA Female
23604152015E 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA OSMAN ABDULAI Male  
236041520170 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA PRECIOUS TENNEH Female
236041520083 6041520 Government-Assited KOROMA SORIE Female
2360415200A5 6041520 Government-Assited KPATEWA SABAINA Male  
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236041520172 6041520 Government-Assited KULANDA KELVIN Male  
236041520149 6041520 Government-Assited LAHAI JENEBA YEAWOMA Female
236041520035 6041520 Government-Assited LAMBOI EDWARD Male  
236041520026 6041520 Government-Assited LASSAYO JOHN P Male  
236041520165 6041520 Government-Assited LUSENI RUTH M.N Female
236041520036 6041520 Government-Assited MAHDI MOHAMED BASHIRU Male  
236041520116 6041520 Government-Assited MAKAYA JERILYN Male  
236041520092 6041520 Government-Assited MALIK OSMAN Male  
2360415200F6 6041520 Government-Assited MAMMY PIUS T Male  
2360415200CF 6041520 Government-Assited MANSARAY JOHN Male  
236041520078 6041520 Government-Assited MANSARAY KABBA JUNIOR Male  
2360415200FB 6041520 Government-Assited MANSARAY SASSAH Female
23604152005F 6041520 Government-Assited MARTYN ADAMA JOSEPH Male  
23604152006B 6041520 Government-Assited MARTYN ADAMA JOSEPH Male  
236041520166 6041520 Government-Assited MARY BOCKARIE Female
2360415200DB 6041520 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI ISATU Female
236041520081 6041520 Government-Assited M'BAWOVA MARTHA A Female
23604152005E 6041520 Government-Assited MENJOR SHR Male  
236041520039 6041520 Government-Assited MOIKOA ABIE KUMBA Female
236041520122 6041520 Government-Assited MONDEH SIA Female
23604152003A 6041520 Government-Assited MORRIS ALHASSANA IBRAHIM Male  
23604152003B 6041520 Government-Assited NABIEU JOSEPHINE Female
236041520104 6041520 Government-Assited NGAUJA TAMBA EDWARA Male  
23604152010A 6041520 Government-Assited NGAWOGJIA BLESSING M Female
23604152003D 6041520 Government-Assited NGEGBA FRANCIS Male  
23604152003C 6041520 Government-Assited NGEGBO PHILIP L Male  
23604152007D 6041520 Government-Assited NICOL ABRAHAM Male  
2360415200C3 6041520 Government-Assited NINKAH MICHAELLA MANNIE Female
2360415200BA 6041520 Government-Assited NONO NATASHA Female
236041520120 6041520 Government-Assited OLORUNOJE AISSHATU Female
236041520075 6041520 Government-Assited PRATT CHERYM LORNA FLORENCE Female
236041520169 6041520 Government-Assited PRINCE VANDI Male  
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23604152014A 6041520 Government-Assited ROBERT ABGAIL Female
23604152014B 6041520 Government-Assited ROGERS IBRAHIM IMORAN Male  
23604152003F 6041520 Government-Assited ROGERS VANDI Male  
2360415200F7 6041520 Government-Assited SAFFA ADAMA Female
23604152011D 6041520 Government-Assited SAFFA JANET Female
2360415200FF 6041520 Government-Assited SAFFA RUTH KADIE Female
23604152014C 6041520 Government-Assited SAFFA WILLIAM TENNYSON Male  
23604152010B 6041520 Government-Assited SAMAI EMMANUEL Male  
2360415200D0 6041520 Government-Assited SAMBA JOEL Male  
23604152014D 6041520 Government-Assited SAMU HINDOLO Male  
2360415200D5 6041520 Government-Assited SAMURA ISATA Female
236041520041 6041520 Government-Assited SAMURA PHODAY Male  
23604152011A 6041520 Government-Assited SAMURA RASHIDATU S Female
23604152006F 6041520 Government-Assited SAMURA SENTO Female
236041520154 6041520 Government-Assited SANDI JOSEPH Male  
236041520042 6041520 Government-Assited SANDI MILLICENT M Female
236041520043 6041520 Government-Assited SANKOH ABDULAI Male  
2360415200FA 6041520 Government-Assited SANKOH AHKMED Male  
236041520044 6041520 Government-Assited SANKOH AMED Male  
236041520109 6041520 Government-Assited SANNOH HAWA Female
2360415200E7 6041520 Government-Assited SANNOH JULIET I.K Female
23604152014E 6041520 Government-Assited SELLU MOHAMED STEVEN Male  
236041520108 6041520 Government-Assited SENESIE FLORENCE Female
236041520046 6041520 Government-Assited SENESIE MARTHA Female
23604152012A 6041520 Government-Assited SERRY MAYLER PATRICE OSMNA Male  
236041520110 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY ABIE Female
236041520159 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY BASHIRU Male  
2360415200EE 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY HUSSINATU Female
236041520053 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA SESAY Female
23604152010F 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY MOMOH Male  
23604152015A 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY MUSA MAHMOUD Male  
236041520049 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY PATRICIA REBECCA Female
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236041520175 6041520 Government-Assited SESAY WAINDAY Female
23604152008C 6041520 Government-Assited SHAMAN FLORENCE Female
23604152007C 6041520 Government-Assited SHERIFF ADLINA Female
23604152004B 6041520 Government-Assited SHERIFF KADAY Female
23604152004A 6041520 Government-Assited SHERIFFA BAINDU SALLAY Female
2360415200D1 6041520 Government-Assited SILLAH MARIAMA M Female
23604152004D 6041520 Government-Assited SONDAI FATMATA Female
23604152014F 6041520 Government-Assited SUMAH IBRAHIM MAMBO Male  
23604152015B 6041520 Government-Assited SWARRAY ABDULRAMAN Male  
236041520103 6041520 Government-Assited SYLVAH LUCRECIA Y.F Female
2360415200E0 6041520 Government-Assited TANGOBAY MUSA Female
236041520168 6041520 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE SHEKU Male  
236041520102 6041520 Government-Assited TARAWALLY ABU Male  
236041520150 6041520 Government-Assited TENNYSON JAMES Male  
236041520093 6041520 Government-Assited THOMAS ESTHER Female
236041520176 6041520 Government-Assited THOMAS REGINA L Female
2360415200F4 6041520 Government-Assited THORONKA SALAMATU Female
23604152007B 6041520 Government-Assited THORONKA TENNEH I Female
23604152006A 6041520 Government-Assited TIANGAY NYANDEMOH Female
236041520151 6041520 Government-Assited TOMMY ANTONETH Female
2360415200F9 6041520 Government-Assited TOMMY DAVID ADMIRE Male  
23604152015C 6041520 Government-Assited TOMMY SALLAY ROSE Female
23604152008D 6041520 Government-Assited TUNDAY ISATU Female
23604152012B 6041520 Government-Assited TUNKARA AMADU Male  
23604152008F 6041520 Government-Assited TURAY JOHN Male  
236041520091 6041520 Government-Assited TURAY RAKIATU S Female
23604152009F 6041520 Government-Assited TURAY SEDRATU SAIDU Female
236041520100 6041520 Government-Assited TURAY TITUS GBASSAY Male  
236041520101 6041520 Government-Assited TURAY ZAINAB Female
23604152015D 6041520 Government-Assited VANDI AGNESS Female
2360415200C9 6041520 Government-Assited VANDI ANNIE SARAH Female
236041520171 6041520 Government-Assited VANDI LAHAI Male  
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2360415200F8 6041520 Government-Assited WILLIAMS HASSAN Male  
236041520152 6041520 Government-Assited WILLIAMS SULISHA VICTORIA Female
2360415200FE 6041520 Government-Assited YANJAH IBRAHIM Male  
23604152016B 6041520 Government-Assited YAYAH AISHA HAJA Female
236041520088 6041520 Government-Assited YILLAH IBRAHIM Male  
236041543004 6041543 Private BARRIE MOHAMED Male  
236041543007 6041543 Private FOFANAH OSMAN Male  
236041543008 6041543 Private MORIWIA FAVOUR PRECIOUS FAITH Female
236041543006 6041543 Private SANNOH HAJA Female
236041547187 6041547 Government-Assited ALPHA SHEKU Male  
23604154705E 6041547 Government-Assited BAH AHMED ALPHA Male  
23604154703D 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA ABUBAKARR .S. Male  
23604154717D 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA ADAMA Female
236041547033 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHA HAJA  YAYA Female
236041547189 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA JULIUS ARUNA Male  
236041547168 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA MOMOH Male  
236041547074 6041547 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSA Male  
23604154718A 6041547 Government-Assited BIBU KARIM Male  
236041547071 6041547 Government-Assited BINDI CECILIA Female
236041547069 6041547 Government-Assited BOCKARIE AMINATA Female
23604154718C 6041547 Government-Assited COLE DAVID V.F Male  
23604154718D 6041547 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA Female
236041547079 6041547 Government-Assited CONTEH MEMUNATU Female
236041547077 6041547 Government-Assited CONTEH MOMORIE Male  
236041547122 6041547 Government-Assited DONGBOI LUCINDA Female
236041547123 6041547 Government-Assited DONGBOI MARY Female
236041547183 6041547 Government-Assited DUKURAY MARIAMA Female
23604154714D 6041547 Government-Assited FILLIE SIA Female
23604154714E 6041547 Government-Assited FILLIE SIA Female
23604154714C 6041547 Government-Assited FOFANAH ALIMU Male  
23604154710E 6041547 Government-Assited FOFANAH ISATA Female
23604154718E 6041547 Government-Assited FOMBA ALIMATU Female
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236041547110 6041547 Government-Assited FOMBA SYLVESTER .B. Male  
23604154707E 6041547 Government-Assited GBONDO FRANKELA HALIMATU Female
236041547048 6041547 Government-Assited GBUKU AMINATA SATTA Female
236041547118 6041547 Government-Assited JALLOH CHERNOR SIERRAY Male  
23604154702B 6041547 Government-Assited JALLOH JEIBATU Female
2360415470F8 6041547 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED ABASS Male  
23604154716C 6041547 Government-Assited JARRETT BLESSING TRIAFINA Female
236041547185 6041547 Government-Assited JAWARD KADIATU Female
236041547153 6041547 Government-Assited JOE KUMBA Female
236041547181 6041547 Government-Assited JUSU MUNDA Male  
23604154718F 6041547 Government-Assited KABBA IBRAHIM S. Male  
236041547154 6041547 Government-Assited KAITONGIE FATMATA Female
236041547190 6041547 Government-Assited KALOKOH RASHIDATU Female
23604154704C 6041547 Government-Assited KAMARA ALUSINE .O. Male  
23604154709D 6041547 Government-Assited KAMARA IDRISSA LOMBEH Male  
236041547117 6041547 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIATU ALIMINATU Female
236041547104 6041547 Government-Assited KAMARA MOMOH Male  
23604154704A 6041547 Government-Assited KAMARA RABIATU KINGS Female
23604154710F 6041547 Government-Assited KANGBAI ESTHER Female
23604154710C 6041547 Government-Assited KANU MOHAMED .H. Male  
236041547119 6041547 Government-Assited KANU YUSUF AHMED Male  
236041547114 6041547 Government-Assited KARGBO FELICIA AMINATA Female
236041547178 6041547 Government-Assited KARGBO PHILIP Male  
236041547113 6041547 Government-Assited KARGBO PRINCESS PHILIPA Female
23604154711C 6041547 Government-Assited KARGBO YEALIE SORIAN Female
236041547194 6041547 Government-Assited KONNEH MOMOH JUSU Male  
236041547195 6041547 Government-Assited KOROMA BINTU RABIE Female
236041547166 6041547 Government-Assited KOROMA HANNAH .S. Female
23604154711D 6041547 Government-Assited KOROMA JOSEPH SEPTIMUS Male  
2360415470C9 6041547 Government-Assited KOROMA WUYATA Female
2360415470CA 6041547 Government-Assited KPAKA WUYA JULIANA Female
2360415470F0 6041547 Government-Assited KPANGA SAHR MONDEH Male  
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23604154705F 6041547 Government-Assited LANSANA ASHMIA .M. Male  
236041547067 6041547 Government-Assited LUMEH HASSIM SAHED Male  
236041547177 6041547 Government-Assited MAMBU DANIEL A. Male  
236041547116 6041547 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI ESTHER SIA Female
23604154712C 6041547 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MAYRIS CHRISTA Female
236041547176 6041547 Government-Assited MASUBA JENEBA Female
23604154710D 6041547 Government-Assited MOIGUAH LANSANA Male  
236041547128 6041547 Government-Assited MORIE SEINYA Female
236041547175 6041547 Government-Assited NUYABA MARIAMA M.D Female
2360415470D0 6041547 Government-Assited QUEE TITUS Male  
236041547182 6041547 Government-Assited ROGERS ALFRED ABU Male  
23604154713B 6041547 Government-Assited SAMURA YEALIE SANDRA Female
236041547107 6041547 Government-Assited SESAY POSSEH Female
236041547037 6041547 Government-Assited SESAY THAIMU Male  
236041547186 6041547 Government-Assited SHERIFF MELVIN ARUNA Male  
2360415470FB 6041547 Government-Assited SIMBO GLADYS Female
236041547125 6041547 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ALIE HASSAN Male  
236041547126 6041547 Government-Assited THORONKA ISATU Female
236041547127 6041547 Government-Assited THORONKA NAKOYAH Female
236041547105 6041547 Government-Assited TURAY RACHAEL Female
236041547030 6041547 Government-Assited TURAY SALLAY Female
236041547161 6041547 Government-Assited TURAY YELLIA YEABU Female
236041547132 6041547 Government-Assited YANSANEH FATMATA SAFIATU Female
236041547164 6041547 Government-Assited ZOROKONG EDISON Male  
236041547163 6041547 Government-Assited ZOROKONG SALAMATU Female
2360415570F1 6041557 Private BAH ISATU LAMRANA Female
2360415570F2 6041557 Private BAH MOHAMED Male  
236041557013 6041557 Private BAH MOHAMED KAZALIEU Male  
2360415570BF 6041557 Private BAIO AGNES M Female
23604155701A 6041557 Private BANGURA ADAMSAY Female
2360415570DA 6041557 Private BANGURA ADAMSAY ISHA Female
236041557007 6041557 Private BANGURA AMINATA Female
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236041557058 6041557 Private BANGURA AMINATA GLORIA Female
23604155709D 6041557 Private BANGURA HANNAH Female
23604155708A 6041557 Private BANGURA KADIATU FUDIA Female
236041557078 6041557 Private BANGURA KING HASSAN Male  
236041557011 6041557 Private BANGURA SHEBORAH Male  
236041557029 6041557 Private BANGURA VICTOR SAMUEL Male  
2360415570C3 6041557 Private BAPPIE ELIZABETH MANJA Female
23604155701F 6041557 Private BARRIE AMADU WURIE Male  
2360415570DF 6041557 Private BARRIE MARIAMA DALANDA Female
236041557003 6041557 Private BARYOH BONDU Female
2360415570D4 6041557 Private BARYOH MARY Female
2360415570E7 6041557 Private BAWOH JESSIE SENESIE Male  
236041557056 6041557 Private BEECHER NYAKEH HARRY Male  
2360415570D6 6041557 Private BELLAY FATMATA M Female
236041557088 6041557 Private BENDU ALITA SANTIGIE Male  
23604155706D 6041557 Private BENDU FRANCESS Female
2360415570DD 6041557 Private BUNDU LIZA Female
2360415570C2 6041557 Private BUNDU RAHMATULAH Female
2360415570DC 6041557 Private CHALLEY SUSAN Female
23604155701B 6041557 Private COKER GERALD JOSEPH Male  
2360415570CC 6041557 Private COLE PORTIA NANCY ELEADY Female
236041557038 6041557 Private CONTEH AIZAH Male  
2360415570E9 6041557 Private CONTEH ALUSINE MARCUS Male  
23604155703A 6041557 Private CONTEH CHRISTIANA YEABU Female
2360415570AD 6041557 Private CONTEH FANTA Female
2360415570DE 6041557 Private CONTEH FLORENCE KADIATU Female
2360415570D0 6041557 Private CONTEH HAJARATU Female
236041557096 6041557 Private CONTEH JULIANA A Female
2360415570BB 6041557 Private CONTEH MUSA MARIE Female
236041557077 6041557 Private CONTEH POSHIDATU Female
23604155709E 6041557 Private DAMBA PAUL MOMOH Male  
2360415570A9 6041557 Private DUMBUYA BINTA FATIMA Female
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236041557020 6041557 Private DUMBUYA KEMOH Male  
2360415570A2 6041557 Private DUMBUYA MOHAMED Male  
236041557075 6041557 Private FEWERY EDWARD OSMAN Male  
236041557032 6041557 Private FOFANAH MASERAY Female
236041557036 6041557 Private FOFANAH PATRICIA M B Female
23604155702A 6041557 Private FOFANAH TREASURE KADIE Female
236041557034 6041557 Private FORBIE FRANCIS JOSEPH Male  
2360415570A8 6041557 Private GBALA ABDULAI Male  
236041557057 6041557 Private GEORGE MUSA SMITH Male  
23604155702B 6041557 Private JABBIE MOHAMED Male  
236041557033 6041557 Private JAH SHEKU Male  
2360415570D2 6041557 Private JAIYA MUSA Male  
236041557080 6041557 Private JALLOH ALHAJI Male  
23604155700D 6041557 Private JALLOH ALHAJI SALLUE Male  
2360415570CE 6041557 Private JALLOH CHERNOR SHERIFF Male  
236041557087 6041557 Private JALLOH ESHEIKA SHANJI Male  
2360415570A6 6041557 Private JALLOH FATMATA JARIEU LAMRANA Female
2360415570AA 6041557 Private JALLOH ISHA AHMED Female
23604155709F 6041557 Private JALLOH KHADIJATU Female
2360415570A4 6041557 Private JALLOH MEMUNATU Female
23604155707E 6041557 Private JALLOH MOHAMED ALIEU Male  
236041557026 6041557 Private JALLOH RAMATULAI Female
236041557005 6041557 Private JALLOH RUGIATU Female
2360415570E2 6041557 Private JALLOH YASSIN Female
23604155703B 6041557 Private JALLOH YAYAH Male  
2360415570C5 6041557 Private JALLOH ZAINAB Female
236041557008 6041557 Private JANNEH JAKA Female
2360415570ED 6041557 Private JOHNSON HANNAH Female
2360415570D3 6041557 Private JUSU SAHR MOHAMED BANYA Male  
236041557002 6041557 Private KABBA LANSANA Male  
2360415570C1 6041557 Private KABIA IBRAHIM Male  
2360415570B1 6041557 Private KAIKAI ABRAHAM Male  
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236041557097 6041557 Private KALLON KELIFA Male  
236041557016 6041557 Private KALLON MOHAMED JUNIOR Male  
23604155700A 6041557 Private KALOKOH AGNES Female
23604155707D 6041557 Private KAMARA ADIKALIE Male  
2360415570B2 6041557 Private KAMARA ALHAJI ALIE Male  
236041557081 6041557 Private KAMARA ALIE Male  
23604155708C 6041557 Private KAMARA ALUSINE Male  
236041557073 6041557 Private KAMARA AUGUSTINE J Male  
23604155707C 6041557 Private KAMARA BALLAYIRAH JOHN Male  
23604155703C 6041557 Private KAMARA ISHA KADIJA Female
236041557009 6041557 Private KAMARA SUNKARIE Female
23604155700C 6041557 Private KANU NANA Female
23604155700E 6041557 Private KARGBO ALHAJI ALPHA Male  
236041557099 6041557 Private KARGBO HADINURR HABIB Male  
23604155702C 6041557 Private KARGBO HASSANATU ISATU Female
2360415570C8 6041557 Private KARGBO KELFALA Male  
236041557093 6041557 Private KARGBO OSMAN Male  
236041557043 6041557 Private KEBE MOHAMED FODAY Male  
236041557015 6041557 Private KEMBEY SIA MARY Female
23604155701D 6041557 Private KOROMA DENNIS Male  
236041557069 6041557 Private KOROMA ERNEST ROBERT Male  
2360415570BD 6041557 Private KOROMA FATMATA Y Female
2360415570D9 6041557 Private KOROMA KELFALA YUSIF Male  
23604155709A 6041557 Private KOROMA MUSA Male  
236041557010 6041557 Private KOROMA ZAINAB Female
2360415570BC 6041557 Private KPAKA MARIAN Female
2360415570B0 6041557 Private LAHAI SYLVESTER MORISE Male  
2360415570CA 6041557 Private LEBBIE CHRISTIANA Female
2360415570CF 6041557 Private MANSARAY BENEDICT T Male  
2360415570A7 6041557 Private MANSARAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041557089 6041557 Private MANSARAY MARIAMA Female
236041557082 6041557 Private MASSAQUOI ABDULAI Male  
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23604155701E 6041557 Private MASSAQUOI DORIS Female
236041557074 6041557 Private MBAYOH AUGUSTAR Female
23604155702D 6041557 Private MENJOR MARY EMMANUELLA Female
23604155705F 6041557 Private MEWAH BRIDGET Female
2360415570B8 6041557 Private MYERS NATHANIEL NIIJIL Male  
236041557079 6041557 Private NGEVANO PRINCESS WUYA Female
236041557066 6041557 Private NYANDEBO SAMUEL Male  
2360415570E4 6041557 Private PARIS JANNET SUSAN Female
23604155707A 6041557 Private PRATT JULIANA Female
23604155708E 6041557 Private PUJAH CHRISTOPHER Male  
2360415570D5 6041557 Private RAHIM ABDUL RAZAK ABAYOMIE Male  
23604155707B 6041557 Private ROGERS RAMATU Female
236041557091 6041557 Private SAMA DANIELLA HILARY LUCY Female
2360415570CD 6041557 Private SANDI BINTU Female
2360415570EE 6041557 Private SANDY HAWANATU Female
2360415570BA 6041557 Private SANKOH IDRISSA Male  
2360415570AB 6041557 Private SAWANEH FANTA Male  
2360415570E8 6041557 Private SAWANEH KADIATU Female
2360415570C4 6041557 Private SCOTT WILLMINA Female
23604155702E 6041557 Private SENESIE SAFFA RICHARD Male  
2360415570A1 6041557 Private SESAY AKIM G Male  
2360415570AC 6041557 Private SESAY ARUNA Male  
2360415570B4 6041557 Private SESAY MARIAMA D Female
236041557092 6041557 Private SESAY MARIAMA SALAMATU Female
236041557065 6041557 Private SESAY MAYELI Female
236041557023 6041557 Private SESAY SALAMATU Female
2360415570AF 6041557 Private SESAY SALAMATU Female
23604155700B 6041557 Private SESAY SALAMATU GRACE Female
23604155706F 6041557 Private SHEKU JULIUS Male  
2360415570F3 6041557 Private SHERIFF AMINATA Female
23604155706A 6041557 Private SILAH MOHAMED Male  
236041557039 6041557 Private SILLAH OLIVIA GIFTY Female
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23604155706B 6041557 Private SOW ABDULAI Male  
2360415570A0 6041557 Private STEPHEN JOSEPH F S Female
2360415570A5 6041557 Private TARAWALLIE KADIJATU Female
236041557025 6041557 Private TARAWALLIE KELLYANA MAGDALENE Female
2360415570EC 6041557 Private TARAWALLY BINTIA Female
2360415570EB 6041557 Private TARAWALLY BINTU Female
236041557090 6041557 Private THOLLEY ALIE Male  
23604155709C 6041557 Private THOMAS FLOGARTINA Female
236041557012 6041557 Private THULLAH IBRAHIM Male  
236041557072 6041557 Private TOMMY ESTHER Female
23604155706C 6041557 Private TURAY ABUBAKARR M Male  
236041557098 6041557 Private TURAY MUSA Male  
2360415570C7 6041557 Private VANDY PAUL Male  
2360415570DB 6041557 Private WAI SENTIROUS AMANDA S Female
236041557083 6041557 Private WILLIAMS AUGUSTA Female
236041557035 6041557 Private WURIE ADAMS Male  
2360415570B9 6041557 Private YAMBASU AUGUSTINE Male  
23604155707F 6041557 Private YAMBASU SAMUEL Male  
23604156701E 6041567 Government-Assited ALLIE MARIAMA KHADIJAH Female
23604156701F 6041567 Government-Assited ALPHA MOMOH Male  
236041567023 6041567 Government-Assited BAH ALHAJI T Male  
236041567022 6041567 Government-Assited BAH ALPHA AMADU Male  
236041567025 6041567 Government-Assited BAH AMADU S Male  
236041567010 6041567 Government-Assited BAH HASSANATU IRENA Female
23604156701A 6041567 Government-Assited BAH HUSSAINATU Female
236041567024 6041567 Government-Assited BAH ISATA JULIET Female
236041567018 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA AISHA ISHMAIL Female
236041567028 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA ALEX PETER Male  
236041567009 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA ALIMAMY MOSES Male  
23604156702A 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA AYAATE AMINATA Female
23604156702B 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA BILKISU HAFSA MEMUNATU Female
23604156702E 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA HAJA MABINTY ANIFA Female
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23604156701B 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA HAWANATU ALIMAMY Female
236041567030 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHA EMAMA Female
236041567036 6041567 Government-Assited BANGURA YEALIE Female
236041567039 6041567 Government-Assited BANNISTER LUCIAN Female
23604156703A 6041567 Government-Assited BANYA TINA MOJAMA Female
236041567077 6041567 Government-Assited BARLEY ESTHER R.S Female
236041567146 6041567 Government-Assited BARRIE RAMATULAI Female
236041567149 6041567 Government-Assited BEFINDOR OSMAN Male  
23604156703D 6041567 Government-Assited BENDU STEPHEN SHEKU Male  
23604156703E 6041567 Government-Assited BENGEH HAJA Female
23604156703F 6041567 Government-Assited BENGEH IBRAHIM MORIE Male  
236041567040 6041567 Government-Assited BIANGO SAFFINATU Female
236041567041 6041567 Government-Assited BINDI-NASH EDWARD Male  
236041567042 6041567 Government-Assited BOCKARIE AMIE Female
236041567043 6041567 Government-Assited BOCKARIE AMIE Female
236041567044 6041567 Government-Assited BUNDOR SAHR Male  
236041567045 6041567 Government-Assited BUNDU JESTINA Female
236041567046 6041567 Government-Assited BUNDU LAMIN BAI Male  
236041567047 6041567 Government-Assited BUNDU RUTH ESTHER SAMUELLA Female
236041567048 6041567 Government-Assited BUNDUKA ROLAND EMMANUEL Male  
236041567049 6041567 Government-Assited CEESAY LAUREN LAHAI Male  
23604156704A 6041567 Government-Assited CHARLES AMINATA Female
23604156704C 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH AYO Male  
236041567006 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH ELIZABETH Female
236041567071 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH HAJA MK Female
236041567050 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH HELLEN Female
236041567051 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH JOHN S Male  
236041567094 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH JOSEPH Male  
23604156714C 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH PATRICK JOSHUA Male  
236041567055 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH SALLAY Female
236041567057 6041567 Government-Assited CONTEH SAMURA SORIE Male  
23604156700D 6041567 Government-Assited CURTIS MOHAMED Male  
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236041567015 6041567 Government-Assited DAINKEH ABDULAI A Male  
236041567058 6041567 Government-Assited DAVID CHRISTIANA Female
236041567059 6041567 Government-Assited DAVIES MARION Female
23604156705A 6041567 Government-Assited DAVIES THOMAS CARLTON Male  
23604156705D 6041567 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ABUBAKARR Male  
23604156705E 6041567 Government-Assited DUMBUYA KADIATU Female
23604156705F 6041567 Government-Assited DURING SYRIL Male  
236041567060 6041567 Government-Assited EFFIONG SOLOMON JOSHUA Male  
236041567064 6041567 Government-Assited FAUX ISHA JOANNA Female
236041567065 6041567 Government-Assited FILLIE SIA FRANCESS Female
236041567074 6041567 Government-Assited FODAY HAWA Female
236041567066 6041567 Government-Assited FOFANAH FODAY KORMAH Male  
236041567067 6041567 Government-Assited FONNIE ANTHONY MICHAEL Male  
236041567095 6041567 Government-Assited FORNAH JOSEPH CALEB Male  
236041567069 6041567 Government-Assited FORNAH KADIATU Female
236041567169 6041567 Government-Assited FORNAH SORIE S Male  
23604156706A 6041567 Government-Assited GANDA SIA FELICIA Female
23604156706B 6041567 Government-Assited GBAKIE AUGUSTINE Male  
23604156706C 6041567 Government-Assited GBLA MABINTY S Female
23604156706D 6041567 Government-Assited GEORGE MUSTAPHA RAYMOND Male  
23604156717C 6041567 Government-Assited GEORGE ZAINAB Female
23604156706E 6041567 Government-Assited GIBSON ESTHER ADAMA Female
236041567070 6041567 Government-Assited GRIFFIN HARINA Female
236041567076 6041567 Government-Assited HARRIS KONA Female
23604156707D 6041567 Government-Assited JACKSON REBECCA GLORIA Female
23604156707F 6041567 Government-Assited JALLOH JUYEH Male  
236041567098 6041567 Government-Assited JALLOH KADAY Female
236041567081 6041567 Government-Assited JALLOH SALAMATU Female
236041567005 6041567 Government-Assited JALLOH YUSUF SAIO Male  
236041567083 6041567 Government-Assited JAMES ADIMA Female
236041567085 6041567 Government-Assited JARRETT AGNES IYAMIDE Female
236041567086 6041567 Government-Assited JARRETT LOUISA CECILIA Female
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236041567087 6041567 Government-Assited JAWARD ISHMAIL Male  
236041567088 6041567 Government-Assited JAWARD MARIAMA JILLO Male  
236041567004 6041567 Government-Assited JAYAH ABDULAI MUSA Male  
23604156708A 6041567 Government-Assited JEREMIAH DAINEL Male  
23604156708B 6041567 Government-Assited JIMMY JANET Female
23604156708D 6041567 Government-Assited JOHN VALRIE Female
23604156700A 6041567 Government-Assited JULIOUS MARY Female
236041567090 6041567 Government-Assited KABBA FODAY Male  
23604156708F 6041567 Government-Assited KABBA IYE MARIA Female
23604156708E 6041567 Government-Assited KABBA KAI Male  
236041567097 6041567 Government-Assited KABIA DAVID ABU Male  
236041567099 6041567 Government-Assited KAIFALAH ZAINAB Female
23604156709A 6041567 Government-Assited KAINDOH ISHMAEL TOMMY Male  
23604156709B 6041567 Government-Assited KAINESSIE AMINATA TINA Female
23604156709C 6041567 Government-Assited KALLAY FANTA Female
23604156709D 6041567 Government-Assited KALLAY MARIAMA Female
236041567014 6041567 Government-Assited KALLON BRIMA Male  
23604156709F 6041567 Government-Assited KALOKAH ALPHA Male  
2360415670A0 6041567 Government-Assited KALOKOH ABDUL Male  
2360415670A1 6041567 Government-Assited KALOKOH ABDUL Male  
23604156709E 6041567 Government-Assited KALOKOH BALLAY Female
2360415670A8 6041567 Government-Assited KALOKOH SALAMATU Female
2360415670A6 6041567 Government-Assited KAMANDA KADIJATU Female
236041567147 6041567 Government-Assited KAMANDA RAMATU HAJA Female
2360415670AC 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHASSAN SULIAMAN Male  
2360415670B0 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA AMARA JAMIRU Male  
2360415670AE 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA ANGELLA ESTHER Female
23604156704B 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA CHERINA Female
236041567013 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL ISHMAIL Male  
2360415670B7 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA JOSEPH SAKATTY Male  
2360415670BA 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA KHADIJA Female
23604156710C 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA MAMUSU K Female
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2360415670CA 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA MOMOH Male  
2360415670C8 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA MUSA SHEKU Male  
2360415670C4 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA SAIO K Male  
2360415670CB 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB MEDIATU Female
2360415670CC 6041567 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Y Female
2360415670CD 6041567 Government-Assited KANGBAI EVELYN FINDA Female
2360415670CE 6041567 Government-Assited KANNEH MOMOH JOSEPH Male  
2360415670CF 6041567 Government-Assited KANNEH SYLVESTER ISHMAEL Male  
2360415670D0 6041567 Government-Assited KANU ABDUL HASSAN Male  
23604156705B 6041567 Government-Assited KANU DEBORAH ISATU Female
2360415670D1 6041567 Government-Assited KANU FAITH KUMEH Female
2360415670DA 6041567 Government-Assited KANU HENRINA JANET Female
2360415670D8 6041567 Government-Assited KANU JOSHUA M Male  
2360415670D7 6041567 Government-Assited KANU KADIATU ISATU Female
2360415670D6 6041567 Government-Assited KANU MAMUSU Female
2360415670D3 6041567 Government-Assited KANU SALAMATU Female
2360415670D4 6041567 Government-Assited KANU UMAR ISHAMEAL Male  
2360415670DE 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO ALUSINE Male  
2360415670DF 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO AMADU I Male  
2360415670E1 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO ANSUMAN M Male  
236041567003 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATU YEALIE Female
236041567093 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO JOSEPH FRANKLIN Male  
236041567075 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO JOSEPH TUMANI Male  
2360415670E7 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO JOSEPH TUMANI Male  
2360415670E5 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO MUHAMMED SALIEU Male  
2360415670E3 6041567 Government-Assited KARGBO SORIE Male  
2360415670E9 6041567 Government-Assited KARIM JOEL RENNY WILLIAM Male  
2360415670EA 6041567 Government-Assited KEBE HAJA Y Female
2360415670EB 6041567 Government-Assited KEFEL HAJA ZAINAB Female
236041567091 6041567 Government-Assited KELLIE JUANA FINDA Female
2360415670EC 6041567 Government-Assited KELLIE SAHR JAMES Male  
2360415670ED 6041567 Government-Assited KING KALATU DAPHINE MUCRATU Male  
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2360415670EE 6041567 Government-Assited KOMBA DENIS Male  
2360415670EF 6041567 Government-Assited KOMBA KANAWA Male  
2360415670F0 6041567 Government-Assited KONNOH JOHN-BOCO MOSES Male  
2360415670F7 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA ABASS FARAH Male  
2360415670F5 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA ALTON KENBA Male  
2360415670F3 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA FANTA ALIMA Female
2360415670FD 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA MUSU Female
236041567105 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA SAMUEL Male  
236041567104 6041567 Government-Assited KOROMA SANTIGIE ALIE Male  
236041567103 6041567 Government-Assited KPAKA LANSANA Male  
236041567102 6041567 Government-Assited KPOSOWA YEAMA Female
236041567101 6041567 Government-Assited KUMBA MARRAH Female
236041567100 6041567 Government-Assited KUYATEH YERREH Female
236041567089 6041567 Government-Assited LAHAI JENEBA Female
2360415670FF 6041567 Government-Assited LAHAI OSMAN SAMUEL Male  
236041567106 6041567 Government-Assited LAHAI SATTA Female
236041567107 6041567 Government-Assited LAHUN ALHAJI MUSA Male  
236041567108 6041567 Government-Assited LAMIN JENEBA Female
236041567109 6041567 Government-Assited LAMIN MARIAMA Female
236041567021 6041567 Government-Assited LANSANA ANGELLA Female
23604156700E 6041567 Government-Assited LEBBIE BINTY SMALL Female
23604156710A 6041567 Government-Assited MACFOY CHRISTIANA Female
23604156710B 6041567 Government-Assited MACLEAN ZACHARIA Male  
23604156705C 6041567 Government-Assited MANGA DORIS Female
23604156710D 6041567 Government-Assited MANIE TAMBA Male  
236041567111 6041567 Government-Assited MANSARAY HASSAN OMBOI COLE Male  
236041567092 6041567 Government-Assited MANSARAY JOSEPHINE S Female
23604156712E 6041567 Government-Assited MANSARAY MONEH KATHIE Female
236041567115 6041567 Government-Assited MANSARAY PRINCE MICHEAL Male  
236041567117 6041567 Government-Assited MANSARAY VALENTINA IBAH Female
23604156700F 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH CATHERINE KURIN Female
23604156711B 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH FEREMUSU Female
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23604156711C 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH ISHMEAL Male  
236041567121 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH KADIJA Female
236041567123 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH POREH F Female
23604156711F 6041567 Government-Assited MARAH TANKAN Male  
23604156707C 6041567 Government-Assited MARRAH ISHAQ Male  
23604156711D 6041567 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI EDNA MUSU Female
236041567128 6041567 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MOHAMED Female
236041567124 6041567 Government-Assited MATTIA MAMAWO LYDIA Female
236041567125 6041567 Government-Assited MAXWEL HAWA Female
236041567011 6041567 Government-Assited MOIGUAH ALPHA VINCENT Male  
23604156712A 6041567 Government-Assited MOIGULA GRACE HENRETTA Female
236041567132 6041567 Government-Assited MOMOH DAVID Male  
236041567131 6041567 Government-Assited MOMOH GRACE E Female
236041567130 6041567 Government-Assited MOMOH MARY MAHOTA Female
23604156712F 6041567 Government-Assited MOMOH MUJEH H.M Female
236041567072 6041567 Government-Assited MONGORGUEE HANNAH Female
23604156712D 6041567 Government-Assited MORIBA PATRICIA ADMIRE Female
23604156712C 6041567 Government-Assited MUGBE MARIAN Female
236041567084 6041567 Government-Assited MUSA FATMATA JANNEH Female
236041567063 6041567 Government-Assited NDOMA FATU Female
23604156701C 6041567 Government-Assited NGAUGAH ABDULAI Male  
23604156701D 6041567 Government-Assited NGEGBA ABU Male  
23604156714A 6041567 Government-Assited PALMER RANSOLINA JULIET Female
23604156714B 6041567 Government-Assited PANDA EMMANUEL IDRISSA Male  
23604156714F 6041567 Government-Assited PESSIMA MAGRET Female
236041567150 6041567 Government-Assited QUEE FLORENCE KADIE Female
236041567148 6041567 Government-Assited QUEE PATRICIA Female
236041567145 6041567 Government-Assited ROBERTS LYONA Female
236041567144 6041567 Government-Assited ROGER SALLU Male  
236041567138 6041567 Government-Assited SAESAY ABU BAKARR Male  
236041567143 6041567 Government-Assited SALANKOLE YVETTE HAWANATU Female
236041567142 6041567 Government-Assited SAM AGNES Female
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236041567141 6041567 Government-Assited SAMUEL YANGA Male  
236041567139 6041567 Government-Assited SAMURA AFSATU MARIE Female
23604156713A 6041567 Government-Assited SAMURA ESTHER Female
23604156713D 6041567 Government-Assited SAMURA ISATA Female
23604156713E 6041567 Government-Assited SAMURA MOHAMED TEJAN Male  
23604156711E 6041567 Government-Assited SANDI MAR Female
236041567073 6041567 Government-Assited SANKOH HASSANATU Female
23604156712B 6041567 Government-Assited SANNOH OLIVE MALLAY Female
236041567137 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY ALPHA M Male  
236041567136 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY ALPHA SALLIEU Male  
236041567134 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY ALUSINE Male  
236041567133 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY AMINATA KARIM Female
236041567017 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY AMINATA MORLAI Female
236041567156 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY FODAY KOMEH Male  
236041567153 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY IYE Female
236041567152 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY JOSEPHINE A R Female
236041567151 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY KADIJAH Female
23604156715A 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA S Female
23604156715C 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY MARIE ANTHONETTE Female
23604156715E 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY MUSA LAHAI Male  
23604156715F 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY OSMAN Male  
236041567165 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY SALLAY Female
236041567164 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY TITY Female
236041567163 6041567 Government-Assited SESAY YAYAH Male  
236041567162 6041567 Government-Assited SHAW OSMAN Male  
236041567161 6041567 Government-Assited SHOWERS ADE CHRISTIAN Male  
236041567160 6041567 Government-Assited SILLAH ABDULAI ALUSINE Male  
236041567167 6041567 Government-Assited SILLAH N'MAH ABDULAI Female
236041567168 6041567 Government-Assited SONGA SHEKU Male  
236041567129 6041567 Government-Assited SOW MOHAMED SANUSIE Male  
23604156716A 6041567 Government-Assited SOWA JEBBEH Female
236041567184 6041567 Government-Assited STEVEN ABDUL JOSEPH Male  
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23604156716D 6041567 Government-Assited TALUVA JENEBA VERONICA Female
236041567002 6041567 Government-Assited TAMBA LAMIN Male  
23604156716C 6041567 Government-Assited TAMBA SAHR JEFFERSON Male  
23604156716B 6041567 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE SULLAY Male  
236041567174 6041567 Government-Assited TARAWALLY HAWANATU R Female
236041567173 6041567 Government-Assited THOLLEY YERIE Female
236041567172 6041567 Government-Assited THOMAS HAMID SALLIEU Male  
236041567171 6041567 Government-Assited THOMAS PATRICIA I S Female
236041567170 6041567 Government-Assited THORONKA ADAMA Female
236041567008 6041567 Government-Assited TIMBO MELVIN Male  
23604156706F 6041567 Government-Assited TOMMY GRACE IYE Female
23604156716F 6041567 Government-Assited TURAY ABUBAKARR SAIO Male  
236041567175 6041567 Government-Assited TURAY BEATRICE M Female
236041567176 6041567 Government-Assited TURAY DAVID Male  
236041567177 6041567 Government-Assited TURAY FATIMA F Female
236041567178 6041567 Government-Assited TURAY FODAY DATTAY Male  
236041567185 6041567 Government-Assited VAMBOI VICTOR Male  
23604156717B 6041567 Government-Assited VANDI AMARA Male  
236041567182 6041567 Government-Assited WILLIAMS EDWARD TILLIEMA Male  
236041567181 6041567 Government-Assited YANSANEH YUSIF OSMAN Male  
236041567180 6041567 Government-Assited YATEH ADAMASAY S Female
23604156717F 6041567 Government-Assited YIABA MARIAMA Female
236041567183 6041567 Government-Assited ZOKER ANN-MARIE Female
236041568004 6041568 Government-Assited ALIE LAHAI M Male  
23604156802A 6041568 Government-Assited ALLIE MOSES MUSA Male  
23604156809B 6041568 Government-Assited AMARA EMMANUELTA MERCY Female
236041568019 6041568 Government-Assited AMARA MADDIE Female
23604156801E 6041568 Government-Assited ARCHIBOLD WINIFRED TUNISHA Female
2360415680CC 6041568 Government-Assited ARUNA FANTA Female
2360415680CE 6041568 Government-Assited BAH ABDUL AZIZ Male  
23604156802B 6041568 Government-Assited BAH ALPHA IBRAHIM Male  
2360415680CD 6041568 Government-Assited BAH ISATU ALIMATU Female
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2360415680D0 6041568 Government-Assited BAH MARIAMA GIBA Female
236041568005 6041568 Government-Assited BAH OSMAN Male  
236041568065 6041568 Government-Assited BAH SARAH RITA SALAMATU Female
236041568049 6041568 Government-Assited BANGALIE FRANCIS SAMAGO Male  
236041568048 6041568 Government-Assited BANGALIE JENNEH Female
236041568073 6041568 Government-Assited BANGS LORNA Female
236041568166 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDULRAMAN Male  
236041568006 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMA S M Female
236041568096 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA BETTY A Female
236041568092 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA BILKISH Female
236041568095 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA EZIATU M Female
236041568064 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA FATIMA Female
236041568013 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA J Female
2360415680B3 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA GBASSAY Female
236041568113 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA IBRAHIM MEM Male  
2360415680D3 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA IBRAHIM S Male  
236041568161 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHA IBRAHIM Female
23604156813A 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSU Female
236041568008 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA THOMAS A Male  
236041568082 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA THOMAS A Male  
236041568131 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA UMAR RASHID Male  
2360415680D1 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA WISSAM Male  
2360415680D2 6041568 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB ALIE Female
2360415680D5 6041568 Government-Assited BARRIE BELLA SALIEU Male  
23604156813B 6041568 Government-Assited BAYOH KADIATU PATIENCE Female
23604156807D 6041568 Government-Assited BIMBIMKORO SAIDU Male  
236041568150 6041568 Government-Assited BUNDU MAMIE J Female
23604156809E 6041568 Government-Assited BUNDU ZAINAB LAMIN Female
236041568097 6041568 Government-Assited CAULER TEDDY J Male  
236041568009 6041568 Government-Assited COLE REBECCA DIXSON Female
236041568042 6041568 Government-Assited COLLIER THOMAS BOB Male  
2360415680B4 6041568 Government-Assited COLLINS THOMAS Male  
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2360415680BE 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDUL KARIM Male  
23604156816E 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH ABDUL SAWA Male  
236041568060 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA A Female
236041568147 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH AMOS L Male  
23604156805F 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH BILKISU M Female
2360415680D9 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH DANIEL DIVINE Male  
23604156800A 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH EDWINA Female
236041568024 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH JOSEPH BRIMA Male  
23604156800C 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH MOHAMED Male  
2360415680DB 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH SORIE B Male  
2360415680C4 6041568 Government-Assited CONTEH TENNEH Female
2360415680BC 6041568 Government-Assited DAINKEH ZAINAB Female
23604156809C 6041568 Government-Assited DAROMA MARY Female
236041568169 6041568 Government-Assited DEMBY HAWA Female
2360415680DC 6041568 Government-Assited DUKULAY WUYAH Female
2360415680DD 6041568 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ABDUL A Male  
236041568142 6041568 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ALHAJI Male  
236041568069 6041568 Government-Assited DUMBUYA HAWANATU Female
236041568076 6041568 Government-Assited FALLAH HAWANATU Female
236041568063 6041568 Government-Assited FARMER VANESSA Female
236041568135 6041568 Government-Assited FASALIE SESAY Male  
236041568091 6041568 Government-Assited FEARS DANIEL Male  
23604156806D 6041568 Government-Assited FOFANAH UMARU Male  
23604156800D 6041568 Government-Assited FORNAH ABASS BUNDU Male  
23604156800E 6041568 Government-Assited FULLAH MOHAMEWD ABDUL KARIM Male  
2360415680A6 6041568 Government-Assited GBEMEH ALPHA Male  
236041568032 6041568 Government-Assited GBLA ADAMSAY Female
2360415680A8 6041568 Government-Assited GBLA RAMATU S Female
236041568038 6041568 Government-Assited GBONDO AHMED MOHAMED Male  
236041568029 6041568 Government-Assited GORMOH JOHN Male  
236041568151 6041568 Government-Assited HALADU ISHA M Female
2360415680E1 6041568 Government-Assited HASSAN JOHN Male  
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23604156806A 6041568 Government-Assited JABBIE FATMATA Female
23604156803D 6041568 Government-Assited JAGITAY IBRAHIM Male  
2360415680E3 6041568 Government-Assited JALLOH ABDULAI Male  
2360415680E2 6041568 Government-Assited JALLOH ABDULRHAMAN Male  
2360415680E4 6041568 Government-Assited JALLOH CHERNOR YAYAH Male  
236041568077 6041568 Government-Assited JAWARA HAWA Female
2360415680AE 6041568 Government-Assited JIMMY REBECCA FATU Female
236041568144 6041568 Government-Assited JOBE ZAINAB EYATUNDE Female
23604156808C 6041568 Government-Assited JOE FRANCIS Male  
236041568140 6041568 Government-Assited JOHN QUINTON Male  
2360415680CA 6041568 Government-Assited KABBA SAIDU Male  
236041568054 6041568 Government-Assited KABIA ALPHANATU YEANOH Female
23604156802C 6041568 Government-Assited KABIA FATIMA SULIMAN Female
236041568055 6041568 Government-Assited KABIA MUSU ALFRIDA Female
2360415680BD 6041568 Government-Assited KAIFENEH SAHR Male  
2360415680E6 6041568 Government-Assited KAINESSIE ALFRED Male  
236041568155 6041568 Government-Assited KALLON ALPHA Male  
2360415680D7 6041568 Government-Assited KALLON BINTU Female
23604156813C 6041568 Government-Assited KALLON SAHID E M Male  
23604156814E 6041568 Government-Assited KALOKOH ABUBAKARR Male  
2360415680E8 6041568 Government-Assited KALOKOH IBRAHIM Male  
2360415680E9 6041568 Government-Assited KAMANDA JOHN AIAH Male  
2360415680EA 6041568 Government-Assited KAMANDA MARIE Female
2360415680EF 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA ADAMSAY Female
23604156804E 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA BAIMBA OSMAN Male  
2360415680F3 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA DERICK ADAMS Male  
2360415680DF 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA FODAY ALIMAMY Male  
23604156803F 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA HELLEN Female
2360415680F6 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIE A Female
23604156815A 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA MOYO Male  
2360415680ED 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA REBECCA Female
236041568157 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA ROSETTA Female
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23604156811C 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA RUGIATU Female
236041568022 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA SIGISMOND JEREMIAH Male  
2360415680F8 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA SULAIMAN YUSUF Male  
236041568132 6041568 Government-Assited KAMARA UMARU Male  
2360415680F9 6041568 Government-Assited KANDEH MOHAMED B Male  
2360415680FA 6041568 Government-Assited KANDEH MOHAMED B Male  
236041568164 6041568 Government-Assited KANU FATMATA JOAN MARY Female
2360415680FC 6041568 Government-Assited KANU FRANCESS Female
236041568081 6041568 Government-Assited KANU HAJA OSMAN Female
23604156808F 6041568 Government-Assited KANU MEMUNATU ALHAJI Female
23604156816F 6041568 Government-Assited KANU MOHAMED S Male  
236041568066 6041568 Government-Assited KANU MORRAY Male  
2360415680B6 6041568 Government-Assited KARGBO JAMES BRIMA Male  
2360415680FF 6041568 Government-Assited KARGBO LAMIN SAIDU Male  
2360415680C5 6041568 Government-Assited KARGBO LOKOR Male  
236041568134 6041568 Government-Assited KATTA SENYA Female
23604156813F 6041568 Government-Assited KEITA MEDLYN Female
236041568168 6041568 Government-Assited KONDEU BINTU Female
2360415680A3 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA ABDULAI MUSTAPHA Male  
236041568084 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA ESTHER Female
2360415680C6 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA FINAH Female
2360415680AF 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA GEORGE ABU Male  
23604156805E 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA HASSANATU ARUNATU Female
236041568162 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA MARGARET Female
23604156808A 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIAMA MARIE Female
236041568102 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA MEMUNATU D  Y Female
236041568103 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA MOSES FODAY Male  
2360415680A9 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA NANAH MUSU Female
236041568116 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA NEIMAHUN Female
2360415680C7 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA OSMAN Male  
236041568160 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA SALAMATU YUSUF Female
236041568104 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA VANESSA M Female
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23604156801A 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA YUSIF ABDUL Male  
236041568105 6041568 Government-Assited KOROMA ZAINAB Female
236041568106 6041568 Government-Assited KPAKIWA MARY VICTORIA Female
236041568030 6041568 Government-Assited LAGBON FATIMA JULIET Female
23604156803E 6041568 Government-Assited LAGBON MARIAN MARIAMA Female
236041568031 6041568 Government-Assited LAGBON TENNEH Female
236041568158 6041568 Government-Assited LAMBOI EMMA Female
236041568107 6041568 Government-Assited LARGE SAMUELLA SUSAN Female
236041568108 6041568 Government-Assited LASSAYO FUDIA Female
23604156815F 6041568 Government-Assited LUKAY BANDU Female
236041568002 6041568 Government-Assited MACAULEY CYRUS Male  
236041568109 6041568 Government-Assited MAKIE CHRISTIANA Female
23604156810A 6041568 Government-Assited MANSARAY ADAMA H  P Female
236041568021 6041568 Government-Assited MANSARAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041568141 6041568 Government-Assited MANSARAY IBRAHIM Male  
23604156811D 6041568 Government-Assited MANSARAY SALAMATU Female
23604156806B 6041568 Government-Assited MARAH SALLU Female
23604156808D 6041568 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI HASSANATU S Female
236041568028 6041568 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MUSTAPHA Male  
236041568041 6041568 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI UMU Female
23604156807E 6041568 Government-Assited MBAYOH YEIYEI Female
236041568114 6041568 Government-Assited MEIBOR AIAH Male  
236041568001 6041568 Government-Assited MENJOR MARIAMA Female
236041568115 6041568 Government-Assited METZGER ESTHER JULIANA  E Female
236041568071 6041568 Government-Assited MORSAY TAMBA STEVEN Male  
23604156813D 6041568 Government-Assited MUSU FOFANAH Female
236041568027 6041568 Government-Assited NALLIE MADIN MARY Female
236041568074 6041568 Government-Assited NEADJIA MARIE Female
236041568099 6041568 Government-Assited NGEGBA SITTA Female
236041568061 6041568 Government-Assited NGOLO AMIDU Male  
236041568117 6041568 Government-Assited NJAI ZAINAB ADAMA Female
236041568118 6041568 Government-Assited NYANDEMOH KUMBA MAGDALINE Female
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23604156811B 6041568 Government-Assited PROSPER NAPOLEON O QUEEN Male  
2360415680B2 6041568 Government-Assited SAFFA THERESA Female
236041568057 6041568 Government-Assited SAIDU JOHN J Male  
2360415680C2 6041568 Government-Assited SAM DAUDA Male  
236041568153 6041568 Government-Assited SAMA LAHAI A Male  
23604156801B 6041568 Government-Assited SAMAH ISHA Female
236041568145 6041568 Government-Assited SAMAI LANSANA JACOB Male  
2360415680BF 6041568 Government-Assited SAMU ESTHAR Female
2360415680DE 6041568 Government-Assited SAMURA FINDA S Female
23604156811E 6041568 Government-Assited SAMURA MBALU BINTU Female
23604156805B 6041568 Government-Assited SANDI ALHAJI DAUDA Male  
23604156811F 6041568 Government-Assited SANDY MILLICENT Female
236041568120 6041568 Government-Assited SANKOH CHRISTIANA Female
236041568059 6041568 Government-Assited SANKOH FATMATA ALIMAMY Female
23604156805C 6041568 Government-Assited SANKOH HASSAN JUMODEH Male  
23604156816C 6041568 Government-Assited SANKOH MOSES Male  
236041568121 6041568 Government-Assited SANNOH JABATY Male  
236041568136 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY AMINATA RAMATA Female
2360415680A0 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY ANGELA TIBO Female
2360415680C8 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY BOMBA Female
23604156816A 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY EDWARD MUSA Male  
2360415680CB 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY ELIZABETH Female
236041568098 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY GIBRILLA Male  
236041568058 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY HAWANATU Female
236041568078 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY ISHMATU Female
236041568124 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY KADIATU Female
236041568122 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY LAMIN Male  
236041568050 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MAMUSU Female
23604156807F 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAM BASH Female
236041568125 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MARIATU OSMAN Female
23604156804B 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MEDITA M B Female
236041568126 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MOHAMED GBASSAY Male  
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236041568023 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY MUCKTARR Male  
23604156805A 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY SALLY SERAY Female
236041568123 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY SULAIMAN H Male  
23604156806F 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY WARRAH Female
236041568080 6041568 Government-Assited SESAY ZAINAB KADIATU Female
236041568046 6041568 Government-Assited SHERIFF AMINATA E Female
2360415680E0 6041568 Government-Assited SHERIFF HAJA M Female
236041568068 6041568 Government-Assited SHERIFF HAWANATU Female
236041568127 6041568 Government-Assited SHERIFF NEMATU I Female
2360415680B5 6041568 Government-Assited SILLA MOHAMED Male  
236041568128 6041568 Government-Assited SILLAH ALPHA UMARR Male  
236041568129 6041568 Government-Assited SILMA NELLY W  M Female
23604156812A 6041568 Government-Assited SITTA MOHAMED Male  
2360415680AB 6041568 Government-Assited SOMBIE MAMAWAH J Female
2360415680AD 6041568 Government-Assited SOW AMINATA Female
23604156808B 6041568 Government-Assited SOW ZAINAB Female
23604156812B 6041568 Government-Assited SWARRAY MEMUNATU Female
236041568044 6041568 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE GBASSAY Female
23604156812C 6041568 Government-Assited TAYLOR ALUSINE BOBSON Male  
23604156805D 6041568 Government-Assited THOMAS AUGUSTA UMU Female
23604156806E 6041568 Government-Assited TOMMY FRANCESS Female
236041568112 6041568 Government-Assited TUCKER STEPHEN ALFRED Male  
236041568053 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY ABDULAI Male  
23604156809F 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY CHRISTIANA MARY Female
23604156813E 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY FATU IBRAHIM Female
23604156812D 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY ISHA U Female
23604156812F 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY KEPIATU ALFREDER Female
236041568090 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY MARIAMA Female
236041568130 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY MICHAEL ISHMAIL Male  
23604156807C 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY MUSA FAVOUR Male  
236041568047 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY PHILIPPA ELEANOR Female
23604156812E 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY POSSEH Female
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23604156807B 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY SAIDU Male  
2360415680C1 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY SENTO Female
2360415680C3 6041568 Government-Assited TURAY TAPIA Male  
2360415680AC 6041568 Government-Assited VANDI SUNDUFU SONNY Male  
236041568119 6041568 Government-Assited VANDY SALAMATU Female
236041568133 6041568 Government-Assited WILLIAMS GENEVIEVE Female
23604156804C 6041568 Government-Assited WILLIAMS GEORGE CLIVE Male  
236041568083 6041568 Government-Assited YAMBASU RABIATU B Female
236041568033 6041568 Government-Assited ZOMBO MOIWULEH Male  
236041668080 6041668 Government-Assited ALPHA MOINYA S Female
236041668047 6041668 Government-Assited AMADU SOW Male  
236041668078 6041668 Government-Assited AMARA SATTA Female
2360416680A1 6041668 Government-Assited BAKER NANCY Female
236041668060 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA ABASS IVID Male  
2360416680C8 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA ABU BAKARR Male  
236041668056 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA AMIDA EDITH Female
236041668061 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA LAHAI Male  
236041668043 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA MOHAMED O Male  
236041668062 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA MVALU MAWINA FATIMA Female
2360416680C6 6041668 Government-Assited BANGURA SANTIGIE Male  
23604166802B 6041668 Government-Assited BARRIE ABDUL RAHMAN Male  
23604166802F 6041668 Government-Assited BARRIE HAWANATU JENEBA Female
2360416680A2 6041668 Government-Assited BASSIE AMIE ELIZABETH Male  
23604166804C 6041668 Government-Assited BELL DAVID Male  
2360416680BE 6041668 Government-Assited BENDU USIFU GIBRIL Male  
236041668099 6041668 Government-Assited BOBOR DORIS Male  
23604166808B 6041668 Government-Assited BOCKARIE BENITA BAINDU Female
236041668077 6041668 Government-Assited BRIMA AMIE Female
23604166809A 6041668 Government-Assited BRIMA MARIAMA Female
236041668063 6041668 Government-Assited CAREW YEANOR RUTH Female
2360416680BF 6041668 Government-Assited CARPENTER SARAH Female
236041668020 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH ADIKALIE P Male  
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236041668064 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH ALINA BLESSING Female
236041668066 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH BENJAMIN Male  
236041668072 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH CHRISTIANA Female
23604166808F 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH DANIEL Male  
236041668067 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH GLADYS Female
2360416680C0 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH ISATU I Female
23604166801E 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH NAOMI M Female
236041668065 6041668 Government-Assited CONTEH SALLAY Female
236041668081 6041668 Government-Assited COOMBER HANNAH ISATA Male  
236041668098 6041668 Government-Assited DANIEL ANTHONY Male  
236041668074 6041668 Government-Assited DARYL KOJO LANSANA Male  
236041668082 6041668 Government-Assited DUMBUYA IBRAHIM Male  
23604166803D 6041668 Government-Assited ELLIE ANTHONY SAHR Male  
236041668053 6041668 Government-Assited FANGAWA MUJEH HAWA Female
2360416680B3 6041668 Government-Assited FAYIA MUSU Female
2360416680AA 6041668 Government-Assited FODAY KADIE Female
236041668054 6041668 Government-Assited FOFANAH ALUSINE VERON Male  
236041668070 6041668 Government-Assited FOFANAH FODAY Male  
2360416680BB 6041668 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIATU Female
2360416680C2 6041668 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIATU Female
236041668086 6041668 Government-Assited FORNAH JANE Female
23604166807A 6041668 Government-Assited GANDI MARY Female
236041668016 6041668 Government-Assited GUMBALA ABDULRAHMAN Male  
236041668073 6041668 Government-Assited HEROE JAEL LYSA CHERISHIA Female
236041668045 6041668 Government-Assited HUMUNATU REBECCA Female
236041668030 6041668 Government-Assited JALLOH AMADU Male  
23604166806F 6041668 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA JARIATU Female
2360416680B8 6041668 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED A Male  
2360416680B4 6041668 Government-Assited JALLOH RAMATULAI Female
23604166809D 6041668 Government-Assited JOE MOHAMED Male  
23604166803E 6041668 Government-Assited JOHNNY KADIJA Female
236041668036 6041668 Government-Assited JONES SYDNEY Male  
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23604166803C 6041668 Government-Assited KABBIA MOMOH Male  
23604166802D 6041668 Government-Assited KABIA ALIE Male  
23604166807C 6041668 Government-Assited KALLON JAMES JEREMIAH Male  
236041668084 6041668 Government-Assited KAMANDA DAVID Male  
2360416680B9 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ADAMA SALUE Female
236041668021 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ALIE LAMIN Male  
236041668027 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ALIMAMY Male  
2360416680C5 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ALPHA S Male  
236041668039 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA FATIMA Female
236041668035 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA FATIMA MABINTY Female
23604166808A 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA FATMATA Female
2360416680C7 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA FATMATA MARIE Female
236041668015 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA GEORGE Male  
236041668093 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA IBRAHIM SORIBA Male  
2360416680C3 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATA Female
2360416680C1 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATU M Female
236041668042 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ISSA S Male  
23604166809E 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA JAMES Male  
23604166806E 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA JOSEPHINE Female
236041668085 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA JULIET F Female
236041668091 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA KATHERINE Female
236041668075 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA PHILIP BERNARD ALIE Male  
23604166802A 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB FATMATA Female
23604166804E 6041668 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Y Female
236041668026 6041668 Government-Assited KANU AMADU Male  
23604166809C 6041668 Government-Assited KANU SALAMATU Male  
2360416680BC 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO ALICIOUS Male  
236041668051 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO HASSANATU Female
2360416680C4 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO IBRAHIM Male  
236041668032 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO JEMINATU F Female
23604166803A 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIATU Female
236041668033 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIA Female
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236041668090 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO RAMATULAI Female
236041668058 6041668 Government-Assited KARGBO ROSEMARIE Female
236041668068 6041668 Government-Assited KONDEH MARIAMA M Female
2360416680B1 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA ALISHIA P Female
2360416680AF 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA CORDILLIA Female
236041668046 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA FAVOR Female
236041668069 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA FLORENCE Female
236041668022 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA HASSAN Male  
236041668031 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA KHADIJATU IBRAHIM Female
236041668087 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA MEMUNATU DANIELLA Female
23604166806A 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA MICHAEL Male  
236041668025 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED Male  
236041668040 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED SALMAN Male  
2360416680B7 6041668 Government-Assited KOROMA RAMATU I Female
236041668089 6041668 Government-Assited KPAKA MUSA KALLA Male  
23604166806B 6041668 Government-Assited KPAKAMA SAHR MOHAMED Male  
236041668094 6041668 Government-Assited KPUKUMU MARY Female
236041668052 6041668 Government-Assited LAHAI BEATRICE SENTO Female
236041668050 6041668 Government-Assited LAHAI EMMANUELLA SINA Female
2360416680A3 6041668 Government-Assited LAHAI FRANCIS Male  
23604166803F 6041668 Government-Assited LAHAI KELEN Male  
23604166806C 6041668 Government-Assited LANSANA KADIATU Female
236041668071 6041668 Government-Assited MANSARAY MUSA Male  
236041668095 6041668 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI CHRISTOPHA Male  
2360416680A0 6041668 Government-Assited MAYAH AMIDU Male  
23604166807B 6041668 Government-Assited MAYAH IBRAHIM Male  
236041668055 6041668 Government-Assited MOIJUEH JANET BAINDU Female
236041668096 6041668 Government-Assited MONDEH SAHR MUSA Male  
23604166805D 6041668 Government-Assited MUSA JENNIFER HENDRETTA Female
23604166805B 6041668 Government-Assited MUSA SHEIK GIBRIEL Male  
23604166809F 6041668 Government-Assited MUSA SUCCESS JANE Female
23604166801A 6041668 Government-Assited NAKE SALAMATU Female

109 of 156



Cassrefno School_Code Type_Of_School Candidate_Name Sex
236041668028 6041668 Government-Assited OJIS AMAKIA Female
2360416680AE 6041668 Government-Assited OLAMIDE RUTH ABATTA Female
236041668037 6041668 Government-Assited OMOTHOSO LATIFATU Female
236041668083 6041668 Government-Assited PARKER LAMINATU ABIBATU Female
23604166806D 6041668 Government-Assited PAUL MAC BAILY GEORGE Male  
23604166807F 6041668 Government-Assited PRIDEAUX MARION L.J.E. Female
23604166807E 6041668 Government-Assited PRINCESS STAFFORD RAMATU Female
23604166804D 6041668 Government-Assited QBU HAWA Female
23604166803B 6041668 Government-Assited ROGERS FATMATA Female
236041668034 6041668 Government-Assited SAM JOSEPHINE Female
236041668076 6041668 Government-Assited SAMURA MOHAMED Male  
2360416680AC 6041668 Government-Assited SAMURA RUGIATU I Female
2360416680B0 6041668 Government-Assited SANNOH ZAINAB Female
236041668088 6041668 Government-Assited SANU ABU BAKARR Male  
23604166805C 6041668 Government-Assited SAVAGE MASERAY M. T. Female
2360416680A8 6041668 Government-Assited SENESIE MESSIE Female
23604166801D 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY MABINTY MOSES Female
23604166804F 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA ISHMATU Female
236041668023 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY SANTIGIE ANTHONY Male  
23604166801C 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY SORIEBA LAMIN Male  
23604166804B 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY ZAINAB Female
23604166808D 6041668 Government-Assited SESAY ZAINAB Female
236041668097 6041668 Government-Assited SHERIFF FATMATA Female
236041668092 6041668 Government-Assited SHERIFF SENESIE DAUDA Male  
2360416680AD 6041668 Government-Assited SILLAH BORBOR Male  
23604166805F 6041668 Government-Assited SWARRA HAWA CHRISTIANA Female
23604166801F 6041668 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE HAWANATU Female
236041668079 6041668 Government-Assited THORIE THERESA Female
236041668057 6041668 Government-Assited TUCKER JIMMY LEE Male  
23604166805A 6041668 Government-Assited TUNKARA ABU BAKARR Male  
236041668059 6041668 Government-Assited TUNKARA FATMATA Female
236041668044 6041668 Government-Assited TURAY ALIMAMY Male  
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2360416680AB 6041668 Government-Assited TURAY MOMOH Male  
2360416680A7 6041668 Government-Assited TURAY SALLAY BRIMA Female
236041668048 6041668 Government-Assited TURAY UMU Female
2360416680A5 6041668 Government-Assited VANDI ANITA Female
2360416680B5 6041668 Government-Assited WILLIAMS AGNESS AUGUSTA Female
23604166808E 6041668 Government-Assited WILLIAMS JUNISA S Female
236041668049 6041668 Government-Assited WRIGHT BRIDGETTE M Female
23604166804A 6041668 Government-Assited WRIGHT LOIS SHEILA Female
2360416680BA 6041668 Government-Assited YANKER ADAMA Female
23604166807D 6041668 Government-Assited YEATIE THERESA MARGIA Female
23604167504B 6041675 Private BAH ADAMA JAN Female
236041675020 6041675 Private BAH JARIEU Female
23604167500F 6041675 Private BAH RAMATULAI Female
236041675025 6041675 Private BAH ZAINAB Female
236041675026 6041675 Private BAH ZAINAB Female
23604167502E 6041675 Private BANGURA ISHA RUGIATU Female
236041675035 6041675 Private BANGURA MOHAMED Male  
23604167504D 6041675 Private BANGURA ZARA BASSINATU Female
23604167500A 6041675 Private COKER AKINOLA K.J Male  
23604167504C 6041675 Private CONTEH MARIATU Female
236041675010 6041675 Private DUMBUYA MAHAWA QUEEN Female
23604167503A 6041675 Private JAH RABIATU Female
236041675044 6041675 Private JALLOH BINTMATU Female
236041675013 6041675 Private JALLOH UMU Female
236041675046 6041675 Private KAMARA ADAMA S. Female
23604167502D 6041675 Private KAMARA HAJA BALU Female
23604167503E 6041675 Private KAMARA KADIJAH ABDUL MALIK Female
23604167502C 6041675 Private KAMARA MEMUNATU LAMIN Female
236041675007 6041675 Private KAMARA MICHAEL A Male  
236041675032 6041675 Private KAMARA NASSRATU HASSAN Male  
23604167503C 6041675 Private KAMARA RUGIATU A. Female
23604167502F 6041675 Private KAMAREA JAMILATU FUAD Female
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236041675038 6041675 Private KOROMA NAJWA RAMATULAI Female
23604167501A 6041675 Private KUYATEH JEMILATOU ADAMA Female
236041675031 6041675 Private LATIFF-SHERIFF RAQUIYA Female
236041675036 6041675 Private MANSARAY HAJA MARIAMA Female
236041675023 6041675 Private MARRAH ISATA JAMILATU Female
236041675001 6041675 Private SACCOH FANTA Female
236041675030 6041675 Private SAMURA HASSANATU BALU Female
236041675037 6041675 Private SANKOH ISATA CONTEH Female
23604167504A 6041675 Private SESAY KADIJAH SOBONIKEH Female
236041675039 6041675 Private SESAY MARIAMA Female
23604167503B 6041675 Private SHERIFF ABUBAKARR Male  
236041675047 6041675 Private SOW ISHA RAMADAN Female
23604168902E 6041689 Private BARRIE HAJARATU Female
23604168902B 6041689 Private COKER EMMANUELLA LUBA Female
236041689007 6041689 Private CONTEH ZIAN Female
23604168900D 6041689 Private FAWUNDU DAVID DAUDA Male  
236041689008 6041689 Private JALLOH ISATU Female
236041689027 6041689 Private JALLOH UMARU AMARA Male  
236041689022 6041689 Private JANNEH ABASS Male  
236041689021 6041689 Private JANNEH KADIJAY H Female
236041689002 6041689 Private JENNEH MATILDA Female
23604168901A 6041689 Private KAMARA JEREMIAH Male  
23604168901E 6041689 Private KAMARA KADIATU Female
236041689004 6041689 Private KOROMA ISHA Female
236041689026 6041689 Private KOROMA MEMUNATU HAJA Female
236041689005 6041689 Private KOROMA TETI Female
236041689003 6041689 Private KOROMA ZAINAB Female
236041689023 6041689 Private LEBBIE KAI BENJAMIN Male  
236041689006 6041689 Private NABIEU ALFRED Male  
236041689001 6041689 Private NGEBEH PRINCE OBAMA Male  
23604168900A 6041689 Private PRATT DANIELLA Female
23604168902C 6041689 Private SAWANEH MOHAMED Male  
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236041689029 6041689 Private SHERIFF CHRISTIAN DWEH Male  
23604168900C 6041689 Private SORIE MUCTAR Male  
23604168901B 6041689 Private THOMPSON EUSTACE BABAJIDE Male  
236041689010 6041689 Private TUCKER MAMIE Female
23604168902A 6041689 Private TURAY ABIBATU ESTHER MEME Female
236041689028 6041689 Private TURAY BANGALIE Male  
23604168902D 6041689 Private TURAY JENEBA Female
236041689012 6041689 Private TURAY SAMUELLA A Female
236041738036 6041738 Government-Assited ANDERSON HAWA RUTH Female
236041738001 6041738 Government-Assited BAH HAJA M Female
23604173804F 6041738 Government-Assited BANGURA ABIBATU A Female
236041738082 6041738 Government-Assited BANGURA ARUNA Female
236041738045 6041738 Government-Assited BANGURA CATHERINE Female
23604173803C 6041738 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA Female
236041738089 6041738 Government-Assited BANGURA JUDAH ALIE Male  
236041738079 6041738 Government-Assited BARRIE MARIAMA R Female
236041738009 6041738 Government-Assited BENDU ALHAJI Male  
23604173807A 6041738 Government-Assited BENDU EDWARD ABU Male  
23604173807D 6041738 Government-Assited BENDU MOHAMED Male  
236041738025 6041738 Government-Assited BOCKARIE LAMIN Male  
236041738053 6041738 Government-Assited COKER GEORGE DONALDSON Male  
236041738019 6041738 Government-Assited COMBEY JENNEH Female
236041738021 6041738 Government-Assited CONTEH ABU BAKARR Male  
236041738041 6041738 Government-Assited CONTEH AGNESS M Female
23604173805E 6041738 Government-Assited CONTEH UMARO HINDOLO Female
236041738015 6041738 Government-Assited DAHER ISATU JOSEPHINE Female
236041738007 6041738 Government-Assited DEBURA FATMATA Female
23604173801C 6041738 Government-Assited DUMBUYA HAJA RUGIE Female
23604173806F 6041738 Government-Assited FANDAY LILLIAN GBASSAY Female
23604173802D 6041738 Government-Assited FULLAH ISATU Female
236041738017 6041738 Government-Assited GBLA ABDUL Male  
23604173803E 6041738 Government-Assited GEMBO MICHAEL Male  
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236041738028 6041738 Government-Assited JALLOH ADAMA H Female
236041738071 6041738 Government-Assited KALOKOH MARIATU Female
236041738068 6041738 Government-Assited KALOKOH TEJAN MUSA Male  
236041738005 6041738 Government-Assited KAMANDA JULIET Female
236041738052 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA ABDUL RAHMAN Male  
23604173801B 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA ABIGEAL Female
23604173803F 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA ABUBAKARR S Male  
236041738050 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL I Male  
236041738085 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA HENRY Male  
23604173803D 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA MOHAMED Male  
236041738076 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA SARAH Female
236041738055 6041738 Government-Assited KAMARA YAINKAIN ALIEU Female
236041738018 6041738 Government-Assited KANNEH MADIANA Female
236041738057 6041738 Government-Assited KANNEH TEJAN Male  
236041738060 6041738 Government-Assited KANU ALBERTA FATMATA Female
236041738044 6041738 Government-Assited KANU ARUNE Male  
236041738074 6041738 Government-Assited KANU MASERAY Female
236041738067 6041738 Government-Assited KANU MICHAEL Male  
236041738003 6041738 Government-Assited KARGBO ELIZABETH ISATU Female
236041738077 6041738 Government-Assited KARGBO HAWANATU Female
23604173801F 6041738 Government-Assited KARGBO MEMUNATU SANU Female
236041738002 6041738 Government-Assited KEMOH MAHAMUD Male  
23604173804C 6041738 Government-Assited KOROMA ALISHA SALIMA Female
236041738006 6041738 Government-Assited KOROMA LUCINDA Female
236041738063 6041738 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED Male  
236041738039 6041738 Government-Assited KUYATEH HARUN Male  
236041738081 6041738 Government-Assited LAHAI ELIZABETH Female
23604173803A 6041738 Government-Assited MANSARAY RUGIATU M Female
23604173807F 6041738 Government-Assited MARGAY MATHEW Male  
236041738062 6041738 Government-Assited MARRAH FRANKLYN ALEX Male  
23604173807B 6041738 Government-Assited MATENDAY DAHUD Male  
236041738004 6041738 Government-Assited NGAUJAH VERONICA Male  
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23604173804A 6041738 Government-Assited NGEGBA SIA Female
23604173804B 6041738 Government-Assited SAMURA RACHAEL Female
236041738035 6041738 Government-Assited SANKOH MARIATU Female
236041738037 6041738 Government-Assited SANKOH MARIATU Female
236041738033 6041738 Government-Assited SANNOH ANSU Male  
236041738054 6041738 Government-Assited SANNOH MOHAMED ABU BAKARR Male  
236041738072 6041738 Government-Assited SAWANEH MARIAMA SUSAN Female
23604173804E 6041738 Government-Assited SESAY KADIJAH S Female
23604173808B 6041738 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE MOHAMED S Male  
23604173805B 6041738 Government-Assited TARAWALLY ZAINAB Female
23604173801E 6041738 Government-Assited THOMPSON JOSEPHINE Female
236041738086 6041738 Government-Assited TURAY OSMAN Male  
236041738083 6041738 Government-Assited WILLIAMS ISHMATU Female
236041738056 6041738 Government-Assited YAJOE KADIATU Female
236041773001 6041773 Government-Assited ALIE IDRISSA Male  
2360417730B3 6041773 Government-Assited ALPHA REBECCA Female
2360417730E0 6041773 Government-Assited AMARA FATMATA Female
2360417730F8 6041773 Government-Assited ARUNA CHRISTINA Female
236041773098 6041773 Government-Assited BAH AMADU DIAZ Male  
2360417730E8 6041773 Government-Assited BAH ISATA Female
236041773012 6041773 Government-Assited BAH ISATA MARIAMA Female
2360417730B7 6041773 Government-Assited BAH MOHAMED W Male  
236041773060 6041773 Government-Assited BAIMBA ZAINAB Female
23604177311D 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA ABUBAKARR BAI Male  
23604177304C 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMA T Female
23604177303E 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA BAMBA Male  
2360417730F6 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA BILAL ALIE Male  
236041773093 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA DANKAY M Female
2360417730DF 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA EMELIA KAY Female
23604177305B 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA GBASSAY Male  
236041773089 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA HAWA Female
2360417730EF 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA HAWANATU Female
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2360417730C9 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA HAWANATU ABU Female
23604177303A 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA ISATA JOY Female
236041773005 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA ISHMAEL U Male  
2360417730F4 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA MAMANIE Female
236041773044 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIAN B.J Female
2360417730F7 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA OSMAN KABBA Male  
236041773045 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA PATRICIA Female
23604177302F 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA SALAIMAN ALUSINE Male  
23604177309E 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA SULAIMAN Male  
236041773036 6041773 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB H. Female
236041773143 6041773 Government-Assited BANYA NANCY Female
236041773141 6041773 Government-Assited BARRIE MOHAMED LAMRANA Male  
236041773101 6041773 Government-Assited BAYOH JENEBA Female
23604177309D 6041773 Government-Assited BAYOH NANCY Female
236041773127 6041773 Government-Assited BAYOH SANTIGIE Female
2360417730BE 6041773 Government-Assited BRIMA AUGUSTA Female
236041773091 6041773 Government-Assited CISSOKO ISHA Female
2360417730B6 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA S Female
236041773128 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH FRANCIS SAMUEL Male  
236041773138 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH HAJA F Female
236041773037 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH HAJARATU Female
236041773113 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH ISHMAIL BELLA Male  
2360417730C7 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH TAMBA Male  
236041773092 6041773 Government-Assited CONTEH THAIMU I Male  
236041773135 6041773 Government-Assited DEENSIE FATMATA Female
2360417730F0 6041773 Government-Assited DENKEH ISATA Female
2360417730B5 6041773 Government-Assited DIXON BENJAMIN N. Male  
23604177307D 6041773 Government-Assited DUMBUYA KADIJATU Female
23604177305A 6041773 Government-Assited DUMBUYA KOMRABAI S. Female
23604177312B 6041773 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MABINTY Female
236041773065 6041773 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MARY Female
236041773117 6041773 Government-Assited FAKABBA MESSIE BLESSING Female
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23604177307B 6041773 Government-Assited FATOMA ISSA P Male  
236041773055 6041773 Government-Assited FEIKA DENIFAH KELWIER Female
2360417730D4 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH IBRAHIM Male  
236041773007 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH ISHMAEL DARAMY Male  
236041773139 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH MABINTY Female
23604177302C 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH MABINTY TEJAN Female
236041773061 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH MARIAMA Female
236041773102 6041773 Government-Assited FOFANAH MOHAMED Male  
2360417730FC 6041773 Government-Assited FORNAH AMINATA ROSALIN Female
2360417730B1 6041773 Government-Assited FORNAH MARIE Female
23604177314C 6041773 Government-Assited FULLAH KADIATU Female
2360417730BB 6041773 Government-Assited GBANDEBA REBECCA Female
23604177308D 6041773 Government-Assited GBESSENGUMBU FATIMA Female
236041773004 6041773 Government-Assited GBETUWA ZAINAB Female
236041773072 6041773 Government-Assited GBLA EVA AMINATA Female
236041773144 6041773 Government-Assited GBLA EVELYN MAHAWA Female
2360417730E1 6041773 Government-Assited GNAFUA JULIET T Female
236041773150 6041773 Government-Assited GONGOH FATMATA Female
23604177306B 6041773 Government-Assited JABBIE IBRAHIM Male  
236041773020 6041773 Government-Assited JABBIE ISATU Female
23604177309A 6041773 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA PORTA Female
236041773069 6041773 Government-Assited JALLOH HUSIENATU Female
2360417730AC 6041773 Government-Assited JALLOH KADIJATU Female
236041773126 6041773 Government-Assited JALLOH SERRAH ISATU Female
236041773052 6041773 Government-Assited JALLOH ZACHARIAH Male  
236041773062 6041773 Government-Assited JAMAH BATU Female
23604177310D 6041773 Government-Assited JANNEH ARUNA Male  
236041773132 6041773 Government-Assited JUSU HAMZA JUMA Male  
236041773033 6041773 Government-Assited KABIA RAMATU MBLU Female
23604177312F 6041773 Government-Assited KAINESIE FATMATA Female
236041773118 6041773 Government-Assited KALLEH TENNEH Female
2360417730DD 6041773 Government-Assited KALLON FATMATA FATU Female
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236041773079 6041773 Government-Assited KALLON PRINCESS Female
236041773148 6041773 Government-Assited KALLON WILLIMATU Female
236041773108 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA ABIGAIL E Female
236041773137 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHAJI KEMOH Male  
236041773023 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA ELIZABETH Female
23604177308A 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA GIBRILLA KAMARA Male  
236041773147 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA JELIKATU JAMIL Female
2360417730B0 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA KONIMA Female
236041773129 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA LUCY M Female
2360417730BC 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIE SAFFIE Female
236041773107 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA MILDRED Female
236041773070 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA OSMAN D Male  
23604177313D 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA SAMUELLA YEABU Female
236041773133 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA VICTORIA Female
23604177313A 6041773 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB Female
23604177301A 6041773 Government-Assited KANU AMINATA Female
236041773029 6041773 Government-Assited KANU FEREMUSU Female
23604177308F 6041773 Government-Assited KANU JENEBA Female
23604177311B 6041773 Government-Assited KANU MAGRET KADIATU Female
236041773073 6041773 Government-Assited KANU MARIATU I Female
236041773140 6041773 Government-Assited KANU SIA M.S Female
236041773154 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO ALHAJI KALIE Male  
23604177306F 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO ALIEU Male  
23604177310B 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO ALPHA Male  
23604177312C 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO FRANCIS Male  
23604177312D 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO IBRAHIM MOMOH Male  
236041773123 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO JAMES A.M Male  
236041773050 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIATU NAOMI Female
23604177304E 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO MARGARET Female
2360417730E4 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAMA SAUNATU Female
236041773086 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO MUSA Male  
2360417730AA 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO MUSA T Male  
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236041773085 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO RUGIATU Female
236041773124 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO RUGIATU A Female
236041773041 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO SAFINATU Female
23604177305D 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO SENTO KAMAH Female
236041773035 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO SUNNAH A Female
2360417730CF 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO YABOM Female
2360417730A7 6041773 Government-Assited KARGBO ZAINAB Female
236041773027 6041773 Government-Assited KEIFALE HAWANATU Female
23604177307C 6041773 Government-Assited KEMOKAI FATIMA Female
236041773016 6041773 Government-Assited KENDOR FATMATA Female
2360417730DC 6041773 Government-Assited KIAKIA HAWANATU JANE Female
23604177307A 6041773 Government-Assited KOMEH ABUBAKARR Male  
236041773142 6041773 Government-Assited KONNEH FATMATA Female
23604177309C 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ALFRED YUSIF Male  
2360417730C0 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA AMADU Male  
23604177300C 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ARUNA SAM Male  
236041773067 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA BONDU Female
236041773104 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA DAUDA Male  
23604177301E 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA FATMATA MARTHA Female
2360417730BD 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA HAJA FATMATA Female
23604177314D 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ISHA SULAIMAN Female
236041773145 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ISHA SULEIMAN Female
23604177311C 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA JAMES Male  
236041773002 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA MABINTY Female
23604177311F 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA MARION Female
2360417730E3 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA RUGIATU Female
23604177314E 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA SAFIATU Female
23604177302B 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA SALAMATU SAMUEL Female
2360417730CA 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA WILFRED Male  
23604177305E 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ZAINAB Female
2360417730A1 6041773 Government-Assited KOROMA ZULAIKA SALAM Female
2360417730D5 6041773 Government-Assited LANSANA CECILIA Female
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2360417730B2 6041773 Government-Assited LEBBIE IBRAHIM S Male  
236041773149 6041773 Government-Assited LEBBIE JULIUS Male  
236041773025 6041773 Government-Assited LEIGH JENEBA Female
2360417730BF 6041773 Government-Assited MACARTHY AUGUSTIN Male  
236041773057 6041773 Government-Assited MACAULEY PATRICK ISAAC Male  
2360417730F9 6041773 Government-Assited MAHOI CATHERINE A.J Female
236041773047 6041773 Government-Assited MAKIEU MARIAMA Female
236041773131 6041773 Government-Assited MAMMY SALAMATU Female
236041773078 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY ADAMA SERAY Female
236041773119 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY ALPHA Male  
2360417730E7 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY HAWA Female
2360417730E9 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY ISATU Female
236041773071 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY MORLAI G Male  
236041773068 6041773 Government-Assited MANSARAY SALAMATU BANGALIE Female
2360417730CC 6041773 Government-Assited MARGAI JUSTUS FESTUS Male  
2360417730CD 6041773 Government-Assited MARRY BAI INGA NOAH Male  
2360417730D3 6041773 Government-Assited MASSAQUAI ALBERT KENEI Male  
23604177308E 6041773 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI SHEKU SALAIMAN Male  
23604177304B 6041773 Government-Assited MAYAH GBRIALL Male  
236041773134 6041773 Government-Assited MESSIE ALLIEU Female
23604177303C 6041773 Government-Assited MOMOH MARGARET BOUND Female
236041773042 6041773 Government-Assited MONDEH AMINATA Female
23604177304A 6041773 Government-Assited MOROVIA MARTHA Female
236041773046 6041773 Government-Assited MUSA ELIZABETH Female
2360417730E6 6041773 Government-Assited MUSA MARIAMA N Female
236041773058 6041773 Government-Assited NDAPI MOUWANDI Female
236041773043 6041773 Government-Assited NYUMA VANDI Male  
236041773038 6041773 Government-Assited PAT-COLE PRINCESS ESTHER Female
236041773056 6041773 Government-Assited PEACOCK JENNIFER D.H Female
236041773088 6041773 Government-Assited QUEEGBA GRACE Female
2360417730E2 6041773 Government-Assited ROBERTS AUGUSTA Female
236041773054 6041773 Government-Assited ROGERS MARIAMA Female
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23604177305F 6041773 Government-Assited SACCOH ISSA Male  
236041773011 6041773 Government-Assited SAMU AMINATA SANIYANGA Female
236041773105 6041773 Government-Assited SAMURA ABDULAI Male  
23604177308B 6041773 Government-Assited SANDY JULIET Female
2360417730D1 6041773 Government-Assited SANDY MARIAMA VICTORIA Female
236041773121 6041773 Government-Assited SANKOH IBRAHIM Male  
23604177306A 6041773 Government-Assited SANNOH HAJA ZAWAB Female
23604177306E 6041773 Government-Assited SANNOH OSMAN Male  
2360417730CB 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY ALHAJI IBRAHIM Male  
236041773136 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY ALIMAMY Male  
236041773034 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY AUGUSTA ADAMA Female
2360417730FB 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY DAVID SAVIOUR Male  
2360417730AB 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY HAWANATU JOHN Female
2360417730E5 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041773099 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY JAMES JOSEPHUS Male  
2360417730FE 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY MARIE Female
23604177304D 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY MARTHA M Female
236041773076 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY RAYMOND Male  
2360417730B8 6041773 Government-Assited SESAY SAIDU FADA Male  
236041773048 6041773 Government-Assited SHARKA ELIZABETH FAITH Female
236041773021 6041773 Government-Assited SIDIBAY BINTU Female
236041773022 6041773 Government-Assited SIDIBAY HAWANATU Female
236041773059 6041773 Government-Assited SIE UMU Female
236041773051 6041773 Government-Assited SILLAH IBRAHIM Female
2360417730AE 6041773 Government-Assited SILLAH IYE ALHAJI Female
236041773157 6041773 Government-Assited SMITH AGNES N Female
236041773111 6041773 Government-Assited SOW ABDULAI Male  
2360417730A5 6041773 Government-Assited THOLLEY ALHAJI Male  
23604177303B 6041773 Government-Assited THOLLEY AMINATA HAMIDA Female
236041773039 6041773 Government-Assited THOLLEY SULIAMAN HASSAN Male  
2360417730D0 6041773 Government-Assited THORONKA REBECCA YEMEH Female
236041773115 6041773 Government-Assited THULLAH ABUBAKARR Male  
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236041773063 6041773 Government-Assited THULLAH HAJA S Female
236041773026 6041773 Government-Assited TIMBO ISATU ESTHER Female
2360417730F3 6041773 Government-Assited TIMBO JARIATU HAGARATU Female
236041773049 6041773 Government-Assited TOMMY JEBBEH Female
23604177303F 6041773 Government-Assited TUCKER ELIZABETH ADAMA Female
236041773114 6041773 Government-Assited TUCKER ROSELINE SELINA Female
23604177306C 6041773 Government-Assited TUNKARA SHEKU Male  
23604177307E 6041773 Government-Assited TURAY CHRISTIANA MABINTY Female
236041773028 6041773 Government-Assited TURAY MABINTY YENKAIN Female
23604177303D 6041773 Government-Assited TURAY SAIDU SULIAMAN Male  
236041773082 6041773 Government-Assited WILLIAMS FATHFUL OLAWUMI Female
236041773077 6041773 Government-Assited WILSON EUGENIA XENIA Female
2360417730AF 6041773 Government-Assited YANSANEH MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
2360417770C5 6041777 Private ALPHA PATRICIA MEMUNA Female
2360417770EE 6041777 Private BAHH HUSSAINATU Female
236041777136 6041777 Private BAHH HUSSAINATU Female
236041777100 6041777 Private BANGURA AGNES P Female
2360417770FE 6041777 Private BANGURA ALUSINE Male  
2360417771C2 6041777 Private BANGURA JENNIFER AD Female
23604177716F 6041777 Private BANGURA SAMUELLA JARIATU Female
236041777008 6041777 Private BANGURA SANTIGIE Male  
236041777108 6041777 Private BARRIE FATMATA BINTA Female
236041777101 6041777 Private BARRIE HAJA Female
2360417771C3 6041777 Private BESSMAN THEOPHILUS Male  
2360417770ED 6041777 Private BOCKARIE HAWA Female
2360417771BD 6041777 Private BUNDU AMADU A Male  
236041777049 6041777 Private BUNDU OSMAN S Male  
236041777018 6041777 Private BUNDU ZAINAB Female
236041777132 6041777 Private CAREW SANTIGIE Male  
236041777102 6041777 Private CASSELL DONALDSON EMMANUEL Male  
2360417770C9 6041777 Private CONTEH AUGUSTA MARIE Female
2360417770D2 6041777 Private CONTEH JENNIFER Female
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2360417770C2 6041777 Private CONTEH SARAH SAMUELLA Female
2360417770FD 6041777 Private COWAN MICHAEL FRANCIS Male  
2360417771B1 6041777 Private DARAMY ESHEKA P Male  
236041777121 6041777 Private DARAMY FULLAYMATU Female
236041777005 6041777 Private DUKURAY MBALU Female
2360417770F5 6041777 Private FEFEGULA JOSEPH Male  
2360417770A2 6041777 Private FOFANAH SHEKA Male  
236041777004 6041777 Private FORNAH MARION Female
23604177701C 6041777 Private FORNAH MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
2360417770AC 6041777 Private FULLAH ADAMA D Female
2360417770A7 6041777 Private GANAWAH MARY Female
2360417770B8 6041777 Private GBAO FUDIE Male  
236041777139 6041777 Private GBLA MOHAMED Male  
2360417770D8 6041777 Private HABA FATMATA THERESA Female
2360417771B0 6041777 Private HUDA FUHAD Female
2360417770F6 6041777 Private JAJUA LUCYNDA Female
23604177716D 6041777 Private JALLOH CHERNOR M Male  
236041777017 6041777 Private JALLOH KADIJATU Female
23604177713F 6041777 Private JALLOH KERELFALAH Male  
236041777148 6041777 Private JOHNSON ABIBATU CM Female
2360417770E4 6041777 Private JUSU JANET I Female
2360417770D9 6041777 Private KABBA NYAMAKOROH R Female
236041777007 6041777 Private KABIA SULAIMAN Male  
2360417771B2 6041777 Private KAITIBIE JOSEPH Male  
2360417770C0 6041777 Private KALOKOH STEVEN Male  
236041777150 6041777 Private KAMARA ALICIOUS ALPHA Male  
2360417770BD 6041777 Private KAMARA CHEMESSIE MENSSEH Female
2360417770B4 6041777 Private KAMARA DEBORAH Female
23604177714F 6041777 Private KAMARA EMMANUEL JOSHUA Male  
236041777135 6041777 Private KAMARA EMRAAN M Male  
2360417770C6 6041777 Private KAMARA ESTHER Female
2360417770F1 6041777 Private KAMARA FATMATA CHRISTIAN KORSHA Female
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236041777031 6041777 Private KAMARA FINDA M Female
236041777112 6041777 Private KAMARA GEORGINATU S Female
2360417771B5 6041777 Private KAMARA HAJA MARIAMA OSNATU Female
2360417770BC 6041777 Private KAMARA JAMESTINA SARAH Female
236041777145 6041777 Private KAMARA JOHN T Male  
23604177710C 6041777 Private KAMARA JOSEPH DAUDA Male  
2360417771B4 6041777 Private KAMARA MARY FANTA Female
236041777182 6041777 Private KAMARA PRINCESS WULAMATU  M Female
236041777103 6041777 Private KAMARA REBECCA RUTH Female
23604177713B 6041777 Private KAMARA TEJAN A.C Male  
2360417770DC 6041777 Private KAMARA WILLIAM A Male  
23604177710A 6041777 Private KANU RUTH ESTHER Female
2360417770DA 6041777 Private KANU SALLIEU M Male  
23604177712D 6041777 Private KANU YAMBALU THAIMU Female
2360417770D3 6041777 Private KARGBO ADAMA SATTIA Female
2360417770C7 6041777 Private KARGBO ANNMARIE Female
2360417770CE 6041777 Private KARGBO SULAIMAN Male  
2360417770FF 6041777 Private KOMEH JENNEH SANDRA Female
23604177700E 6041777 Private KOROMA HANNAH S Female
23604177714E 6041777 Private KOROMA KEMOH Male  
2360417770BA 6041777 Private KOROMA RAJIATU BAHEH Female
23604177709C 6041777 Private KOROMA TENNEH Female
23604177714B 6041777 Private KUYATEH BINTU Female
2360417770B9 6041777 Private LAMIN GLORY GOBIO Female
23604177713E 6041777 Private LEBBIE RACHEL KUMBA Female
2360417771B3 6041777 Private MANSARAY EMMA M Female
23604177702C 6041777 Private MANSARAY HAWANATU Female
2360417770E5 6041777 Private MANSARAY ISHA Female
236041777146 6041777 Private MANSARAY MAMADI Female
2360417770B5 6041777 Private MANSARAY SAMBA Male  
2360417770C1 6041777 Private MARAH TENNEH KELLIE Female
2360417770FC 6041777 Private MARRAH VICTOR Male  
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2360417770C8 6041777 Private MOMOH PATRICK JUANA Male  
2360417770E0 6041777 Private MORIE MASSAH Female
2360417770DB 6041777 Private NAVO ALIEU Male  
2360417770CC 6041777 Private NEWMAN SAMUEL Male  
236041777105 6041777 Private NGEGBA MOIWO JUNIOR Male  
236041777059 6041777 Private NWACHUKWU CHUKWUMA S Male  
23604177713A 6041777 Private NYUMA AUGUSTA Female
2360417771A2 6041777 Private PHILIP GARDI Female
2360417770F4 6041777 Private SAM HELLEN Female
236041777115 6041777 Private SESAY POSSEH B Male  
2360417770E7 6041777 Private SESAY SAFFIATU D Female
236041777137 6041777 Private STEVEN SHERIFF T Male  
2360417770C4 6041777 Private THORONKA MUSA Male  
2360417770D6 6041777 Private THORONKA OSMAN Male  
236041777143 6041777 Private TURAY AMINATA FODAY Female
236041777044 6041777 Private TURAY MAMUSU Female
236041777122 6041777 Private YOKIE GEORGE Male  
236041777037 6041777 Private YUSUF FATMATA Female
23604177717E 6041777 Private ZOROKONG EDWARD SANDI Male  
236041803033 6041803 Government-Assited ABDULAI MARIAMA CECILIA Female
2360418030A4 6041803 Government-Assited ABRAHAM AMBROSE Male  
236041803053 6041803 Government-Assited ABRAHAM ANTHONIA Female
2360418030DC 6041803 Government-Assited BAH ABDULAI Male  
236041803018 6041803 Government-Assited BAH IBRAHIM CHERINOR Male  
236041803035 6041803 Government-Assited BANGALIE BEATRICE Female
2360418030D0 6041803 Government-Assited BANGALIE MORIESON S Male  
2360418030BB 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA ADAMSAY S Female
236041803036 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA ANTONINETTE YENOH Female
236041803076 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA Female
2360418030AF 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA FRANCESS TEWOH Female
23604180307C 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIAMA M Female
23604180305D 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA MIRIAM Female
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2360418030D4 6041803 Government-Assited BANGURA MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
2360418030B6 6041803 Government-Assited BANNISTER EDISON M RIDING Male  
2360418030CC 6041803 Government-Assited BARRIE KAJIJATU Female
236041803037 6041803 Government-Assited BASMA MARION Female
236041803002 6041803 Government-Assited BATEMA ZAINAB MUSU Female
2360418030E0 6041803 Government-Assited BENDU NAOMI N Female
23604180304E 6041803 Government-Assited BINDI FANTA Female
2360418030E1 6041803 Government-Assited BLANGO HINDOWA SOLOMON Male  
236041803097 6041803 Government-Assited BOCKARIE VICTOR JOSEPH NYAKEH Male  
23604180301D 6041803 Government-Assited BRIMA YATTA Female
236041803080 6041803 Government-Assited BUNDU ABIEBATU SORIE Female
23604180306B 6041803 Government-Assited CHARLIE MULOMA MARIAN M Female
236041803063 6041803 Government-Assited CLEVELAND MARIAMA Female
2360418030D5 6041803 Government-Assited COKER HENRIETTA NANCY Female
236041803038 6041803 Government-Assited CONHEH ABU BAKARR SIDIKIE Male  
236041803034 6041803 Government-Assited CONTEH AMINATA Female
2360418030D9 6041803 Government-Assited CONTEH FRANCIS M Male  
236041803016 6041803 Government-Assited CONTEH HELLEEN Female
2360418030E8 6041803 Government-Assited CONTEH MOHAMED Male  
236041803079 6041803 Government-Assited CONTEH WISDOM S Male  
236041803077 6041803 Government-Assited DANISON DAISY ROSAMOND ISSABELA Female
236041803004 6041803 Government-Assited DAVIES ROSEMOND LAILA Female
236041803001 6041803 Government-Assited DEMBA FATMATA Female
2360418030DA 6041803 Government-Assited DUMBUYA MOHAMED M Male  
2360418030DB 6041803 Government-Assited DUMBUYA SIMEON SORIE Male  
236041803005 6041803 Government-Assited ELLIE TONY Male  
23604180303B 6041803 Government-Assited FALLAY MOHAMED MOMOH Male  
236041803011 6041803 Government-Assited FANDAY VICTORIA SIA Female
236041803086 6041803 Government-Assited FODAY JOSEPH MOIGUA Male  
2360418030D7 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH ABDULAI Male  
236041803047 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH ABIEBATU F Female
236041803070 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH AMIDU Male  
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23604180309A 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH CHERNOR A.I Male  
236041803049 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA Female
23604180304F 6041803 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA D Female
236041803017 6041803 Government-Assited JAMES SIA D Female
236041803050 6041803 Government-Assited JAMES TAMBA JOHN Male  
2360418030B0 6041803 Government-Assited JANGO KADIATU Female
236041803051 6041803 Government-Assited JEBATEH SALAMATU Female
236041803054 6041803 Government-Assited JIMISSA TAMBA Male  
2360418030E2 6041803 Government-Assited JOHNSON PHEBEAN ROSAMOND Female
236041803056 6041803 Government-Assited KABAMA BRIMA Male  
236041803091 6041803 Government-Assited KADIATU FORTUNE Female
23604180309C 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHAJI Male  
23604180301E 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMA Female
236041803057 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATA Female
236041803072 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA JARIATU FUDIA Female
23604180302A 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA REGUIATU Female
236041803089 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA SALLAY Female
2360418030B9 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA SALLIEU Male  
23604180308C 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA YABONET Female
2360418030A6 6041803 Government-Assited KAMARA YAYAH SENNEH Male  
236041803023 6041803 Government-Assited KANU SORIE HASSAN Male  
23604180303F 6041803 Government-Assited KAPIO TAMBA Male  
236041803040 6041803 Government-Assited KAPIO YIE Female
23604180307F 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO FODAY LAMIN Male  
236041803042 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO HASSANATU Female
236041803043 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO HUMU D Female
23604180309B 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO IDRISSA AMARA Male  
2360418030C3 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO KADIJAH IYE Female
236041803071 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAMA Female
2360418030C4 6041803 Government-Assited KARGBO RASHIDATU Female
236041803062 6041803 Government-Assited KAWA MARGARET Female
2360418030BE 6041803 Government-Assited KITTEH MASERAY Female
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2360418030AD 6041803 Government-Assited KONNEH YATTA BRIMA Female
2360418030AC 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA ABIGEAL Female
23604180308D 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA ALFRED Male  
236041803061 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA ALIMAMY Male  
23604180305B 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA AMADU Male  
23604180305E 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA JOHN K Male  
2360418030D1 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA MARIAMA S Female
236041803028 6041803 Government-Assited KOROMA SENTO Female
236041803098 6041803 Government-Assited KPAKA MARIAMA Female
236041803088 6041803 Government-Assited KPANDEBA ADAMA CECILIA Female
236041803066 6041803 Government-Assited KPANGE NAOMI Female
236041803083 6041803 Government-Assited KUYATEH FENTHY Male  
2360418030C5 6041803 Government-Assited LANSANA SALSALLAY MOSES Male  
23604180309E 6041803 Government-Assited LARKOH FATMATA IBRAHIM Female
2360418030C6 6041803 Government-Assited LEBBIE FAVOUR Female
236041803045 6041803 Government-Assited MACAULAY MAGDALENE B Female
2360418030E5 6041803 Government-Assited MACRAE PRECIOUS REMI MINETTE Female
236041803073 6041803 Government-Assited MAHOI SAMARIA SARAH Female
2360418030A1 6041803 Government-Assited MALLAY ADAMA Female
2360418030DF 6041803 Government-Assited MANSARAY ANNAITU N Female
23604180300C 6041803 Government-Assited MANSARAY NYAMA THALLA Female
236041803046 6041803 Government-Assited MARRAH MARY ISATA Female
2360418030BC 6041803 Government-Assited MAXWELL ESTHER Female
2360418030E7 6041803 Government-Assited MBAYO KOSA REBECCA Female
2360418030BF 6041803 Government-Assited MOIGUA JOSEPH F Male  
2360418030EA 6041803 Government-Assited MOMODU UMU MELROSE Female
2360418030EB 6041803 Government-Assited MOMOH JAMES JUNIOR Male  
2360418030DD 6041803 Government-Assited MOORE HANNAH Female
23604180304A 6041803 Government-Assited NIVOL PRISCILLA A Female
23604180301B 6041803 Government-Assited PESSIMA FATMATA Female
23604180306A 6041803 Government-Assited PUJEH SAO Female
236041803067 6041803 Government-Assited RASHID MOSES K Male  
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236041803022 6041803 Government-Assited ROGERS JEBBEH Female
23604180308F 6041803 Government-Assited RUPERT DAVID Male  
2360418030D8 6041803 Government-Assited SAIDU JUSU Male  
2360418030B4 6041803 Government-Assited SANNOH MOHAMED Male  
2360418030C1 6041803 Government-Assited SANNOH SALAMATU Female
236041803032 6041803 Government-Assited SENESSIE DORISE FINDA Female
236041803087 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY ALFREDA ESTHER Female
236041803013 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY HIKMATU Female
2360418030C7 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM MOHAMED BUZZY Male  
2360418030D2 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM THAIMU Male  
2360418030E9 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY NENEH TODAY Female
23604180307E 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY SAMUEL MICHAEL Male  
23604180305C 6041803 Government-Assited SESAY YEANOH Female
2360418030BD 6041803 Government-Assited SHERIFF ABUBAKARR Male  
236041803075 6041803 Government-Assited SHERIFF DUSUBS Female
2360418030C0 6041803 Government-Assited SILLAH ADAMA Female
236041803090 6041803 Government-Assited SILLAH AMINATA IBRAHIM Female
2360418030CE 6041803 Government-Assited SILLAH MOHAMED DOCTEURD Female
236041803006 6041803 Government-Assited SIMBO EMMA CECILIA Female
23604180304D 6041803 Government-Assited SOW AMADU Male  
23604180308E 6041803 Government-Assited SUMA EMMA O Female
236041803092 6041803 Government-Assited SWARAY HENRIETTA VERONICA HAWA Female
236041803058 6041803 Government-Assited TARAWALIE JANE Y Female
236041803007 6041803 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ESTHER KUMBA Female
23604180308B 6041803 Government-Assited THALLAH AMINATA Female
236041803099 6041803 Government-Assited THOLLAY DANIELLA Female
2360418030A3 6041803 Government-Assited THOMAS EMMANUEL A.J Male  
2360418030CA 6041803 Government-Assited THORANKA ALPHEOUS Male  
236041803074 6041803 Government-Assited TIMBO SERAY Female
2360418030AA 6041803 Government-Assited TURAY IBRAHIM S Male  
236041803019 6041803 Government-Assited TURAY KADIAJA ISHA Female
2360418030AE 6041803 Government-Assited TURAY KADIJAH HASSAN Female
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236041803015 6041803 Government-Assited VINCENT HENERITTA Female
2360418030A5 6041803 Government-Assited YAMBASU JOHN TAMBA Male  
2360418030EC 6041803 Government-Assited YANKUBA SALAMATU KULA Female
236041809066 6041809 Government-Assited AKUWA UKAMAKA CHINAZOR Female
2360418090D0 6041809 Government-Assited ALLIEU N'YANTA Female
236041809059 6041809 Government-Assited AMARA FINDA Female
2360418090C1 6041809 Government-Assited AMARA KELIV Male  
2360418090C0 6041809 Government-Assited ARUNA AIAH MOHAMED Male  
2360418090BF 6041809 Government-Assited BABIN WILLAM BENONI Male  
236041809068 6041809 Government-Assited BAH FATMATA BINTA Female
23604180909F 6041809 Government-Assited BANGALIE SAMUEL Male  
23604180903E 6041809 Government-Assited BANGALIE SUSAN Female
23604180902B 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA ABUBAKARR SIDIQUE Male  
2360418090D3 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA ALIE ALEX Male  
236041809086 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA AMINATA SANA Female
236041809097 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA CHRISPINA Female
2360418090BE 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA HAJA MUSKUDAH Y Female
2360418090AD 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA IBRAHIM BLESSING Male  
23604180906D 6041809 Government-Assited BANGURA RAMATU DEBORAH Female
2360418090BD 6041809 Government-Assited BARRIE ABDULAI Male  
23604180906E 6041809 Government-Assited BARRIE ASSIATU Female
236041809047 6041809 Government-Assited BARRIE KADIJAH AMADU Female
2360418090BB 6041809 Government-Assited BARRIE MOMODU ALIEU Male  
23604180906F 6041809 Government-Assited BASSIE GRACE SUNAH Female
236041809062 6041809 Government-Assited BASSIE JAMES K Male  
236041809070 6041809 Government-Assited BAYOH FATMATA SIA Female
2360418090BA 6041809 Government-Assited BENDU UMAR TOMMY Male  
236041809071 6041809 Government-Assited BICKERSTETH JENELIA Female
236041809072 6041809 Government-Assited BLACKIE RUTH THERESA Female
2360418090CF 6041809 Government-Assited COLE SAMUELLA MARGARET Female
236041809061 6041809 Government-Assited CONTEH HELLEN Female
2360418090B9 6041809 Government-Assited CONTEH JOSEPH A.M Male  
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236041809060 6041809 Government-Assited CONTEH SONNIE Female
23604180903A 6041809 Government-Assited CONTEH YUSIFU M Male  
2360418090D2 6041809 Government-Assited CONTEH ZAINAB Female
236041809094 6041809 Government-Assited DABOH MUSU Female
236041809074 6041809 Government-Assited DECKER ELEANOR JULIANA Female
236041809054 6041809 Government-Assited DEEN DORIS P Female
23604180902F 6041809 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ALHAJI KISSIMA Male  
236041809020 6041809 Government-Assited ELLIS EMMANUEL Male  
236041809075 6041809 Government-Assited FANGAWA AMINATA JULIET Female
236041809098 6041809 Government-Assited FANGAWA MARIAMA Female
236041809026 6041809 Government-Assited FAYIA HAWA Female
23604180902C 6041809 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABUBAKARR ZAKARIA Male  
236041809076 6041809 Government-Assited FOMBA RASHIDATU NYEITOMA Female
2360418090B8 6041809 Government-Assited FORBAY MOHAMED O. Male  
236041809017 6041809 Government-Assited FORWAI KADIATU Female
236041809056 6041809 Government-Assited FRENCH BLESSING YEATE Female
236041809077 6041809 Government-Assited GBAYYA JATU Female
236041809043 6041809 Government-Assited GBONDO RAYMOND Male  
2360418090B7 6041809 Government-Assited GBORIE SARAH F. Female
23604180905A 6041809 Government-Assited GOLIA DENIS Male  
2360418090D7 6041809 Government-Assited HAKAWA MARTIN LUTHER Male  
2360418090B6 6041809 Government-Assited HARDING BAINDU Female
2360418090B4 6041809 Government-Assited ISSA FRANCIS Male  
2360418090B5 6041809 Government-Assited ISSA SAMUEL MARK Male  
2360418090A9 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH ALIMU Male  
23604180907A 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH AMINATA ABDALLAH Female
236041809048 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH AMINATA K Female
2360418090B3 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH BALLA ALUSINE Male  
236041809079 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA BINTA Female
23604180907B 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA ISIATU Female
236041809052 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH MAMADU JUMA Male  
2360418090AB 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH MAMADU WURIE Male  
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236041809035 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA CIRE Female
236041809078 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH MARIAMA TELIE Female
23604180909D 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH RAMATULAI Female
2360418090C9 6041809 Government-Assited JALLOH SUSAN TENNEH Female
236041809096 6041809 Government-Assited JOIHNSON GRACE Female
236041809015 6041809 Government-Assited JOSIAH ISHMAEL Male  
2360418090B2 6041809 Government-Assited KABIA ABDULRAHMAN Male  
23604180907C 6041809 Government-Assited KAI SAMBA MASSAH Female
236041809089 6041809 Government-Assited KALLON NAFFISATU Female
2360418090CD 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA ABIBATU KALIE Female
236041809042 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA ABU M Male  
2360418090C2 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA DESMON ABASS Male  
23604180905D 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL JAMES MOMODU Male  
236041809053 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA IBRAHIM JESSIE KAINKA Male  
23604180904C 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA IMRAN A.H Male  
236041809085 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA KHDIJATU HAMID Female
23604180907E 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA MELVINA Female
236041809084 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA MOSES SAMUEL Male  
23604180908B 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA RITA Female
23604180907D 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA YAINKAIN Female
2360418090B0 6041809 Government-Assited KAMARA YERE Male  
2360418090AF 6041809 Government-Assited KANDEH ALEX-AMADU NAT Male  
23604180909E 6041809 Government-Assited KARGBO ALHAJI MOMOH Male  
23604180909A 6041809 Government-Assited KARGBO MASERAY Female
236041809080 6041809 Government-Assited KARGBO MUSU ESTHER Female
2360418090AE 6041809 Government-Assited KELLY DANIEL Male  
236041809081 6041809 Government-Assited KONNEH BAINDU Female
23604180905C 6041809 Government-Assited KOROMA ALUSINE S Male  
23604180905F 6041809 Government-Assited KOROMA BAINDU ALPHA Female
236041809082 6041809 Government-Assited KUYATEH FEREMUSU Female
2360418090A7 6041809 Government-Assited LAZAR FRANK Male  
23604180908C 6041809 Government-Assited LEBBIE ISATA Female

132 of 156



Cassrefno School_Code Type_Of_School Candidate_Name Sex
23604180908D 6041809 Government-Assited LEBBIE MARYNOAMI BLESSING Female
2360418090D6 6041809 Government-Assited MACAULEY THOMAS Male  
23604180903D 6041809 Government-Assited MANSARAY MONICA Female
23604180904F 6041809 Government-Assited MANSARAY SALIFU Female
236041809051 6041809 Government-Assited MANSARAY ZAINAB JENEBA Female
23604180908E 6041809 Government-Assited MARRAH SUNKARIE Female
2360418090A6 6041809 Government-Assited MARRAH YUSIF A. Male  
23604180901D 6041809 Government-Assited MARSH DEIGRATIA YEALIE Female
236041809083 6041809 Government-Assited MARTYN DANIEL ALPHONSO Male  
23604180909B 6041809 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MARIAMA Female
236041809024 6041809 Government-Assited MASSAQUOI MOHAMED Male  
236041809057 6041809 Government-Assited METZEGER CONSTANT AJAIE Male  
236041809063 6041809 Government-Assited MOITENGA PRINCESS MAMIE Female
236041809022 6041809 Government-Assited MOIWO BAINDU Female
2360418090C4 6041809 Government-Assited MOMODU FRANCIS Male  
236041809067 6041809 Government-Assited MORIBA NANCY KINDOMINA Female
236041809055 6041809 Government-Assited SALIF AMINATA JELIKATU Female
2360418090C5 6041809 Government-Assited SAMA LANSANA EMMANUEL Male  
23604180908F 6041809 Government-Assited SAMIE GITTA Female
236041809002 6041809 Government-Assited SANDI GLORY YEI TAMAR Female
23604180909C 6041809 Government-Assited SANDI KUMBA Female
2360418090A3 6041809 Government-Assited SANKOH MAMOUD Male  
236041809090 6041809 Government-Assited SANKOH RAMATU Female
236041809091 6041809 Government-Assited SANUSY SIA AGNESS Female
236041809027 6041809 Government-Assited SAPATEH SULAIMAN IBRAHIM Male  
236041809065 6041809 Government-Assited SEIH MARIAMA Female
2360418090A2 6041809 Government-Assited SESAY DAVID KELVIN Male  
236041809058 6041809 Government-Assited SESAY OSMAN Male  
2360418090C6 6041809 Government-Assited SHERIFF SWALIHU Male  
2360418090CB 6041809 Government-Assited SHOUR RAMATOULAYE Female
2360418090C7 6041809 Government-Assited SILLA BEN HIINDOWA A Male  
236041809092 6041809 Government-Assited STRASSER-KING FRANCIAN E.A Female
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23604180905B 6041809 Government-Assited TURAY JOSEPH S. Male  
236041809093 6041809 Government-Assited TURAY MABINTY FATMATA Female
236041809016 6041809 Government-Assited VINCENT ESTHER Female
2360418090C8 6041809 Government-Assited WILKINSON EDMOND Male  
2360418090A5 6041809 Government-Assited WOTTO MOMOH Male  
2360418090A4 6041809 Government-Assited WOTTO MORIE Male  
236041809003 6041809 Government-Assited YARJAH PATRICK KARIM Male  
236041811074 6041811 Government-Assited ABDUL AMIDU MAJEED Male  
2360418110AA 6041811 Government-Assited ALIE KANU Male  
236041811156 6041811 Government-Assited ALIMAMY MARIAN Male  
23604181104A 6041811 Government-Assited AMARA JOHN YAAH Female
236041811047 6041811 Government-Assited AMARA PHILLICIA M Female
2360418110C5 6041811 Government-Assited AMARA SHEKU Male  
236041811035 6041811 Government-Assited BAH ALHASSAN Male  
236041811053 6041811 Government-Assited BAH ALHASSAN Male  
2360418110EE 6041811 Government-Assited BAH DALANDA ZAINAB Female
2360418110B7 6041811 Government-Assited BAH HAWA ALPHA ADAM Female
23604181101A 6041811 Government-Assited BAH IBRAHIM SORIE Male  
23604181108A 6041811 Government-Assited BAH MARIAMA SERAY Female
23604181114B 6041811 Government-Assited BAH MUCTAR Male  
236041811052 6041811 Government-Assited BAH YUSIF Male  
2360418110FA 6041811 Government-Assited BANGAH ADMAYAH K Female
2360418110CA 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA ABDUL SAHIED Male  
23604181109D 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA ALICE HASSAN Female
2360418110C2 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA Female
2360418110F2 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA FATMATA Female
236041811039 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MABINTY ABDULAI Female
23604181109A 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MAMUSU AMIDU Female
236041811057 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIAMA N Female
236041811154 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIAN Female
23604181112E 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIATU Female
236041811016 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MOHAMED U. Male  
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236041811117 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSA A. Male  
236041811131 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSTAPHA Female
236041811094 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA MUSU Female
23604181113B 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA RAMATU Female
2360418110FB 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA SALAMATU S Female
236041811068 6041811 Government-Assited BANGURA SHERIFF Male  
236041811103 6041811 Government-Assited BARRE SUNUNU Male  
23604181108F 6041811 Government-Assited BARRIE ISATU Female
23604181100B 6041811 Government-Assited BARRIE KADIATU AZIZ Female
236041811067 6041811 Government-Assited BARRIE MARIAMA K. Female
23604181102D 6041811 Government-Assited BARRIE MUCTAR Male  
23604181104E 6041811 Government-Assited BASSIE SOMBO Female
236041811017 6041811 Government-Assited BATEMA ZAINAB MUSA Female
23604181106D 6041811 Government-Assited BENDU CECELIA Female
2360418110FD 6041811 Government-Assited BENDU SULAIMAN Male  
236041811011 6041811 Government-Assited BISOUDU CHRISTOPHER Male  
2360418110C6 6041811 Government-Assited BOCKARIE ESTHER Female
236041811069 6041811 Government-Assited BORBOR VICTOR TAMBA Male  
236041811078 6041811 Government-Assited BREWAH KADIATU Female
236041811126 6041811 Government-Assited BRIMA STEVEN Male  
2360418110DF 6041811 Government-Assited BROWNE ANTOINETTE Female
236041811020 6041811 Government-Assited BUNDU MARIATU GIBRILLA Female
236041811088 6041811 Government-Assited BUNDU SAIDU ALIMAMY Male  
236041811089 6041811 Government-Assited COKER SALLAY Female
236041811019 6041811 Government-Assited COLE CECIL S. Female
2360418110D8 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH ABUBAKARR Male  
23604181109C 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH ALHASSAN OSMAN Female
236041811062 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH EMMANUEL R. Male  
23604181110C 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH ISHATINA BUNDU Female
236041811076 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH SAMUEL SORIE Male  
2360418110F5 6041811 Government-Assited CONTEH YUSUF Male  
23604181115E 6041811 Government-Assited DANIEL BLSSING Female
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236041811148 6041811 Government-Assited DAVIES SAMUEL JOHN Male  
2360418110C0 6041811 Government-Assited DEEN KOSNATU Female
2360418110BF 6041811 Government-Assited DUMBUYA SARRA Female
2360418110CE 6041811 Government-Assited DUMBYA ALIE Male  
236041811002 6041811 Government-Assited ENREST IDRISSA Male  
2360418110E8 6041811 Government-Assited FAWUNDU ANSUMANA Male  
2360418110C8 6041811 Government-Assited FODAY JOSEPHINE Female
236041811157 6041811 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABIBATU TINA Female
23604181104D 6041811 Government-Assited FOFANAH ADAMA Female
2360418110F7 6041811 Government-Assited GBALA OSMAN Male  
23604181114A 6041811 Government-Assited GBAPPY HENRY Male  
2360418110DD 6041811 Government-Assited GBASSAY JUSU Male  
2360418110AB 6041811 Government-Assited GBONDA SAHR JEREMIAH Male  
2360418110F6 6041811 Government-Assited GBONDA SAHR JEREMIAH Male  
2360418110E6 6041811 Government-Assited GONGOE AMINATA VANNAH Female
23604181112F 6041811 Government-Assited GRANT AMINATA Female
23604181108B 6041811 Government-Assited HARDING JOSEPHINE F Female
236041811146 6041811 Government-Assited HINDOWA EDWARD Male  
236041811093 6041811 Government-Assited IDRASSA HAWA Female
236041811050 6041811 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA BINTA Female
2360418110CD 6041811 Government-Assited JALLOH MAMAJA Female
23604181104B 6041811 Government-Assited JALLOH SAHID Male  
236041811032 6041811 Government-Assited JALLOH THAIRU Female
2360418110BD 6041811 Government-Assited JALLOJ MARIE Female
236041811007 6041811 Government-Assited JAMES JOSEPHINE E. B. Male  
236041811045 6041811 Government-Assited JAVOMBO KHADIJA Female
2360418110AF 6041811 Government-Assited JINNAH NYALLAY Female
2360418110AC 6041811 Government-Assited JOHNSON GLORIA Female
2360418110B0 6041811 Government-Assited JOHNSON SULEIMAN Male  
236041811098 6041811 Government-Assited JOSIAH EDWARD Male  
236041811004 6041811 Government-Assited JOSIAH GEORGIANA MABINTY Female
23604181106F 6041811 Government-Assited JUNISA JESTINA Female
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23604181106C 6041811 Government-Assited KABIA ABUBAKARR Male  
236041811006 6041811 Government-Assited KABIA ISATU KASSIM Female
23604181110E 6041811 Government-Assited KAIPUMOH EMMAUNEL Male  
236041811066 6041811 Government-Assited KALLAY KADAY Female
236041811044 6041811 Government-Assited KALLON MARTIN Male  
23604181102E 6041811 Government-Assited KALLON MUSTAPHA Male  
236041811096 6041811 Government-Assited KALOKOH AMINATA Female
236041811161 6041811 Government-Assited KALOKOH AUGUSTINE UNISA Male  
23604181114E 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA AHMED JUNIOR Male  
23604181103E 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA ALHASSAN Male  
23604181111F 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA BARTHOLOMEW SAMZU Male  
23604181100F 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA EDWINA DANIELLA  COKER Female
2360418110E0 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA FLORA SUSANETTE  COKER Female
23604181112A 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA HELEN Male  
236041811160 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA JANE G. Female
2360418110EC 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA JOHN Male  
236041811108 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA Female
236041811012 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA RUGIATU Female
236041811028 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA SERAY Female
23604181106A 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MINETTE JERELY COKER Female
2360418110C3 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MOHAMED H Male  
23604181103D 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA MOHAMED M Male  
23604181100D 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA NANCY Female
23604181114C 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA NGARDE Female
236041811033 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA OSMAN F Male  
23604181107E 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA RUGIATU Female
23604181108D 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA SALIEU Male  
2360418110AD 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA SANTIGIE Male  
23604181100E 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA SULLAY M. Male  
23604181107F 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA WONDAY Female
236041811152 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA YEALLIE Female
236041811090 6041811 Government-Assited KAMARA ZAINAB SONITA Female
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23604181111E 6041811 Government-Assited KANDEH THORONKA Male  
236041811003 6041811 Government-Assited KANNEH ALPHA Male  
236041811064 6041811 Government-Assited KANU ABU BAKARR Female
236041811095 6041811 Government-Assited KANU ALHAJI ABDUL Male  
2360418110B9 6041811 Government-Assited KANU AMINATA MIDA Female
23604181113E 6041811 Government-Assited KANU BILKISU RUGIATU Female
2360418110B1 6041811 Government-Assited KANU DAVID T. Male  
236041811097 6041811 Government-Assited KANU HANNAH ISHA Female
236041811109 6041811 Government-Assited KANU ISATU Female
236041811010 6041811 Government-Assited KANU ISATU MUMMY Female
23604181102B 6041811 Government-Assited KANU KADIATU Female
236041811139 6041811 Government-Assited KANU MENET Male  
236041811060 6041811 Government-Assited KANU RAMATU Female
23604181110F 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO ALIMATU AMMID Female
23604181108E 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO DANIEL Male  
2360418110D0 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO FATMATA Female
236041811015 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO ISATU S. Female
2360418110D1 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO JENEBA CECILIA Female
23604181113D 6041811 Government-Assited KARGBO SARAH FATMATA Female
236041811105 6041811 Government-Assited KARIM KARINA Female
2360418110B3 6041811 Government-Assited KATUWA MICHEAL ALPHA Male  
236041811058 6041811 Government-Assited KERRAH KARIFA M. Male  
236041811138 6041811 Government-Assited KHORYOMAH GEORGE LANSANA Male  
236041811071 6041811 Government-Assited KOMBA RAYMOND TAMBA Male  
236041811150 6041811 Government-Assited KONDEH NENEH HASSAN Male  
236041811111 6041811 Government-Assited KONNEH IBRAHIM Male  
23604181111D 6041811 Government-Assited KONNEH MANSARAY Male  
23604181105C 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA ABIBATU M. Female
236041811164 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA AMINATA Female
236041811101 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA HASSAN I Male  
2360418110A4 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA HAWA T. Female
23604181110D 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA KULLA Male  
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236041811027 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA MARY Female
2360418110E3 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA MATENNEH D. F Female
236041811158 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA MUSA Male  
236041811029 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA ROSAMOND G. Female
2360418110FC 6041811 Government-Assited KOROMA SOLOMON JUIOR Male  
2360418110D9 6041811 Government-Assited KPAKA LAMIN Male  
236041811128 6041811 Government-Assited KPAKIWA STEVEN Male  
236041811023 6041811 Government-Assited KUYATEH JAMES Male  
236041811018 6041811 Government-Assited KUYATEH MARLAI Male  
23604181101D 6041811 Government-Assited LAKE EDDIE BC Male  
236041811120 6041811 Government-Assited LAMIN JOSEPH SITTA Male  
23604181115C 6041811 Government-Assited LAMIN KOMBA Male  
2360418110DB 6041811 Government-Assited LAMIN MOIGUA Male  
2360418110B4 6041811 Government-Assited MACAULEY CORDELLA FOWELL Female
236041811132 6041811 Government-Assited MACAULEY ISHA Female
2360418110E7 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY CHRISTIANA A M. Female
236041811159 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY CHRISTIANA M. Female
23604181105E 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY JOHN Male  
23604181107C 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY MIRACLIN FESTUS Male  
2360418110D7 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY MUSU Female
236041811048 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY SALAMATU S Female
23604181106B 6041811 Government-Assited MANSARAY ZAINAB I Female
236041811092 6041811 Government-Assited MARAH MUMENATU MESSOH Female
23604181111B 6041811 Government-Assited MARGAO KARIM JULIUS Male  
236041811143 6041811 Government-Assited MARRAH ABDUL KARIM Male  
236041811124 6041811 Government-Assited MAYEKE GASSIMU MACELINE Male  
23604181111A 6041811 Government-Assited MENDS JESTINA Male  
23604181114D 6041811 Government-Assited MOMOH MICHAEL Male  
236041811106 6041811 Government-Assited MORGUA PRINCESS H Female
2360418110D4 6041811 Government-Assited MORIESON LUCINDA Female
236041811162 6041811 Government-Assited MUSA EDWARD AIAH Female
236041811151 6041811 Government-Assited MUSA KOMBA Male  
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23604181107D 6041811 Government-Assited MUSA MARY TEWOH Female
2360418110CC 6041811 Government-Assited NDANEMA HASSAN H. Male  
2360418110A7 6041811 Government-Assited NYAKA FLORENCE Male  
23604181101E 6041811 Government-Assited PETER SOLOMON Male  
236041811123 6041811 Government-Assited ROGERS KADIATU Female
2360418110DA 6041811 Government-Assited ROGERS MOHAMMED Male  
236041811099 6041811 Government-Assited SACCOH SALAMATU Female
2360418110DC 6041811 Government-Assited SAHR JAMES FOMBA Male  
23604181115A 6041811 Government-Assited SAIDU MICHAEL Male  
23604181113F 6041811 Government-Assited SAMURA AMIE Female
236041811001 6041811 Government-Assited SAMURA JOSEPH Male  
2360418110E4 6041811 Government-Assited SANKOH MARIATU Female
23604181100C 6041811 Government-Assited SANKOH RAMATU KARIM Female
23604181115F 6041811 Government-Assited SANKOH SALAMATU Female
236041811070 6041811 Government-Assited SAWANEH FANTA Female
2360418110F0 6041811 Government-Assited SELLU TIMOTHY Male  
236041811147 6041811 Government-Assited SENESIE PRINCESS GBASSAY Female
23604181115D 6041811 Government-Assited SENESIS AIAH Male  
2360418110A9 6041811 Government-Assited SENESIS DORIS Female
236041811122 6041811 Government-Assited SENESSIE DANIEL Male  
236041811085 6041811 Government-Assited SENGO MOHAMED Male  
2360418110EA 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY ABDULRAHMAN EXCEL Male  
236041811040 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY ALHAJI FODAY Male  
2360418110B6 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY ALHASSAN G. Male  
236041811140 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY ALIE DEEN Female
2360418110F4 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY ALUSINE Male  
236041811107 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY GRACE Y Female
23604181109E 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY HANNAH P Female
23604181101B 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY HAWANATU FATMATA Female
23604181103C 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY LANSANA Male  
236041811026 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY MEMUNATU Female
2360418110CF 6041811 Government-Assited SESAY SAFFIENATU M Female
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236041811100 6041811 Government-Assited SHARKA SUNDUFU Male  
236041811110 6041811 Government-Assited SIILAH MOHAMED Male  
236041811119 6041811 Government-Assited SILLAH ADAMA Female
236041811125 6041811 Government-Assited SILLAH MOHAMED Male  
23604181111C 6041811 Government-Assited SMART HOODIE Female
23604181109B 6041811 Government-Assited SORIE IBRAHIM Male  
236041811051 6041811 Government-Assited SOW FATMATA BINTA Female
236041811118 6041811 Government-Assited SOYAH ALIEU Male  
23604181114F 6041811 Government-Assited SUMA FATMATA Female
2360418110BE 6041811 Government-Assited SUMA MOHAMED LAMIN Male  
2360418110E2 6041811 Government-Assited SUNDIFU ABIBATU Female
236041811116 6041811 Government-Assited SWARRAY LUCY DAVIDA Female
23604181105D 6041811 Government-Assited TARAWALIE AMINATA Female
23604181105F 6041811 Government-Assited TARAWALLY ALPHA Male  
236041811083 6041811 Government-Assited TARAWALLY LAMIN Male  
236041811153 6041811 Government-Assited THOLLEY FINDA Female
236041811145 6041811 Government-Assited THOLLEY KINDREITA NAOMI M Female
23604181102A 6041811 Government-Assited THORONKA BILKISHA Female
236041811061 6041811 Government-Assited THULLAH ABDUL LAMIN Male  
236041811046 6041811 Government-Assited TIAH TIMOTHY BOCKARIE  ANSUMANA Male  
236041811005 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY ALIMA Y. Female
2360418110ED 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY AMINATA Female
23604181112B 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY ELIZABETH MARY Female
2360418110D5 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY FODAY Male  
236041811102 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY HUMU ARUNATU Female
2360418110D3 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
23604181105B 6041811 Government-Assited TURAY OSMAN Male  
236041811021 6041811 Government-Assited TURNER EMMANUEL Male  
236041811130 6041811 Government-Assited VANDI MARIAMA Female
236041811133 6041811 Government-Assited VANDI SAMUEL DANIEL Male  
236041811114 6041811 Government-Assited VANGAHUN MOHAMED Male  
236041811113 6041811 Government-Assited WILLAMS HASSAN Male  
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236041811129 6041811 Government-Assited WILLAMS STEVEN K. Male  
236041811163 6041811 Government-Assited WILLIAMS JOSPH Male  
236041811043 6041811 Government-Assited WILLIAMS MARY Female
2360418110F9 6041811 Government-Assited WILLIAMS MEMUNATU Female
2360418110E5 6041811 Government-Assited WILLIAMS SUSAN Female
2360418110FE 6041811 Government-Assited WILSON JOHNSON Male  
236041811013 6041811 Government-Assited YOMBA MARY Female
2360418110D6 6041811 Government-Assited YONGAI FINDA Female
23604181101F 6041811 Government-Assited YORK JANET M. R Female
236041814017 6041814 Government-Assited ARUNA ISHMAEL Male  
236041814001 6041814 Government-Assited BAH HULIMATU U Female
236041814145 6041814 Government-Assited BAH JENEBA Female
236041814018 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA ABUBAKARR FODAY Male  
236041814077 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA AMADU SALLAY Male  
2360418140E3 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA FODAY M Male  
2360418140BA 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA IBRAHIM Female
2360418140F8 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA MARIE Female
23604181406A 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA MEMUNATU Female
2360418140A3 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA MIATTA A Female
23604181401E 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA NANAH AMARA Female
236041814126 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA OREMISE Male  
23604181404D 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA OSMAN Male  
23604181404E 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA OSMAN I Male  
23604181410E 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA SAFINATU Female
236041814127 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA SANTIGIE S Male  
2360418140D6 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB Female
2360418140E1 6041814 Government-Assited BANGURA ZAINAB Female
236041814055 6041814 Government-Assited BARRIE IBRAHIM Male  
23604181404A 6041814 Government-Assited BARRIE RUGIATU Female
23604181408D 6041814 Government-Assited BENDU ABIBATU Female
236041814101 6041814 Government-Assited BENDU AMINATA Female
23604181404B 6041814 Government-Assited BENDU MARIATU J Female
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236041814036 6041814 Government-Assited BONA AGNES ESTHER Female
236041814014 6041814 Government-Assited BORREH MICHAEL Male  
2360418140F9 6041814 Government-Assited BRIMA AMIE Female
2360418140C1 6041814 Government-Assited BULL DANIEL Male  
236041814148 6041814 Government-Assited BUNDU MARIATU M Female
2360418140C6 6041814 Government-Assited BUNDU ZAINAB Female
2360418140FE 6041814 Government-Assited COLLIER KADIJA Female
236041814080 6041814 Government-Assited COLLIER NANCY Female
23604181403B 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH ADAMA MUSTAPHA Female
23604181405D 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH DAUDA MOHAMED Male  
2360418140E7 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH EMMANATU Female
236041814033 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH IDRISSA Male  
23604181400A 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH MARIATU MAMIE Female
23604181402D 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH MOHAMED DUSCO Male  
2360418140B7 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH MUSTAPHA Male  
236041814019 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH SAIDU Male  
236041814012 6041814 Government-Assited CONTEH SORIE Male  
236041814115 6041814 Government-Assited DARAMY MOHAMED Male  
23604181402C 6041814 Government-Assited DAVIES DESMOND ARNOLD  SIGISMOND Male  
236041814111 6041814 Government-Assited DENKEH ALIE Male  
236041814110 6041814 Government-Assited DENKEH GIBRILLA Male  
236041814132 6041814 Government-Assited DUMBUYA ABDUL KARIM Male  
2360418140DA 6041814 Government-Assited FOBAY ANSU Male  
2360418140B0 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH ABDUL Female
23604181405B 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH FATMATA Female
236041814037 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH HANNAH Female
236041814134 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH ISATU IBRAHIM Male  
236041814149 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH MATTA Female
23604181412D 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH MOHAMED R Male  
2360418140EF 6041814 Government-Assited FOFANAH ZAINAB Female
236041814054 6041814 Government-Assited FORNAH ALIMAMY Male  
23604181415C 6041814 Government-Assited FORNAH HAWANATU CHRISTIANA Female
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236041814023 6041814 Government-Assited GBLA IBRAHIM SHERIFF Male  
23604181400D 6041814 Government-Assited GBORIE JEREMIAH KOMBA Male  
2360418140C7 6041814 Government-Assited GINDEH FESTINA H Female
236041814123 6041814 Government-Assited GRANT JOSEPH Male  
236041814108 6041814 Government-Assited HARDING DANIEL JOHN Male  
23604181407A 6041814 Government-Assited JALLOH HAJA SALAMATU Female
236041814051 6041814 Government-Assited JALLOH MAMAJAH Male  
2360418140A9 6041814 Government-Assited JALLOH MOHAMED ALIEU Male  
236041814140 6041814 Government-Assited JAWANNEH KADIJATU Female
2360418140F4 6041814 Government-Assited JEMEH ISHA Female
23604181402B 6041814 Government-Assited JIMINGO SAHR SAMUEL Male  
236041814059 6041814 Government-Assited KABBA JACOB SAHR Male  
236041814137 6041814 Government-Assited KABBA UMAR Male  
23604181411D 6041814 Government-Assited KABIA BALIA FRANCESS Female
23604181408E 6041814 Government-Assited KABIA FATMATA Female
236041814072 6041814 Government-Assited KABIA ISSA Male  
236041814083 6041814 Government-Assited KABIA MARIATU Female
2360418140BB 6041814 Government-Assited KABIA MARIATU A Female
23604181400C 6041814 Government-Assited KAIKAI ISHMAEL Male  
23604181402E 6041814 Government-Assited KALLON ALHASSAN Male  
23604181411A 6041814 Government-Assited KALOKOH AMINATA Female
23604181415F 6041814 Government-Assited KALOKOH FATMATA Female
236041814154 6041814 Government-Assited KALOKOH ISHA S Female
236041814135 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ABDUL RAHIM TEJAN Male  
23604181400B 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ABU ALIMAMY Male  
23604181406F 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ABUBAKARR Male  
236041814082 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ABUBAKARR Male  
2360418140AE 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ADIKALIE Female
236041814016 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ALIE S Male  
236041814125 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ALISHA Female
2360418140DD 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA BOCKARIE Male  
2360418140C5 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA DIGBA Female
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236041814046 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA HALEEMATU S Female
2360418140F3 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA HAWA M Female
236041814128 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA HUMU I Male  
23604181414C 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA HUMUNATU ABU Female
236041814025 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA ISATU J Female
23604181400E 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA JOSHUA F Male  
23604181401F 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA LUCY Female
2360418140CB 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MAGRET F Female
236041814079 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MALIGIE I Male  
236041814109 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MAMOUD A Male  
236041814147 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA Female
2360418140CC 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA ABDULAI Female
236041814068 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MARIAMA DAUDA Female
236041814150 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MARY OSMAN Female
23604181401A 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MENNAH SANTIGIE Female
23604181403F 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA MUSA HASSAN Male  
2360418140FA 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA OSMAN Male  
2360418140A6 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA RUGIATU M Female
23604181410B 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA RUGIATU MOSES Female
2360418140DE 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA SALLIEU O Male  
23604181407E 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA SHEKU HASSAN Male  
236041814157 6041814 Government-Assited KAMARA SULAIMAN A Male  
236041814099 6041814 Government-Assited KANTEH IBRAHIM Male  
23604181411E 6041814 Government-Assited KANU ABDUL SILLAH Male  
2360418140A1 6041814 Government-Assited KANU ADAMSAY Female
236041814040 6041814 Government-Assited KANU AMINATA MIDA Female
23604181409C 6041814 Government-Assited KANU BAIMBA Male  
236041814028 6041814 Government-Assited KANU FATIMA I Female
23604181408B 6041814 Government-Assited KANU FATMATA MEDISHA Female
236041814009 6041814 Government-Assited KANU HANNAH ISHA Female
23604181406B 6041814 Government-Assited KANU IBRAHIM UNISA Male  
236041814130 6041814 Government-Assited KANU KADIATU M Female
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236041814076 6041814 Government-Assited KANU LUQMAN SMART Male  
236041814088 6041814 Government-Assited KANU MARIATU SULLAY Female
236041814060 6041814 Government-Assited KANU MAX Female
2360418140AF 6041814 Government-Assited KANU MOHAMED SILLAH Male  
236041814011 6041814 Government-Assited KANU RAMATU Female
236041814156 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO ABASS Male  
2360418140D0 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO ALHASSAN Male  
2360418140A8 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO ALPHA OSMAN Male  
236041814143 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO AMINATA Female
2360418140F1 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO DANKAY Female
236041814020 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO JEREMIAH Male  
236041814098 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO MABINTY JOHNSON Female
2360418140CF 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO MASERAY Female
236041814085 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO MEMUNATU DORA Female
236041814067 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO MERIAL S H Female
236041814075 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO MORLAI ALIMAMY Male  
2360418140E2 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO RAMATULAI Female
2360418140D7 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO SAFFINATU Female
236041814112 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO SHEKA S Male  
236041814139 6041814 Government-Assited KARGBO SUSAN JABATE Female
23604181409B 6041814 Government-Assited KARIM JESTINA Female
236041814015 6041814 Government-Assited KELLIE IBRAHIM SAHR Male  
236041814024 6041814 Government-Assited KONDEH ALPHA UMARU Male  
236041814078 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA AMINATA PESSI Female
2360418140AC 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA ANITA Z Female
236041814090 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA ELIZABETH Female
236041814119 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA HAMZA K Male  
236041814063 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA ISHA BASH Female
23604181413C 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA MARY Female
2360418140EE 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA MEMUNATU Female
2360418140B3 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED A Male  
23604181406C 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED BRIMA Male  
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2360418140B6 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA MUSA Male  
236041814081 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA OSMAN Male  
236041814058 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA SAMUEL SAIDU Male  
236041814057 6041814 Government-Assited KOROMA ZAINAB Female
23604181404C 6041814 Government-Assited KPAKA MARIAMA Female
2360418140EC 6041814 Government-Assited KPAKA SAMBA Male  
236041814034 6041814 Government-Assited KPAMAAH MATILDA KUMBA JAMES Female
236041814074 6041814 Government-Assited LANSANA JEREMIAH PETER Male  
23604181407C 6041814 Government-Assited LEIGH ZAINAB MAMUDO Female
23604181412E 6041814 Government-Assited LOMBIE KADIATU Female
236041814056 6041814 Government-Assited MABINTY JENEBA Female
2360418140D8 6041814 Government-Assited MAIBO ELIZABETH Female
2360418140BE 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY ALIE ABASS Male  
2360418140DC 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY AMINATA RAZAK Female
236041814045 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY HUMU HAWA Female
2360418140FF 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY SALLAY Female
2360418140CE 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY YATTA Female
236041814091 6041814 Government-Assited MANSARAY YEANOH Female
23604181407F 6041814 Government-Assited MARRAH MANSOH Female
2360418140A5 6041814 Government-Assited MATTIA HAWANATU Female
23604181413D 6041814 Government-Assited MBAYOH KUMBA FANTA Female
236041814010 6041814 Government-Assited MBRIWA ESTHER SIA Female
23604181413E 6041814 Government-Assited MOMOH MARIAN MUMMY Female
2360418140D3 6041814 Government-Assited MUNU ZAINAB SORRAH Female
2360418140D5 6041814 Government-Assited MUSA ALICE SIA Female
236041814138 6041814 Government-Assited PRIDDY JOSEPH SAMUEL ALEX Female
236041814038 6041814 Government-Assited RASHID JOSEPH Male  
236041814050 6041814 Government-Assited ROLAND BORBOR ALPHA Male  
2360418140BC 6041814 Government-Assited SAFFA JAMIE Female
236041814107 6041814 Government-Assited SALL FLORENCE A Female
2360418140C4 6041814 Government-Assited SAMAWOVA KHADIJA Female
23604181412C 6041814 Government-Assited SANKOH PHILIP B Male  
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2360418140D2 6041814 Government-Assited SANNOH KEMOH Male  
23604181412B 6041814 Government-Assited SAO SAMUKA Female
236041814004 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY ADAMA Female
236041814007 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY AMADU ALUSINE S Male  
23604181415B 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY BALUZA A Female
2360418140CD 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY GLORIA Female
236041814103 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY IBRAHIM Male  
236041814129 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY IRISH Female
2360418140FB 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY MABINTY A Male  
236041814144 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA SAMBA Female
23604181405C 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY MARIAMA SERRY Female
23604181411C 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY MARY ASHIATU Female
236041814155 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY MEMUNATU Female
236041814041 6041814 Government-Assited SESAY SALAMATU ABDULAI Female
236041814066 6041814 Government-Assited SHERIFF ZAINAB Female
2360418140A7 6041814 Government-Assited SMAIKA ISATA Female
236041814065 6041814 Government-Assited SONGOWA MOHAMED KAI Male  
236041814141 6041814 Government-Assited SOW ZAINAB Female
23604181414B 6041814 Government-Assited SQUIRE JEMINATU Female
236041814100 6041814 Government-Assited SUMA YA ALIMAMY Female
23604181414F 6041814 Government-Assited TAGBA JONATHAN M Male  
2360418140C3 6041814 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ABIBATU Female
236041814118 6041814 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE ADAMA Female
2360418140B1 6041814 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE HASSAN Female
236041814152 6041814 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE JOSEPH MUSA Male  
2360418140C9 6041814 Government-Assited THOLLEY BAI Male  
23604181402A 6041814 Government-Assited THOLLEY KINDRETA NAOMIE Female
23604181411F 6041814 Government-Assited THORONKA AMINATA S Female
236041814035 6041814 Government-Assited THORONKA MARIATU ALFRED Female
23604181407D 6041814 Government-Assited THULLAH FODAY MOHAMED Male  
23604181403D 6041814 Government-Assited THULLAH MARIE Female
236041814087 6041814 Government-Assited THULLAH MARIE Female
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236041814032 6041814 Government-Assited TOWER MICHEAL Male  
2360418140F0 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY ADAMA S Female
2360418140EA 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY FATU Female
236041814092 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY HUMU A Female
236041814064 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU Female
23604181411B 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY KADIATU M Female
236041814013 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY KELLIE P Male  
236041814052 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY MAMEH Female
236041814029 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY MEMUNATU Female
236041814048 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY SALAMATU Female
2360418140C8 6041814 Government-Assited TURAY SUSAN L Female
23604181410A 6041814 Government-Assited UMARO DORIS Female
2360418140E4 6041814 Government-Assited WILL JOSEPH TOMMY Male  
236041814122 6041814 Government-Assited WUSINI DORIS Female
236041814146 6041814 Government-Assited WYSE AGARTHA A Female
236041814142 6041814 Government-Assited YAMBASU FATMATA BINTA Female
236041814114 6041814 Government-Assited YAMBASU ISATA MELISHA Female
236041814158 6041814 Government-Assited YANKER FATMATA Female
2360418140D4 6041814 Government-Assited ZOKER HAJA F.B Female
23604181501C 6041815 Government-Assited ALLIEU PATTRICK SULAIMAN Male  
236041815009 6041815 Government-Assited BALLAY FATMATA Female
23604181500A 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA AMINATA Female
236041815035 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA GBASSAY Female
236041815019 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA JULIET Female
23604181500B 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA KADIJATU SAMUELLA Female
236041815004 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA ROBINSON Male  
236041815006 6041815 Government-Assited BANGURA SQUARE Male  
23604181500D 6041815 Government-Assited BARRIE ABUBAKARR Male  
23604181500C 6041815 Government-Assited COKER HAWANATU Female
236041815020 6041815 Government-Assited CONTEH ELCY Female
23604181502D 6041815 Government-Assited CONTEH MABINTY Female
23604181501B 6041815 Government-Assited DAVIES KADIJA ELIZABETH Female
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236041815031 6041815 Government-Assited FARROH HAWA AMARA Female
236041815012 6041815 Government-Assited FOFANAH ADAMA Female
236041815015 6041815 Government-Assited FOFANAH ADAMA Female
23604181502F 6041815 Government-Assited GBONDO EMILY LOVE Female
236041815003 6041815 Government-Assited JAGITAY ALPHA OSMAN Male  
236041815036 6041815 Government-Assited JAH NENEH SALLU Female
23604181501E 6041815 Government-Assited JALLOH BRIMA Male  
236041815026 6041815 Government-Assited JALLOH FATMATA BINTA Female
23604181501A 6041815 Government-Assited JALLOH HASSAN Male  
23604181500E 6041815 Government-Assited JALLOH HAWANATU Female
236041815001 6041815 Government-Assited KABBA MOHAMED TEJAN Male  
236041815030 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA ALPHA KARIM Male  
23604181503B 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA BABA RAHMAN Male  
236041815034 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA EMMANUEL Male  
23604181503A 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA FATMATA JAMILATU Female
23604181502E 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA HANNAH M'BALU Female
236041815028 6041815 Government-Assited KAMARA SHEKA SORIE Male  
236041815032 6041815 Government-Assited KARGBO MARIAMA L Female
236041815033 6041815 Government-Assited KOROMA ALIEU MOHAMED Male  
23604181501D 6041815 Government-Assited KOROMA IBRAHIM SORIE Male  
236041815023 6041815 Government-Assited KOROMA MOHAMED S Male  
236041815025 6041815 Government-Assited KOROMA PAUL Male  
236041815022 6041815 Government-Assited KOROMA SALLU Male  
236041815016 6041815 Government-Assited KUYATEH FODAY HASSAN Male  
23604181500F 6041815 Government-Assited KUYATEH MEMUNATU Female
236041815010 6041815 Government-Assited MOIGULA VICTOR Male  
23604181503C 6041815 Government-Assited SANKOH ANNETTE Female
23604181502B 6041815 Government-Assited SEITUA BRIMA Male  
236041815039 6041815 Government-Assited SESAY ABDUL RAHIM RAHMAN Male  
236041815014 6041815 Government-Assited SESAY ALPHA Male  
236041815029 6041815 Government-Assited SESAY AMINATA Female
236041815018 6041815 Government-Assited SESAY NAOMI PRICILLA Female
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23604181503D 6041815 Government-Assited SHERIFF MARIAMA Female
236041815017 6041815 Government-Assited SHERIFF SHEKU MOHAMED Male  
236041815038 6041815 Government-Assited TARAWALLIE MOSES TAMBA Male  
23604181502A 6041815 Government-Assited THORONKA HASSAN Male  
236041815013 6041815 Government-Assited WILLIAMS THEODORA HAZELY Female
236041815008 6041815 Government-Assited YILLAH ABUBAKARR Male  
236041839022 6041839 Private BANGURA RAMATU Female
236041839002 6041839 Private CONTEH REBECCA FODAISHA S. Female
236041839029 6041839 Private FATOMA LUCINDA F.J Female
23604183902A 6041839 Private KOROMA RHINA SIDRATU Female
236041839023 6041839 Private MOMODU CHRISTINA GRACE Female
236041839027 6041839 Private MORGAN IJEOMA SAMRICA R. B. Female
236041839021 6041839 Private SAMURA MARCELLA M. T. Female
236041839026 6041839 Private SESAY MARIAN Female
23604183902B 6041839 Private TURAY JALIKATU SAMA Female
236041839006 6041839 Private WARITAY JOEL Male  
236041842003 6041842 Private ADINDU CHUKWU EMEKA Male  
2360418420CD 6041842 Private ALLIAS SARAH PRINCESS Female
236041842004 6041842 Private AMARA ENID BABY Female
236041842005 6041842 Private ANSUMANA ISATA Female
23604184206B 6041842 Private ARUNA ADMIRE Female
23604184206C 6041842 Private BAH ABDUL Male  
236041842047 6041842 Private BAH ALHASSAN ABDULRAHMAN Male  
23604184209E 6041842 Private BAH FAVOUR EDWINA Female
23604184205C 6041842 Private BAH ISATA J Male  
2360418420CE 6041842 Private BANGURA DANIELLA E.M Female
236041842007 6041842 Private BANGURA ESTHER .M Female
236041842009 6041842 Private BANGURA HAJA POSSEH Female
23604184209F 6041842 Private BANGURA HASSAN Male  
23604184200D 6041842 Private BANGURA MEDINATU MUNU Female
2360418420A0 6041842 Private BANGURA THOMOSHA Female
23604184200F 6041842 Private BARRIE FATMATA BINTA Female
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2360418420A1 6041842 Private BARRIE FATMATA JARIE Female
236041842010 6041842 Private BARRIE LAURATU Female
2360418420A2 6041842 Private BAYOH VICTORIA M.C Female
2360418420A3 6041842 Private BEINYA CATHERINE Female
236041842014 6041842 Private BENDU FATIMATA KADIATU Female
2360418420A4 6041842 Private BENYA DEBORAH YEANOH Female
2360418420E1 6041842 Private BLANGO MOHAMED MUSTAPHA Male  
236041842017 6041842 Private BORBOR ANITHONY LENNON Male  
2360418420D0 6041842 Private BRIMA FATMATA Female
2360418420A5 6041842 Private CHEMBULL CHRISTIANA SIA Female
236041842018 6041842 Private COLE SUSAN FLORENCE Female
236041842019 6041842 Private CONTEH ADAMA Female
2360418420A6 6041842 Private CONTEH ALICE F Female
236041842070 6041842 Private CONTEH MARIAMA Female
2360418420A7 6041842 Private CONTEH MARIAMA HAJA Female
236041842071 6041842 Private CONTEH POSHIDATU Female
23604184201C 6041842 Private COOMBER FATMATA Female
23604184201E 6041842 Private DAVOWA CHARLES E Male  
236041842072 6041842 Private DEEN-KAMARA AGATHA MACKIE Female
236041842020 6041842 Private DUMBUYA MARIAMA ISATA Female
236041842074 6041842 Private DUMBUYA MORIATU C Female
2360418420F2 6041842 Private FODAY MUJAE LUBA Female
2360418420D6 6041842 Private FOFANAH GEORGIANA R Female
236041842021 6041842 Private FOFANAH NABY HADDY Male  
236041842076 6041842 Private FOFANAH PATRICIA FATMATA Female
236041842022 6041842 Private GHANDI DANIEL Male  
236041842023 6041842 Private HAMELBURG SEPTINA BERNANCY MARILYN Female
236041842024 6041842 Private HARDING REGINA JUNIA Female
236041842025 6041842 Private JALLOH AMADU A Male  
2360418420AD 6041842 Private JALLOH MABINTY J Female
2360418420E7 6041842 Private JALLOH SUNKARIE Female
236041842029 6041842 Private JALLOH YERROH Female
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23604184202A 6041842 Private JAWARA HAWA AQUILLA Female
23604184202B 6041842 Private JAZIE JEMILAY T Female
23604184202C 6041842 Private JOHNNY YUSUF T Male  
23604184207A 6041842 Private JUNISA CHRISTOPHER Male  
23604184202D 6041842 Private JUSU BEATRICE MONDEH Female
2360418420E8 6041842 Private KABBA NANNAH Female
2360418420B0 6041842 Private KABIA MOHAMED ALIE Male  
23604184207B 6041842 Private KAGBANDA KONA Female
23604184207C 6041842 Private KAISAMBA SOLOMON Male  
23604184202E 6041842 Private KALLON AUGUSTA Female
236041842033 6041842 Private KALLON ROBERTA MAGDERLINE Female
236041842030 6041842 Private KALLON RUTH Female
236041842031 6041842 Private KALLON WATTA S Female
2360418420F1 6041842 Private KAMANDA FATMATA BINTA Female
23604184207E 6041842 Private KAMARA ALUSINE Male  
23604184207F 6041842 Private KAMARA AMINATA KELLY Female
236041842034 6041842 Private KAMARA FATMATA BRAHIM Male  
2360418420B2 6041842 Private KAMARA FATMATA S Female
2360418420E9 6041842 Private KAMARA IBRAHIM SORIE Male  
236041842037 6041842 Private KAMARA KADIJATU Female
236041842039 6041842 Private KAMARA MABINTY Female
23604184203B 6041842 Private KAMARA ROSE NILLER Female
2360418420B4 6041842 Private KAMARA SAMUEL TAIMU Male  
2360418420E2 6041842 Private KAMARA THOMPSINA J.M. Female
2360418420B5 6041842 Private KAMARA ZAINAB N Female
23604184203E 6041842 Private KANU ESTALYN MARIAMA Female
236041842082 6041842 Private KANU JOSEPH A Male  
23604184203F 6041842 Private KANU NATASHA F Female
2360418420ED 6041842 Private KANU SLIM EMMANUELADAMS Male  
2360418420D1 6041842 Private KARGBO FATMATA MARY Female
236041842084 6041842 Private KARGBO KADIJATU B Female
2360418420B7 6041842 Private KARGBO ROSE ANITA Female
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236041842042 6041842 Private KHOURY SHARON ANGEL Female
236041842045 6041842 Private KOBIA JANET Female
236041842085 6041842 Private KOMBA FINDA K Female
236041842086 6041842 Private KONDEH BINTA Female
2360418420E3 6041842 Private KOROMA ABALEE Male  
236041842088 6041842 Private KOROMA AMADU Male  
236041842049 6041842 Private KOROMA MASSAH Female
2360418420D8 6041842 Private KOROMA MICHAELLA E Female
23604184204A 6041842 Private KOROMA MUKEH DAWOH NYEME Male  
2360418420B9 6041842 Private KOROMA RAMATULAI. Female
2360418420BA 6041842 Private LAHAI ERICA Female
23604184204C 6041842 Private LAVALIE ISATA FRANCESS Female
23604184204D 6041842 Private LAWAN PETER S Male  
2360418420F0 6041842 Private MACAULEY PRESTIN IHRETT BLESSING Female
23604184204E 6041842 Private MAHULOR ZAINAB Female
23604184208B 6041842 Private MANSARAY HAWA Female
23604184204F 6041842 Private MANSARAY ISATA Female
23604184208C 6041842 Private MANSARAY KATHIE R Female
23604184209C 6041842 Private MANSARAY LANSANA Male  
236041842050 6041842 Private MARAH MARIAMA K Female
236041842051 6041842 Private MENJOR JESSY B Male  
2360418420D9 6041842 Private MOMOH LILIAN CYNTHIA Female
23604184208D 6041842 Private MORIBA ROSALINE H Female
2360418420EE 6041842 Private MOSERAY ESTHER Female
236041842053 6041842 Private MUSA ALICIOUS J Male  
236041842054 6041842 Private NGEGBA LUCY Female
236041842055 6041842 Private PESSIMA CECILIA Female
23604184208E 6041842 Private ROGERS ETTA Female
2360418420BE 6041842 Private ROSE SHOLA Male  
2360418420BF 6041842 Private SAHR MARY Female
236041842056 6041842 Private SAMAH ISATU Female
2360418420E4 6041842 Private SAMURA ALEX K Male  
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2360418420C0 6041842 Private SAMURA ALUSINE Male  
2360418420C1 6041842 Private SAMURA FINDA M Female
2360418420C2 6041842 Private SAMURA ZAINAB SILVA Female
23604184208F 6041842 Private SANDY JULIUS DIMAH GIBRIL Male  
236041842090 6041842 Private SAWANEH SHEKU Male  
2360418420E5 6041842 Private SCOTT GEORGE Male  
236041842058 6041842 Private SEISAY ABRAHIM MICHAEL Male  
236041842091 6041842 Private SENESIE AARON ALLEN Male  
236041842059 6041842 Private SENESIE ISAIAH ISHMAEL Male  
23604184205A 6041842 Private SESAY ABDULAI KALIE Male  
236041842092 6041842 Private SESAY DANKAY Female
2360418420EB 6041842 Private SESAY FATIMA K Female
2360418420DB 6041842 Private SESAY MASERAY MASSAH Female
2360418420C7 6041842 Private SHOUR HAJA JARIAH Female
236041842095 6041842 Private SHOUR IBRAHIM ALHAJI Male  
23604184205E 6041842 Private SOW ALPHA UMAR Male  
2360418420C8 6041842 Private SOW IBRAHIM Male  
2360418420D4 6041842 Private SWAYERR LOTTIE P Male  
2360418420C9 6041842 Private TARAWALIE ERNEST Male  
236041842061 6041842 Private TARAWALIE HADIATU M Female
236041842062 6041842 Private TARAWALIE WHOTANATU Female
236041842064 6041842 Private THOMAS CHRISTOPHER JUNIOR Male  
236041842065 6041842 Private TURAY DORIS Female
236041842066 6041842 Private TURAY EDWARD Male  
2360418420CA 6041842 Private TURAY MARIAMA MEMUNATU Female
236041842098 6041842 Private TURAY MUSA Male  
236041842099 6041842 Private TURAY RUTH Female
236041842068 6041842 Private TURAY SARIN LISA P.M Female
2360418420EC 6041842 Private VANDI MORRAY AKHMED Male  
23604184209B 6041842 Private WALKER CATHERINE IYAMIDE Female
236041842069 6041842 Private WALKER EMMANUEL G Male  
2360418420CC 6041842 Private WILLOUGLBY DONALD Male  
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236041842008 6041842 Private YIMBO TOMMY JOSEPH Male  
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